

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Event Number # 20-21-032
Event Title Warehouse School Supplies and Print Shop Materials
Event Description
Event Type Bid
Issue Date 12/8/2020 10:28:03 AM (CT)
Close Date 1/7/2021 03:00:00 PM (CT)

Organization PSJA ISD Ebids
Workgroup Purchasing
Event Owner Emily Garza
Email emily.garza@psjaisd.us
Phone
Fax

RECOMMENDATION: That the Board of Education approve the Warehouse School Supplies and Print Shop Materials Bid # 20-21-042 to the lowest bidders listed below:

Awarded Suppliers

Name	City	State	Lines Awarded	Award Total	Award Reason
Cascade School Supplies	North Adams	MA	8	\$24,437.10	
Gateway Printing	Edinburg	TX	12	\$18,029.11	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	Des Plaines	IL	28	\$40,770.45	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	Rahway	NJ	18	\$47,400.12	
Office Depot, Inc	Austin	TX	10	\$47,657.35	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	TAMPA	FL	53	\$124,917.30	
Ray's Business Products	Pharr	TX	2	\$4,568.35	
School Specialty, Inc.	Greenville	WI	34	\$81,432.88	
Southwest Binding & Laminating	Maryland Heights	MO	4	\$6,094.00	
Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	Wheeling	IL	30	\$55,400.13	
Superior Text	Ypsilanti	MI	15	\$18,666.70	
TOTAL:				\$469,373.49	

Emily Garza, Director of Purchasing

Jim Brewster, Property Control Coordinator

Charge Budgeted Account Numbers: 199-131301

Six Hundred Seventy Two (672) invitations were emailed to vendors
Forty Eight (48) Vendors viewed Bid Specifications
Sixteen (16) Submitted Bid
Three (3) Unsubmitted Bid
Thirty three (33) No Bid

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Mfg.	Mfg. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
1 Alt 1	400	Pkgs	School Smart Railroad Board, 22 x 28 Inches, 6-Ply, White, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	1485742	\$6.36	400	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
2	160	Pkgs	Poster Board, BLACK, 22" x 28", 2 sides, 6 ply, 25 sheets per package (pkg) .	Pacon	P5482-1	\$7.65	160	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
3	160	Pkgs	Poster Board, BLUE, 22" x 48", 2 sides, 6 ply, 25 sheets per package (pkg) .	Pacon	P5462-1	\$7.65	160	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
4	160	Pkgs	Poster Board, GREEN, 22" x 48", 2 sides, 6 ply, 25 sheets per package (pkg) .	Pacon	P5494-1	\$7.65	160	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
5	160	Pkgs	Poster Board, ORANGE, 22" x 48", 2 sides, 6 ply, 25 sheets per package (pkg) .	Pacon	P5479-1	\$7.65	160	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
6	160	Pkgs	Poster Board, RED, 22" x 48", 2 sides, 6 ply, 50 sheets per package (pkg) .	Pacon	P5476-1	\$7.65	160	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
7	160	Pkgs	Poster Board, YELLOW, 22" x 48", 2 sides, 6 ply, 50 sheets per package (pkg) .	Pacon	P5473-1	\$7.65	160	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID JUSTIFIED
8	1020	pkgs	Cardboard Study Panel, WHITE, 36" x 48", used for science projects, 4 per carton,	Pacon	P3763-4	\$2.25	1020	Office Depot, Inc	LOW BID
9	100	cs	Notebook Paper, 8.5" x 11", 3/8" (.375") ruled, 500 sheet reams / 10 reams per cs, .	Pacon	2402	\$27.90	100	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
10	50	ctns	Sentence Strips, MANILA, 3" x 24", ruled, 100 strips per package / 24 pkgs per carton, .	Pacon	5157	\$6.89	50	Office Depot, Inc	LOW BID
11	50	ctns	Sentence Strips, ASSORTED, 3" x 24", ruled, 100 strips per package / 24 pkgs per carton, .	Pacon	1733	\$6.15	50	Office Depot, Inc	LOW BID
12 Alt 1	200	bxs	School Smart 2-Pocket Folders, Light Blue, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	084893	\$3.16	200	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
13	200	bxs	Twin Pocket Folders, ORANGE, Letter Size, 100 sheet capacity per folder, 25 per bx, .	Oxford	OXF 50756	\$3.30	200	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
14 Alt 1	200	bxs	School Smart 2-Pocket Folders, Green, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	084894	\$3.16	200	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
15 Alt 1	200	bxs	School Smart 2-Pocket Folder, Red, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	084895	\$3.16	200	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
16 Alt 1	200	bxs	School Smart 2-Pocket Folder, Yellow, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	084897	\$3.16	200	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
17	400	bxs	1" Book Rings, Bright nickel-plated finish, 100 rings per bx, .	CLI	R-29	\$2.67	400	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
18	400	bxs	2" Book Rings, Bright nickel-plated finish, 50 rings per bx, CLI	CLI	R-59	\$2.48	400	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
19	400	bxs	3" Book Rings, Bright nickel-plated finish, 10 rings per bx, CLI	CLI	R-79	\$1.41	400	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
20	50	bxs	3/16" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 1-10 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, .	Spiral	13316BLACK	\$1.48	50	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
21	50	bxs	1/4" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 11-25 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, .	Spiral	13014BLACK	\$1.58	50	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
22 Alt 1	400	bxs	5/16" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK516	\$2.87	400	Cascade School Supplies	LOW BID
23 Alt 1	50	bxs	3/8" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK38	\$4.00	50	Cascade School Supplies	LOW BID
24	50	bxs	7/16" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 66-80 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, .	Spiral	13716BLACK	\$5.68	50	Superior Text	LOW BID
25 Alt 1	400	bxs	1/2" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK12	\$4.14	400	Cascade School Supplies	LOW BID
26	100	bxs	9/16" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 101-120 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, .	spiral	13916BLACK	\$7.44	100	Superior Text	LOW BID
27 Alt 1	50	bxs	5/8" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK58	\$7.47	50	Cascade School Supplies	LOW BID
28 Alt 1	400	bxs	3/4" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK34	\$8.54	400	Cascade School Supplies	LOW BID
29	50	bxs	7/8" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 166-185 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, .	Spiral	13078BLACK	\$13.52	50	Superior Text	LOW BID
30 Alt 1	400	bxs	Plastic Comb Bindings, 1" Diameter, 200 Sheet Capacity, Black, 10 Combs/Pack	Fellowes	FEL52383	\$2.60	400	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
31	25	bxs	1-1/8" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 211-235 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, .	Spiral	13118BLACK	\$5.26	25	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
32	25	bxs	1-1/4" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 236-260 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, .	Spiral	13114BLACK	\$4.86	25	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
33 Alt 1	25	bxs	Plastic Comb Bindings, 1-1/2" Diameter, 340 Sheet Capacity, Black, 10 Combs/Pack Please allow 7 to 10 days	Fellowes	FEL52066	\$3.45	25	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
34	25	bxs	1-3/4" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 311-360 sheet capacity, 50 combs per bx, .	Spiral	13134BLACK	\$6.23	25	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
35 Alt 1	10	bxs	Plastic Comb Bindings, 2" Diameter, 500 Sheet Capacity, Black, 10 Combs/Pack	Fellowes	FEL5236903	\$4.75	10	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
36 Alt 1	2000	st	Premium Big Tab Insertable Dividers, MULTICOLOR 8.5" x 11" Buff Paper, gold mylar reinforced on both sides, 5-tab set	PYRAMID	1743749	\$0.30	2000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
37 Alt 1	2000	st	Premium Big Tab Insertable Dividers, CLEAR, 8.5" x 11" Buff Paper, gold mylar reinforced on both sides, 5-tab set	PYRAMID	1743756	\$0.30	2000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
38 Alt 1	100	ctns	Correction Fluid, WHITE, quick dry formula, 12 btls per carton	PLANET PLEASER	45000	\$5.52	100	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
39	2000	ea	Correction Tape Dispenser, WHITE, 12 btls per carton, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.	Tombow	68620	\$1.05	2000	Office Depot, Inc	LOW BID
40 Alt 1	2400	ea	School Smart Chart Paper Pad, 24 x 16 Inches, 1 Inch Rule, 25 Sheets	SCHOOL SMART	085332	\$1.40	2400	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
41	2400	ea	Chart Tablet. 24" x 32", Ruled 1", hard back, 12 tablets/cs (carton), .	Pacon	74610	\$2.44	2400	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Mfg.	Mfg. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
42	10000	bx	Colored Pencils. long, 12 count, assorted colors (red, red orange, orange, yellow, yellow green, green, sky blue, blue, purple, black, brown and white). AS SPECIFIED / NO DEVIATIONS	Crayola	6840124044	\$1.05	10000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
43	4000	bx	Crayons. 8 count, assorted colors (red, yellow, green, blue, brown, black, orange and purple). AS SPECIFIED / NO DEVIATIONS	Crayola	5230082010	\$0.25	4000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
44	1500	bx	Crayons. 8 count, jumbo, assorted classic colors. AS SPECIFIED / NO DEVIATIONS	Crayola	520389	\$1.92	1500	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
45	5000	bx	Crayons. 16 count, assorted classic colors. AS SPECIFIED / NO DEVIATIONS	Crayola	5230163011	\$0.41	5000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
46	5000	bx	Crayons. 24 count, assorted classic colors. AS SPECIFIED / NO DEVIATIONS	Crayola	5230243020	\$0.68	5000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
47	250	bx	Envelope. WHITE, #10 Business Envelope, 24 lb., 4-1/8" x 9-1/2", 500 per bx,	Quality Park	QUA90020	\$7.85	250	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	TIE AWARDED
48	200	bx	Clasp Envelope. BROWN KRAFT, 6" x 9", 28 lb., 100 per bx,	Quality Park	QUA37855	\$5.43	200	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
49 Alt 1	200	bx	School Smart Kraft Envelope with Clasp, 10 x 15 Inches, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	2013919	\$8.98	200	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
50	100	bx	Prong Fastener. Matte Tin, 2.75" Width, 2" capacity, 50 per bx,	ACCO	ACC70022	\$1.13	100	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
51	1800	btls	Glitter. BLUE, 3/4 ounce bottle,	Charles Leonard	41715	\$0.44	1800	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
52	2100	btls	Glitter. GOLD, 3/4 ounce bottle,	Charles Leonard	41770	\$0.44	2100	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
53	2400	btls	Glitter. GREEN, 3/4 ounce bottle,	Charles Leonard	41725	\$0.44	2400	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
54	2400	btls	Glitter. RED, 3/4 ounce bottle,	Charles Leonard	41730	\$0.29	2400	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
55	2400	btls	Glitter. SILVER, 3/4 ounce bottle,	Charles Leonard	41745	\$0.44	2400	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
56	600	btls	Glitter. BLUE, 4 ounce bottle,	Charles Leonard	41415	\$0.58	600	Superior Text	LOW BID
57 Alt 1	8000	btls	Glue. 1.25 ounce bottle	LEONARD	46001	\$0.36	8000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
58 Alt 1	167	PK/12	School Smart White School Glue, 8 Ounce Bottle, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	1565729	\$8.29	167	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
59	15000	stks	Glue Stick. UHU Stic, 1.41 ounce, Blue,	Saunders	99655	\$0.21	15000	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
60	1008	jar	Rubber Cement, 4 ounce bottle, brush on applicator attached to lid, liquid rubber cement,	Elmer	E904	\$1.10	1008	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
61 Alt 1	2000	pkgs	Index Cards, WHITE, Ruled, 3" x 5", 100 cards per pkg	TOPS	31	\$0.27	2000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
62 Alt 1	3000	pkgs	Index Cards, WHITE, Ruled, 4" x 6", 100 cards per pkg	TOPS	41	\$0.51	3000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
63 Alt 1	2000	pkgs	School Smart Ruled Index Cards, 5 x 8 Inches, White, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	088713	\$0.84	2000	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
64 Alt 1	2000	st	School Smart Tab Dividers, 3 Hole Punched, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Pack of 5	SCHOOL SMART	081940	\$0.27	2000	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
65	750	bx	File Folder, MANILA, Letter Size, 1/2 cut, 100 per bx	Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2	\$5.95	750	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
66 Alt 1	1400	bx	File Folder, MANILA, Letter Size, 1/3 cut, 100 per bx	TOPS	370-1/3	\$4.29	1400	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
67	200	bx	File Folder, MANILA, Legal Size, 1/2 cut, 100 per bx	Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2	\$7.65	200	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
68	6048	ea	Permanent Marker, BLACK, Fine Point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATION	Sharpie	30001EA	\$0.48	6048	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	TIE AWARDED
69	6048	ea	Permanent Marker, BLUE, Fine Point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATION	Sharpie	30063	\$0.48	6048	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	TIE AWARDED
70	6048	ea	Permanent Marker, GREEN, Fine Point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATION	Sharpie	30034	\$0.48	6048	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	TIE AWARDED
71	6048	ea	Permanent Marker, RED, Fine Point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATION	Sharpie	30052	\$0.48	6048	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	TIE AWARDED
72	6480	ea	Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, BROWN, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	08881	\$0.38	6480	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	TIE AWARDED
73	6480	ea	Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, YELLOW, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	08882	\$0.38	6480	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	TIE AWARDED
74	6480	ea	Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, ORANGE, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	08883	\$0.38	6480	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	TIE AWARDED
75	6480	ea	Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, PURPLE, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	08884	\$0.38	6480	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	TIE AWARDED
76	6480	ea	Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, GREEN, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	08885	\$0.38	6480	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	TIE AWARDED
77	6480	ea	Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, BLUE, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	08886	\$0.38	6480	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	TIE AWARDED
78	6480	ea	Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, RED, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	08887	\$0.38	6480	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	TIE AWARDED
79	8064	ea	Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, BLACK, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	08888	\$0.38	8064	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	TIE AWARDED
80	6048	ea	Highlighter, YELLOW, chisel point, transparent, fluorescent, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	24000	\$0.27	6048	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
81	6048	ea	Highlighter, PINK, chisel point, transparent, fluorescent, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	24010	\$0.27	6048	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
82	6048	ea	Highlighter, BLUE, chisel point, transparent, fluorescent, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	24016	\$0.27	6048	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
83	6048	ea	Highlighter, GREEN, chisel point, transparent, fluorescent, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Avery	24020	\$0.27	6048	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Mfg.	Mfg. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
84	4000	set	Dry Erase Markers, ASSORTED (Black, Blue Red and Green), chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	EXPO	80074	\$2.32	4000	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
85	1800	ea	Dry Erase Eraser, 2" x 5" for easy hand-size grip, fully washable, black, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.	Expo	81505	\$1.40	1800	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
86	1200	btls	Dry Erase White Board Cleaner, 8 ounce, .	EXPO	81803	\$1.13	1200	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
87	200	st	Wet Erase Fine Tip Markers, Assorted Colors (2 black, red, blue and green), Pack of 5, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	EXPO/Sanford	16675	\$2.75	200	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
88 Alt 1	72	jrnl	Composition Book, BLACK MARBLE, 7.5"W x 9.75"L, wide-ruled format, 60 sheets	PACON	MMK37130	\$0.52	72	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
89 Alt 1	14400	ea	Notebook, 8.5" x 11", 1-subject, 3-hole punch, perforated sheets, wide-ruled format, 80 sheets	TOPS	65002	\$0.64	14400	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
90 Alt 1	120	PK/12	School Smart Legal Pad, 8-1/2 x 11-3/4 Inches, White, 50 Sheets, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	027433	\$6.09	120	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
91 Alt 1	120	PK/12	School Smart Legal Pad, 8-1/2 x 11-3/4 Inches, Canary, 50 Sheets, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	027430	\$7.00	120	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
92 Alt 1	3000	ea	School Smart Gregg Ruled Steno Notebook, 6 x 9 Inches, Green, 80 Sheets	SCHOOL SMART	085292	\$0.57	3000	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
93 Alt 1	4200	ea	1" Presentation View Binder, WHITE, 175-sheet capacity, two interior pockets, round ring	SAMSILL	18537C	\$1.03	4200	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
94 Alt 1	2496	ea	2" Presentation View Binder, WHITE, 375-sheet capacity, two interior pockets, round ring	SAMSILL	18567C	\$1.63	2496	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
95 Alt 1	1440	ea	3" VEIW BINDER, WHITE, INTERIOR POCKETS , ROUND RINGS	CASCADE	014457	\$2.44	1440	Cascade School Supplies	LOW BID
96 Alt 1	200	bx	School Smart Binder Clip, Large, 2 Inches, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	032403	\$0.91	200	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
97 Alt 1	7000	bx	Paper Clips, Jumbo, Silver, 100 per bx	LEONARD	301E	\$0.43	7000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
98 Alt 1	3000	bx	Paper Clips, #1, Silver, 100 per bx	LEONARD	201E	\$0.15	3000	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	TIE AWARDED
99	20000	dz	#2 Wood Pencil, 12 per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Ticonderoga	13882	\$1.38	20000	Office Depot, Inc	LOW BID
100 Alt 1	500	dz	School Smart Hexagonal Starter Pencil with Latex-Free Eraser, 13/32 Inch Diameter, No 2 Tip, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	084449	\$1.79	500	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
101	900	ea	Manual Pencil Sharpener, silver, aluminum/steel, wall or table mountable, 8-hole pencil selector, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	X-ACTO KS	1031	\$7.32	900	Cascade School Supplies	LOW BID
102	900	ea	Manual Pencil Sharpener, silver, aluminum/steel, wall or table mountable, for standard sized pencils, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.	X-ACTO L	1041	\$8.38	900	Cascade School Supplies	LOW BID
103	900	dz	Eraser, 2" x 1", large eraser, 12 per bx, .	Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521	\$0.46	900	Superior Text	LOW BID
104	500	bx	Retractable Ballpoint Pen, BLACK Ink, Medium Point (1.0mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410	\$4.65	500	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	LOW BID
105	500	bx	Retractable Ballpoint Pen, BLUE Ink, Medium Point (1.0mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420	\$4.65	500	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	LOW BID
106	350	bx	Retractable Ballpoint Pen, RED Ink, Medium Point(1.0mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430	\$4.65	350	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	LOW BID
107	500	bx	Retractable Ballpoint Pen, BLACK Ink, Bold Point (1.2mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510	\$4.65	500	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	LOW BID
108	500	bx	Retractable Ballpoint Pen, BLUE Ink, Bold Point (1.2mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520	\$4.65	500	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	LOW BID
109	350	bx	Retractable Ballpoint Pen, RED Ink, Bold Point (1.2mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530	\$4.65	350	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	LOW BID
110	500	bx	Retractable Gel Pen, BLACK Ink, Medium Point (0.7mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410	\$8.64	500	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	LOW BID
111	500	bx	Retractable Gel Pen, BLUE Ink, Medium Point (0.7mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420	\$8.64	500	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	LOW BID
112	350	bx	Retractable Gel Pen, RED Ink, Medium Point (0.7mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430	\$8.64	350	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	LOW BID
113 Alt 1	709	dz	Sticky Notes, ASSORTED, 1.5 X 2 IN, 100 sheets per pad / 12 pads per pack	3M HIGHLAND	6539A	\$1.39	709	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
114 Alt 1	1667	pk	Sticky Notes Pop-up, ASSORTED BRIGHTS, 3 X 3 in, 100 sheets per pad **12 PADS/PACK**	3M	6549PUB	\$3.99	1667	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
115	1000	pk	Colored Flags, ASSORTED PRIMARY COLORS, .47 in wide, 35 flags per dispenser / 4 dispensers per pack, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Post It Notes	683-4	\$2.88	1000	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	LOW BID
116	500	bx	Rubber Bands, #33 1 lb., 3.5" x .125" - .03" thickness, .	Sparco	SPR331LB	\$1.67	500	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
117	500	bx	Rubber Bands, #117B 1 lb., 7" x 1/8", AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Sparco	SPR117B1LB	\$1.64	500	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
118	10800	ea	Rulers, Wooden, 12", single metal edge, inch scale in sixteenths, metric opposite, .	Wescott	10377	\$0.13	10800	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
119	6000	ea	Scissors, Blunt Tip, 5", AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.	Fiskars	194160	\$0.89	6000	Office Depot, Inc	LOW BID
120	2640	ea	Scissors, 8" slant,	3M	1448	\$0.35	2640	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
121	1008	ea	Stapler, BLACK, full strip staple, all metal, rubber base, two choice anvil, reinforced head, opens for tacking, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Swingline	747	\$6.85	1008	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Mfg.	Mfg. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
122	5000	bx	Staples, standard full strip contains 210 staples, sharp chisel point, standard 1/4" leg length 5,000 staples per bs. pack of 10 bxs. .	Swingline	57035111	\$0.42	5000	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
123	10000	bx	Skills bx, cardboard, 5"W x 8.25H x 12.75L, .			\$1.30	10000	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
124	4224	rls	Clear Tape, 1/2" x 1296", 12 rls per pack, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	3M	810-121296-12PK	\$1.25	4224	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	TIE AWARDED
125	4224	rls	Clear Tape, 3/4" x 1296", 12 rls per pack, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	3M	810K12	\$1.55	4224	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
126	1200	rls	Book Tape, CLEAR, 2" x 15 yards, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	3M	845	\$3.89	1200	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
127	5	cs	Filament Tape, CLEAR, 1" x 60 yards, 36 rls per cs, .	3M	893	\$10.07	5	Ray's Business Products	LOW BID
128 Alt 1	900	rls	Masking Tape, TAN, 1" x 60 yards, 36 rls per cs	SHURTAPE	CP105C	\$0.85	900	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
129 Alt 1	960	rls	Masking Tape, TAN, 3/4" x 60 yards, 48 rls per cs	SHURTAPE	CP105B	\$0.69	960	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
130	5000	rls	Packaging Tape, CLEAR, 2" x 1969", .	3M	3750	\$0.49	5000	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
131	600	ea	Tape Dispenser, BLACK, for 1/2" and 3/4" tape, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.	3M	C38	\$2.25	600	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
132 Alt 1	192	ea	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Black, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115051	\$2.51	192	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
133 Alt 1	192	ea	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Blue, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115042	\$2.51	192	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
134 Alt 1	192	ea	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Brown, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115007	\$2.51	192	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
135 Alt 1	192	ea	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Green, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115044	\$2.51	192	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
136 Alt 1	192	ea	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Orange, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115036	\$2.51	192	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
137 Alt 1	192	ea	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Red, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115038	\$2.51	192	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
138 Alt 1	192	ea	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Yellow, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115034	\$2.51	192	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
139 Alt 1	192	ea	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, White, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115053	\$2.51	192	Gateway Printing	LOW BID
140 Alt 1	240	ea	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Black, 1 Pint	SCHOOL SMART	2002420	\$0.98	240	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
141 Alt 1	240	ea	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Blue, 1 Pint	SCHOOL SMART	2002424	\$0.98	240	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
142 Alt 1	240	ea	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Brown, 1 Pint	SCHOOL SMART	2002421	\$0.98	240	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
143 Alt 1	240	ea	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Green, 1 Pint	SCHOOL SMART	2002416	\$0.98	240	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
144 Alt 1	240	ea	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Orange, 1 Pint	SCHOOL SMART	2002415	\$1.25	240	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
145 Alt 1	240	ea	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Red, 1 Pint	SCHOOL SMART	2002423	\$0.98	240	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
146 Alt 1	240	ea	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Yellow, 1 Pint	SCHOOL SMART	2002418	\$0.98	240	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
147 Alt 1	240	ea	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, White, 1 Pint	SCHOOL SMART	2002419	\$0.98	240	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
148	384	ea	Easel Artist Paint Brush, 1" tip, black bristle, long handle, .	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599	\$0.33	384	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
149	400	ea	Pointed Round Artist Paint Brush, #1, 3/8" long tip, camel hair, .	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501	\$0.13	400	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
150	400	ea	Pointed Round Artist Paint Brush, #4, 9/16" long tip, camel hair, .	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504	\$0.08	400	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
151 Alt 1	600	ea	Modeling Clay, ASSORTED COLORS (blue, green, red and yellow), four (4) 4-oz. stks, one (1) pound total weight	PRANG	00740	\$1.09	600	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
152 Alt 1	600	ea	Compressed Air, 10 oz. spray can	FALCON	DOR10501	\$2.75	600	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
153 Alt 1	100	ea	Hammond & Stephens KPG 2 Parts Carbonless Receipt Book, 8-1/2 x 11 inches, 240 Receipts, Textured Blue Cover	VIRIDIAM LLC	083376	\$4.60	100	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
154	100	set	Metal Book Ends, 5-3/4" x 6", standard, black, set of 2, .	School Smart	1104	\$1.07	100	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
155	6000	bx	Plastic Sheet Protector, Heavyweight, non-glare, 3-hole punched, top load, 50 sheets per bx, .	Avery	74204	\$1.48	6000	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	LOW BID
156 Alt 1	50	cs	Feminine Napkins, #4, individually wrapped for dispenser, 4.25" x 3" x 1", 250 count per cs	GARDS	147A	\$34.02	50	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
157	200	cs	Styrofoam Cups, 8 oz., 1000 cups per cs, .	Dart	818	\$22.59	200	Ray's Business Products	LOW BID
158 Alt 1	4000	rls	School Smart Laminating Film Roll, 25 Inches x 500 Feet, 1.5 mil Thick, High Gloss	SCHOOL SMART	1277261	\$13.35	4000	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
159 Alt 1	50	cs	Laminating Film, 25" x 250', glossy finish, 3 mil, 1" core, 2 rls per cs	BRYCE	032531C	\$29.98	50	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS	LOW BID
160	10	bx	Cover, CLEAR, 7 Mil, Heat Resistant, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 sheets per pk, .	Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA	\$21.90	10	Southwest Binding & Laminating	LOW BID
161	50	bx	Fastback Binding Tape, BLACK, Narrow (11"), binding capacity 3-125 sheets, 100 per bx .	Powis Parker	N101	\$30.00	50	Southwest Binding & Laminating	LOW BID
162	50	bx	Fastback Binding Tape, BLACK, Medium, 11" length, binding capacity 126-250 sheets 100 per bx .	Powis Parker	M101	\$37.50	50	Southwest Binding & Laminating	LOW BID

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Mfg.	Mfg. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
163	50	bx	Fastback Binding Tape, BLACK, Wide, 11" length, binding capacity 250-350 sheets, 100 per bx .	Powis Parker	W101	\$50.00	50	Southwest Binding & Laminating	LOW BID
164	50	bx	Ink Roller Conditioner, Press cleaning solution, 16 oz bottle, 4 per carton, .	AB Dick	4-4976	\$7.50	50	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
165	50	gallons	Mega Plate Stabilizer, 4 gallon per cs, .	AB Dick	38756	\$15.45	50	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
166	50	bx	Cotton Pads, 4 x 4, shop cloths, cotton & synthetic, 100 pads per pack, 20 packs per cs, .	AB Dick	4-4931-CS	\$99.85	50	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
167	25	btls	Ink Roller Past Deglazer, cleaning solution, 17 oz bottle	AB Dick	4-4978	\$7.27	25	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
168	75	btls	Cylinder Cleaner, Multigraphics Cleaning Solution, 1 pt, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.	AB Dick	83-5-101395	\$10.36	75	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
169	20	qts	Chrome Cylinder Cleaner, Cleaner and Desensitizer, 1 quart (qt),	Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN	\$14.50	20	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
170	5	ea	Ink Distribution Roller, .	AB Dick	RC-37520	\$56.60	5	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
171	40	bx	Offset Spray Powder, 5 lb. bx, 26 microns, 4 units per carton, .	AB Dick	4-3800	\$10.78	40	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
172	25	bx	Disposable Shop Cloths, 13" x 13", 375 per bx, .	AB Dick	4-4940	\$65.92	25	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
173	30	gallon	Fan Apart Adhesive, for use with NCR & Mead Carbonless Papers, 1 gallon bottle, 4 gallons per carton, .	AB Dick	4-6712	\$60.00	30	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
174	15	gallon	Padding Compound, White Premium Quick Padding Compound, 1 gallon bottle, 4 gallons per carton, .	AB Dick	4-6713	\$26.00	15	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
175	15	1/2 gal	Hand Cleaner, .5 gallon (64 oz.) bottle, .	Gojo	2356-04	\$55.69	15	Office Depot, Inc	LOW BID
176 Alt 1	75	can	Aleene's Tacky Adhesive Spray, 11 Ounces	DUNCAN ENTERPRISES	23501	\$3.74	75	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
177	50	gallon	Universal Fountain Solution, Pro Brand Press Chemistry, 1 gallon containers, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.	Printers Research	PRO0301	\$26.66	50	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
178	25	quarts	SilverMaster Materials, Etching Solution, 1 quart container,	Mitsubishi	SLM-OH	\$4.70	25	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
179	50	rls	SilverMaster Materials, Paper-Base Plate Materials, 12" x 246', up to 10,000 impressions, .	Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII	\$193.00	50	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
180	50	gallon	SilverMaster Materials, Activator, 1 gallon container, .	Mitsubishi	SLM-AC	\$18.03	50	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
181	50	qts	Silver Master, Mega Plate Etch Solution, 1 quart container,	AB Dick	38766	\$4.70	50	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
182	25	pen	SilverMaster Materials, Deletion Pen, Fine Tip .	Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII	\$5.67	25	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
183	25	pen	Masters Plates Deletion Pen, Fine Tip, .	NIKKEN	1151	\$7.30	25	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
184	25	pen	Master Plate Materials, BLACK, Opaque Pen, Medium Tip .	Nikken	150-3	\$10.34	25	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
185	15	gallon	390 SmartPlate Laser Plate Fountain Solution, 1 gallon container, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Hurst	CFC0390G	\$102.00	15	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
186	30	pint	392 SmartPlate Laser Plate Starter/Etch, 1 pint container, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Hurst	CPC0392P	\$28.26	30	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
187	30	pint	394 Laser Plate Prep, 1 pint container, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Hurst	CPC0394P	\$22.29	30	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
188	40	bx	Laser Edge Plates, 13" x 19-3/8", Digital Laser Printer Plates, 100 per carton, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Laser Edge	LE-13X19375	\$128.90	40	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
189	50	bx	Offset Press Cleaner Sheets, 13" x 19-3/8", 100 per bx, .	AB Dick	4-1407	\$18.00	50	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
190	25	btls	Cleaner, Non-Tooxic Screen Cleaner, squeeze btl, 32 oz. container	Speed ball	4573	NB	NB	No Bid	
191	10	can	Rubber Base Ink, ORANGE, 1 lb. can container, .	Sax	1299768	\$10.15	10	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
192	10	can	Rubber Base Ink, TURQUOISE, 1 lb. can container, .	Sax	1299773	\$10.15	10	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
193	10	can	Rubber Base Ink, VIOLET, 1 lb. can container, .	Sax	1299774	\$10.15	10	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
194	250	can	Rubber Base Ink, PRIMARY BLUE, 1 lb. can container, .	Sax	1299772	\$10.15	250	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
195	50	can	Rubber Base Ink, RED, 1 lb. can container, .	Sax	1299769	\$10.15	50	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
196	125	can	Rubber Base Ink, MAGENTA, 1 lb. can container, .	Sax	1299775	\$10.15	125	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
197	125	can	Rubber Base Ink, GREEN, 1 lb. can container, .	Sax	1299771	\$10.15	125	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
198	125	can	Rubber Base Ink, BLACK, 1 lb. can container, .	Sax	1299777	\$10.15	125	School Specialty, Inc.	LOW BID
199	25	gallon	Rubber Rejuvenator, #184, 1 gallon container, .	SunChemical	12-01840	\$32.00	25	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
200	200	cups	Sucker Cups, pack of 100, .	AB Dick	084248	\$26.45	200	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
201	25	ea	Rubber Blanket, 3-ply compressible blanket 12-5/8" x 19-5/16", Blue/Purple, .	AB Dick	4-4200	\$18.54	25	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
202	25	bottle	Blanket Saver, 2-3 ox. btls per carton, .	AB Dick	4-6000	\$14.15	25	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	LOW BID
203	50	gal	Blanket/Roller Wash, 5 gallon container	Lithco	CHM-FD5	NB	NB	No Bid	
204	10	cs	Stationary Folding Carton, Business Cards, 4-3/4" x 3-1/2" x 2", 250 cards per bx, 200 bxs per cs, .	American Paper & Packaging	BCF23	\$150.00	10	Superior Text	LOW BID

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Mfg.	Mfg. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
205	10	cs	Stationery Folding Carton, 500 Business Cards, 6" x 3-1/2" x 2", 500 cards per bx, 200 bxs per cs, .	American Paper & Packaging	BCF25	\$153.60	10	Superior Text	LOW BID
206	10	cs	Stationary Folding Carton, Letterhead, 8-1/2" x 11" x 2", 500 sheets per bx, 100 bxs per cs, .	American Paper & Packaging	R1	\$156.00	10	Superior Text	LOW BID
207	20	bx	Door Hanger, 2-up, 8-1/2" x 11", 250 sheets per bx, .	Zapco	204B	\$57.99	20	Office Depot, Inc	LOW BID
208	40	bx	Astrobright Labels, COSMIC ORANGE, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 per bx, .	Astrobright	40832	\$10.84	40	Superior Text	LOW BID
209	40	bx	Astrobright Labels, RE-ENTRY RED, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 per bx, .	Astrobright	09605	\$10.84	40	Superior Text	LOW BID
210	40	bx	Astrobright Labels, WHITE OFFSET, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 per bx, .	Astrobright		\$10.84	40	Superior Text	LOW BID
211	40	bx	Astrobright Labels, ORBIT ORANGE, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 per bx, .	Astrobright	09321	\$10.84	40	Superior Text	LOW BID
212	40	bx	Astrobright Labels, SOLAR YELLOW, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 per bx, .	Astrobright	09323	\$10.84	40	Superior Text	LOW BID
213	40	bx	Chipboard Pads, 11" x 17", 22 pt., 480 sheets per bx, .	ULINE	S-6418	\$104.99	40	Office Depot, Inc	LOW BID
214	40	bx	Chipboard Pads, 8-1/12" x 11", 22 pt., 960 sheets per bx, .	ULINE	S-11307	\$86.89	40	Office Depot, Inc	LOW BID
215	10	ea	Paper Cutting Knife, for Triumph Paper Cutter # 721-06LT, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Spiral Binding	05MBM0657	\$655.67	10	Superior Text	LOW BID
216	40	pk	Paper Cutting Stick, for Triumph Paper Cutter # 721-06LT, 9/16" x 6/16" x 34.875", 12 stks per package, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS	Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550 W	\$72.00	40	Superior Text	LOW BID

JUSTIFICATIONS:

- 1 School Specialty Price is cheaper per sheet (.2444) per package of 25 versus Cascade (.305) per package of 10.
- 2 Pyramid School Products is cheaper per sheet (.306) per package of 25 versus Cascade (.34) per package of 10.
- 3 Pyramid School Products is cheaper per sheet (.306) per package of 25 versus Cascade (.34) per package of 10.
- 4 Pyramid School Products is cheaper per sheet (.306) per package of 25 versus Cascade (.34) per package of 10.
- 6 Pyramid School Products is cheaper per sheet (.306) per package of 25 versus Cascade (.34) per package of 10.
- 7 Pyramid School Products is cheaper per sheet (.306) per package of 25 versus Cascade (.338) per package of 10.

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

1 Poster Board, WHITE, 22" x 28", 2 sides, 6 ply, 25 sheets per package (pkg), or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	400	pkg	\$3.05	\$1,220.00	railroad board, white, 22x28, 6 ply, 10 sheets package	APC	RR6WH
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	pkg	\$6.36	\$2,544.00	School Smart Railroad Board, 22 x 28 Inches, 6-Ply, White, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	1485742
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	400	pkg	\$6.89	\$2,756.00	*ITEM QUOTED- PACON #P5461-1* (1 PKG/cs)**PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS IN FULL cs**	Pacon	P5461
	Ray's Business Products	400	pkg	\$9.94	\$3,976.00		Pacon	P5461
	Superior Text	400	pkg	\$16.96	\$6,784.00		Pacon	P5461
	Office Depot, Inc	400	pkg	\$20.79	\$8,316.00		Pacon	P5461
	Asel Art Supply	400	pkg	\$24.00	\$9,600.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P5461
	Gateway Printing	400	pkg	\$28.59	\$11,436.00	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a. **P5461 is a 100 count pack**	Pacon	P5461
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	400	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5461
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	400	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5461
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	400	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5461
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	400	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5461
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	400	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5461

2 Poster Board, BLACK, 22" x 28", 2 sides, 6 ply, 25 sheets per package (pkg), or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	160	pkg	\$3.40	\$544.00	railroad board, Black, 22x28, 6 ply, 10 sheets package	APC	RR6BK
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	160	pkg	\$7.65	\$1,224.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (1 PKG/cs)**PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Pacon	P5482-1
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	160	pkg	\$8.26	\$1,321.60	School Smart Railroad Board, 22 x 28 Inches, 6-Ply, Black, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	1485744
	Asel Art Supply	160	pkg	\$9.00	\$1,440.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P5482-1
	Ray's Business Products	160	pkg	\$9.94	\$1,590.40		Pacon	P5482-1
	Gateway Printing	160	pkg	\$10.89	\$1,742.40	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a.	Pacon	P5482-1
	Office Depot, Inc	160	pkg	\$15.02	\$2,403.20		Pacon	P5482-1
	Superior Text	160	pkg	\$19.19	\$3,070.40		Pacon	P5482-1
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5482-1
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5482-1
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5482-1
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5482-1
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5482-1

3 Poster Board, BLUE, 22" x 48", 2 sides, 6 ply, 25 sheets per package (pkg), or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	160	pkg	\$3.40	\$544.00	RAILROAD BOARD, BLUE, 22 X 28, 6 PLY, 10 SHEETS PACKAGE	APC	RR6RBL
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	160	pkg	\$7.65	\$1,224.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (1 PKG/cs)**PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS IN FULL cs**	Pacon	P5462-1
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	160	pkg	\$8.26	\$1,321.60	School Smart Railroad Board, 22 x 28 Inches, 6-Ply, Dark Blue, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	1485749
	Asel Art Supply	160	pkg	\$9.00	\$1,440.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21Correct size is 22x28	Pacon	P5462-1
	Ray's Business Products	160	pkg	\$9.94	\$1,590.40		Pacon	P5462-1
	Gateway Printing	160	pkg	\$10.89	\$1,742.40	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a.	Pacon	P5462-1
	Superior Text	160	pkg	\$19.19	\$3,070.40		Pacon	P5462-1
	Office Depot, Inc	160	pkg	\$24.79	\$3,966.40		Pacon	P5462-1
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5462-1
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5462-1
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5462-1
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5462-1
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5462-1

4 Poster Board, GREEN, 22" x 48", 2 sides, 6 ply, 25 sheets per package (pkg), or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	160	pkg	\$3.40	\$544.00	RAILROAD BOARD, GREEN, 22 X 28, 6 PLY, 10 SHEETS PACKAGE	APC	RR6KGR
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	160	pkg	\$7.65	\$1,224.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (1 PKG/cs)**PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS IN FULL cs**	Pacon	P5494-1
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	160	pkg	\$8.26	\$1,321.60	School Smart Railroad Board, 22 x 28 Inches, 6-Ply, Light Green, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	1485746
	Asel Art Supply	160	pkg	\$9.00	\$1,440.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21Correct size is 22x28	Pacon	P5494-1
	Ray's Business Products	160	pkg	\$9.94	\$1,590.40		Pacon	P5494-1
	Gateway Printing	160	pkg	\$10.89	\$1,742.40	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a.	Pacon	P5494-1
	Office Depot, Inc	160	pkg	\$15.02	\$2,403.20		Pacon	P5494-1
	Superior Text	160	pkg	\$19.19	\$3,070.40		Pacon	P5494-1
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5494-1
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5494-1
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5494-1
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5494-1
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5494-1

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

5 Poster Board, ORANGE, 22" x 48", 2 sides, 6 ply, 25 sheets per package (pkg), or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	160	pkg	\$7.65	\$1,224.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (1 PKG/CS)**PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS.IN FULL CS**	Pacon	P5479-1
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	160	pkg	\$8.26	\$1,321.60	School Smart Railroad Board, 22 x 28 Inches, 6-Ply, Orange, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	1485747
	Asel Art Supply	160	pkg	\$9.00	\$1,440.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21Correct size is 22x28	Pacon	P5479-1
	Ray's Business Products	160	pkg	\$9.94	\$1,590.40		Pacon	P5479-1
	Gateway Printing	160	pkg	\$10.89	\$1,742.40	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a.	Pacon	P5479-1
	Office Depot, Inc	160	pkg	\$15.02	\$2,403.20		Pacon	P5479-1
	Superior Text	160	pkg	\$17.84	\$2,854.40		Pacon	P5479-1
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5479-1
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5479-1
	Cascade School Supplies	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5479-1
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5479-1
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5479-1
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5479-1

6 Poster Board, RED, 22" x 48", 2 sides, 6 ply, 50 sheets per package (pkg), or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	160	pkg	\$3.40	\$544.00	RAILROAD BOARD, RED, 22 X 28, 6 PLY, 10 SHEETS PACKAGE	APC	RR6RD
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	160	pkg	\$7.65	\$1,224.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (1 PKG/CS)**PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS.IN FULL CS**	Pacon	P5476-1
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	160	pkg	\$8.26	\$1,321.60	School Smart Railroad Board, 22 x 28 Inches, 6-Ply, Red, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	1485745
	Asel Art Supply	160	pkg	\$9.00	\$1,440.00	25 sheets per pkgCombined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21Correct size is 22x28	Pacon	P5476-1
	Ray's Business Products	160	pkg	\$9.94	\$1,590.40		Pacon	P5476-1
	Gateway Printing	160	pkg	\$10.89	\$1,742.40	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a. **P54761 is a 25 count pack**	Pacon	P5476-1
	Office Depot, Inc	160	pkg	\$15.02	\$2,403.20		Pacon	P5476-1
	Superior Text	160	pkg	\$17.84	\$2,854.40		Pacon	P5476-1
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5476-1
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5476-1
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5476-1
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5476-1
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5476-1

7 Poster Board, YELLOW, 22" x 48", 2 sides, 6 ply, 50 sheets per package (pkg), or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	160	pkg	\$3.38	\$540.80	RAILROAD BOARD, YELLOW, 22 X 28, 6 PLY, 10 SHEETS PACKAGE	APC	RR6CN
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	160	pkg	\$7.65	\$1,224.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (1 PKG/CS)**PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS.IN FULL CS**	Pacon	P5473-1
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	160	pkg	\$8.26	\$1,321.60	School Smart Railroad Board, 22 x 28 Inches, 6-Ply, Lemon Yellow, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	1485743
	Asel Art Supply	160	pkg	\$9.00	\$1,440.00	25 sheets per pkgCombined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21Correct size is 22x28	Pacon	P5473-1
	Ray's Business Products	160	pkg	\$9.94	\$1,590.40		Pacon	P5473-1
	Gateway Printing	160	pkg	\$10.89	\$1,742.40	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a. **P37634 is a 25 count per pack**	Pacon	P5473-1
	Office Depot, Inc	160	pkg	\$15.02	\$2,403.20		Pacon	P5473-1
	Superior Text	160	pkg	\$19.19	\$3,070.40		Pacon	P5473-1
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5473-1
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5473-1
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5473-1
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5473-1
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	160	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5473-1

8 Cardboard Study Panel, WHITE, 36" x 48", used for science projects, 4 per carton, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Office Depot, Inc	1020	pkg	\$2.25	\$2,295.00		Pacon	P3763-4
	Cascade School Supplies	1020	pkg	\$2.70	\$2,754.00	SOLD EACH029643	Pacon	P3763-4
	Asel Art Supply	1020	pkg	\$2.84	\$2,896.80	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P3763-4
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	408	PK/10	\$16.54	\$6,748.32	School Smart Presentation Board, 48 x 36 Inches, White, Pack of 10	SCHOOL SMART	1464947
	Superior Text	1020	pkg	\$10.21	\$10,414.20		Pacon	P3763-4
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1020	pkg	\$11.00	\$11,220.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (1 PKG/CS)**PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS.IN FULL CS**	Pacon	P3763-4
	Ray's Business Products	1020	pkg	\$12.50	\$12,750.00		Pacon	P3763-4
	Gateway Printing	1020	pkg	\$13.64	\$13,912.80	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a.	Pacon	P3763-4
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1020	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P3763-4
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1020	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P3763-4
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1020	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P3763-4
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1020	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P3763-4
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1020	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P3763-4

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

9 Notebook Paper, 8.5" x 11", 3/8" (.375") ruled, 500 sheet reams / 10 reams per cs, or equal.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	100	cs	\$27.90	\$2,790.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (10/CS)**PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS.IN FULL cs**	Pacon	2402
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	100	cs	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	School Smart 5-Hole Punched Filler Paper w/ Red Margin, 8 x 10-1/2 Inches, Wide Ruled, 500 Sheets	SCHOOL SMART	085283
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	100	cs	\$29.42	\$2,942.00	NOTEBOOK PAPER, 8.5 X 11, RULED, 10 REAMS PER CS	DIXON	RWC851M
	Ray's Business Products	100	cs	\$31.93	\$3,193.00		Pacon	2402
	Gateway Printing	100	cs	\$34.91	\$3,491.00	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a. Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Pacon	2402
	Superior Text	100	cs	\$77.76	\$7,776.00		Pacon	2402
	Asel Art Supply	100	cs	\$290.00	\$29,000.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	2402
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	100	cs	No Bid			Pacon	2402
	Office Depot, Inc	100	cs	No Bid			Pacon	2402
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	100	cs	No Bid			Pacon	2402
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	100	cs	No Bid			Pacon	2402
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	100	cs	No Bid			Pacon	2402
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	100	cs	No Bid			Pacon	2402

10 Sentence Strips, MANILA, 3" x 24", ruled, 100 strips per package / 24 pkg per carton, or equal.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Office Depot, Inc	50	ctn	\$6.89	\$344.50		Pacon	5157
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	50	ctn	\$30.96	\$1,548.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED...PER CARTON***PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS.IN FULL cs**	Pacon	5157
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	50	ctn	\$33.36	\$1,668.00	School Smart Ruled Sentence Strips, 3 x 24 Inches, Manila, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	006468
	Asel Art Supply	50	ctn	\$38.40	\$1,920.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	5157
	Ray's Business Products	50	ctn	\$42.27	\$2,113.50		Pacon	5157
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	50	ctn	\$43.44	\$2,172.00	SENTENCE STRIPS, MANILA, 3 X 24, RULED, 100 STRIPS PER PACKAGE	APC	9760
	Gateway Printing	50	ctn	\$46.25	\$2,312.50	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a. Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Pacon	5157
	Superior Text	50	ctn	\$229.54	\$11,477.00		Pacon	5157
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	ctn	No Bid			Pacon	5157
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	ctn	No Bid			Pacon	5157
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	ctn	No Bid			Pacon	5157
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	ctn	No Bid			Pacon	5157
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	ctn	No Bid			Pacon	5157

11 Sentence Strips, ASSORTED, 3" x 24", ruled, 100 strips per package / 24 pkg per carton, or equal.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Office Depot, Inc	50	ctn	\$6.15	\$307.50		Pacon	1733
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	50	ctn	\$39.84	\$1,992.00	School Smart Ruled Rainbow Sentence Strips, 3 x 24 Inches, Rainbow, 43 lb, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	006465
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	50	ctn	\$53.52	\$2,676.00	SENTENCE STRIPS, ASSORTED, 3 X 24, RULED 100 STRIPS PACKAGE	APC	01854
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	50	ctn	\$104.64	\$5,232.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED...PER CARTON***PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS.IN FULL cs**	Pacon	1733
	Asel Art Supply	50	ctn	\$129.12	\$6,456.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	1733
	Ray's Business Products	50	ctn	\$142.09	\$7,104.50		Pacon	1733
	Gateway Printing	50	ctn	\$155.34	\$7,767.00	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a. Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Pacon	1733
	Superior Text	50	ctn	\$229.54	\$11,477.00		Pacon	1733
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	ctn	No Bid			Pacon	1733
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	ctn	No Bid			Pacon	1733
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	ctn	No Bid			Pacon	1733
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	ctn	No Bid			Pacon	1733
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	ctn	No Bid			Pacon	1733

12 Twin Pocket Folders, BLUE, Letter Size, 100 sheet capacity per folder, 25 per bx, or equal.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	bx	\$3.16	\$632.00	School Smart 2-Pocket Folders, Light Blue, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	084893
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	200	bx	\$3.17	\$634.00	TWIN POCKET FOLDERS, BLUE, 8 1/2 X 11, 100 SHT CAP, 25 PER BX	CASCADE	028164
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	bx	\$3.30	\$660.00	OXFORD/TOPS OXFP50754 (5 BX/CS)**TOPS MIN ORDER IS \$1100.00, COMBINED TOPS ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Oxford	OXF 50754
	Ray's Business Products	200	bx	\$4.61	\$922.00		Oxford	OXF 50754
	Superior Text	200	bx	\$4.98	\$996.00		Oxford	OXF 50754
	Office Depot, Inc	200	bx	\$4.99	\$998.00		Oxford	OXF 50754
	Gateway Printing	200	bx	\$5.16	\$1,032.00	Please allow 7 to 10 days e.t.a. Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Oxford	OXF 50754
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50754
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50754
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50754
	Asel Art Supply	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50754
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50754
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50754

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

13 Twin Pocket Folders, ORANGE, Letter Size, 100 sheet capacity per folder, 25 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	bx	\$3.30	\$660.00	OXFORD/TOPS #OXF50756 (5 BX/CS)**TOPS MIN ORDER IS \$1100.00, COMBINED TOPS ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Oxford	OXF 50756
	Ray's Business Products	200	bx	\$4.61	\$922.00		Oxford	OXF 50756
	Superior Text	200	bx	\$4.98	\$996.00		Oxford	OXF 50756
	Office Depot, Inc	200	bx	\$4.99	\$998.00		Oxford	OXF 50756
	Gateway Printing	200	bx	\$5.16	\$1,032.00	Please allow 7 to 10 days e.t.a.Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Oxford	OXF 50756
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	200	bx	\$6.28	\$1,256.00	TWIN POCKET FOLDERS, ORANGE, LETTER SIZE, 100 SHT CAP, 25 PER bx	TOPS	57510
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50756
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50756
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50756
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50756
	Asel Art Supply	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50756
	School Specialty, Inc.	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50756
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50756

14 Twin Pocket Folders, GREEN, Letter Size, 100 sheet capacity per folder, 25 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	bx	\$3.16	\$632.00	School Smart 2-Pocket Folders, Green, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	084894
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	200	bx	\$3.17	\$634.00	TWIN POCKET FOLDERS, GREEN, LETTER SIZE, 100 SHT CAP, 25 PER bx	CASCADE	028163
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	bx	\$3.30	\$660.00	OXFORD/TOPS #50753EE (5 BX/CS)**TOPS MIN ORDER IS \$1100.00, COMBINED TOPS ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Oxford	OXF 50753EE
	Ray's Business Products	200	bx	\$4.61	\$922.00		Oxford	OXF 50753EE
	Superior Text	200	bx	\$4.98	\$996.00		Oxford	OXF 50753EE
	Office Depot, Inc	200	bx	\$4.99	\$998.00		Oxford	OXF 50753EE
	Gateway Printing	200	bx	\$5.16	\$1,032.00	Please allow 7 to 10 days e.t.a.Item number is OXF50753Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Oxford	OXF 50753EE
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50753EE
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50753EE
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50753EE
	Asel Art Supply	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50753EE
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50753EE
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50753EE

15 Twin Pocket Folders, RED, Letter Size, 100 sheet capacity per folder, 25 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	bx	\$3.16	\$632.00	School Smart 2-Pocket Folder, Red, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	084895
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	200	bx	\$3.17	\$634.00	TWIN POCKET FOLDERS, RED, LETTER SIZE, 100 SHT CAP, 25 PER bx	CASCADE	028162
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	bx	\$3.30	\$660.00	OXFORD/TOPS #OXF50752 (5 BX/CS)**TOPS MIN ORDER IS \$1100.00, COMBINED TOPS ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Oxford	OXF 50752
	Ray's Business Products	200	bx	\$4.61	\$922.00		Oxford	OXF 50752
	Superior Text	200	bx	\$4.98	\$996.00		Oxford	OXF 50752
	Office Depot, Inc	200	bx	\$4.99	\$998.00		Oxford	OXF 50752
	Gateway Printing	200	bx	\$5.16	\$1,032.00	Please allow 7 to 10 days e.t.a.Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Oxford	OXF 50752
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50752
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50752
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50752
	Asel Art Supply	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50752
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50752
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50752

16 Twin Pocket Folders, YELLOW, Letter Size, 100 sheet capacity per folder, 25 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	bx	\$3.16	\$632.00	School Smart 2-Pocket Folder, Yellow, Pack of 25	SCHOOL SMART	084897
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	200	bx	\$3.17	\$634.00	TWIN POCKET FOLDERS, YELLOW, LETTER SIZE, 100 SHT CAP, 25 PER bx	CASCADE	028161
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	bx	\$3.30	\$660.00	OXFORD/TOPS #OXF50761EE (5 BX/CS)**TOPS MINIMUM ORDER IS \$1100.00, COMBINED TOPS ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Oxford	OXF 50761EE
	Ray's Business Products	200	bx	\$4.61	\$922.00		Oxford	OXF 50761EE
	Superior Text	200	bx	\$4.98	\$996.00		Oxford	OXF 50761EE
	Office Depot, Inc	200	bx	\$4.99	\$998.00		Oxford	OXF 50761EE
	Gateway Printing	200	bx	\$5.16	\$1,032.00	Please allow 7 to 10 days e.t.a.Item number is OXF50761 Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Oxford	OXF 50761EE
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50761EE
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50761EE
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50761EE
	Asel Art Supply	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50761EE
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50761EE
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	bx	No Bid			Oxford	OXF 50761EE

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

17 1" Book Rings, Bright nickel-plated finish, 100 rings per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	400	bx	\$2.67	\$1,068.00	GENERAL BR3	CLI	R-29
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	bx	\$2.86	\$1,144.00	School Smart Loose Leaf Rings, 1 Inch, Nickel Plated Steel, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	036975
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	400	bx	\$3.79	\$1,516.00	1" Book Rings, Bright nickel-plated finish, 100 rings per bx	PYRAMID	1182641
	Cascade School Supplies	400	bx	\$4.30	\$1,720.00	028860	CLI	R-29
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	400	bx	\$4.58	\$1,832.00	1" Diameter - Silver - Nickel Plated - 100 / bx	Business Source	BSN01436
	Ray's Business Products	400	bx	\$5.39	\$2,156.00		CLI	R-29
	Superior Text	400	bx	\$6.38	\$2,552.00		CLI	R-29
	Office Depot, Inc	400	bx	\$16.99	\$6,796.00		CLI	R-29
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-29
	Asel Art Supply	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-29
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-29
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-29
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-29
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-29

18 2" Book Rings, Bright nickel-plated finish, 50 rings per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	400	bx	\$2.48	\$992.00	GENERAL BR6	CLI	R-59
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	bx	\$2.64	\$1,056.00	School Smart Loose Leaf Rings, 2 Inches, Nickel Plated Steel, Pack of 50	SCHOOL SMART	036981
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	400	bx	\$3.29	\$1,316.00	2" Book Rings, Bright nickel-plated finish, 50 rings per bx	PYRAMID	1182708
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	400	bx	\$3.32	\$1,328.00	2" Diameter - Silver - Nickel Plated - 50 / bx	Business Source	BSN01439
	Cascade School Supplies	400	bx	\$3.61	\$1,444.00	130882	CLI	R-59
	Ray's Business Products	400	bx	\$4.81	\$1,924.00		CLI	R-59
	Superior Text	400	bx	\$5.51	\$2,204.00		CLI	R-59
	Office Depot, Inc	400	bx	\$16.99	\$6,796.00		CLI	R-59
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-59
	Asel Art Supply	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-59
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-59
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-59
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-59
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-59

19 3" Book Rings, Bright nickel-plated finish, 10 rings per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	400	bx	\$1.41	\$564.00	GENERAL BR8	CLI	R-79
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	400	bx	\$1.49	\$596.00	3" Book Rings, Bright nickel-plated finish, 10 rings per bx	PYRAMID	1182765
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	400	bx	\$1.52	\$608.00	3" Diameter - Silver - Nickel Plated - 10 / bx	Business Source	BSN01441
	Ray's Business Products	400	bx	\$2.12	\$848.00		CLI	R-79
	Superior Text	400	bx	\$2.48	\$992.00		CLI	R-79
	Office Depot, Inc	400	bx	\$13.49	\$5,396.00		CLI	R-79
	Asel Art Supply	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-79
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-79
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-79
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-79
	Cascade School Supplies	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-79
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-79
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-79
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	400	bx	No Bid			CLI	R-79

20 3/16" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 1-10 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	50	bx	\$1.48	\$74.00	HOP PB-BK-316	Spiral	13316BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	\$4.63	\$231.50		Spiral	13316BLACK
	Superior Text	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK
	Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK
	Gateway Printing	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13316BLACK

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

21 1/4" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 11-25 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	50	bx	\$1.58	\$79.00	HOP PB-BK14	Spiral	13014BLACK
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	\$2.64	\$132.00	1/4" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK14
	Superior Text	50	bx	\$3.61	\$180.50		Spiral	13014BLACK
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	50	bx	\$3.79	\$189.50	Plastic Comb Bindings, 1/4" Diameter, 20 Sheet Capacity, Black, 100 Combs/PackPlease allow 7 to 10 days.	Fellowes	FEL52366
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	\$4.63	\$231.50		Spiral	13014BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	\$4.75	\$237.50		Spiral	13014BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13014BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13014BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13014BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13014BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13014BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13014BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13014BLACK
22 5/16" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 26-45 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	400	bx	\$2.87	\$1,148.00	5/16" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK516
	Superior Text	400	bx	\$4.04	\$1,616.00		Spiral	13516BLACK
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	400	bx	\$4.09	\$1,636.00	Plastic Comb Bindings, 5/16" Diameter, 40 Sheet Capacity, Black, 100 Combs/PackPlease allow 7 to 10 days	Fellowes	FEL52507
	Office Depot, Inc	400	bx	\$4.75	\$1,900.00		Spiral	13516BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	400	bx	\$5.06	\$2,024.00		Spiral	13516BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13516BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13516BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13516BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13516BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13516BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13516BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13516BLACK
23 3/8" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 46-65 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	\$4.00	\$200.00	3/8" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK38
	Superior Text	50	bx	\$4.38	\$219.00		Spiral	13038BLACK
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	50	bx	\$4.52	\$226.00	Plastic Comb Bindings, 3/8" Diameter, 55 Sheet Capacity, Black, 100 Combs/PackPlease allow 7 to 10 days.	Fellowes	FEL52325
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	\$4.75	\$237.50		Spiral	13038BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	\$5.48	\$274.00		Spiral	13038BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13038BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13038BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13038BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13038BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13038BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13038BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13038BLACK
24 7/16" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 66-80 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	50	bx	\$5.68	\$284.00		Spiral	13716BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	\$7.18	\$359.00		Spiral	13716BLACK
	Gateway Printing	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13716BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13716BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13716BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13716BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13716BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13716BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13716BLACK
	Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13716BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13716BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13716BLACK
25 1/2" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 81-100 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	400	bx	\$4.14	\$1,656.00	1/2" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK12
	Superior Text	400	bx	\$6.00	\$2,400.00		spiral	13012BLACK
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	400	bx	\$6.31	\$2,524.00	Plastic Comb Bindings, 1/2" Diameter, 90 Sheet Capacity, Black, 100 Combs/PackPlease allow 7 to 10 days	Fellowes	FEL52326
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	400	bx	\$7.61	\$3,044.00		spiral	13012BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	400	bx	\$10.49	\$4,196.00		spiral	13012BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	400	bx	No Bid			spiral	13012BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			spiral	13012BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	400	bx	No Bid			spiral	13012BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	400	bx	No Bid			spiral	13012BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	400	bx	No Bid			spiral	13012BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			spiral	13012BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	400	bx	No Bid			spiral	13012BLACK

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

26 9/16" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 101-120 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	100	bx	\$7.44	\$744.00		spiral	13916BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	100	bx	\$9.31	\$931.00		spiral	13916BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	100	bx	\$28.39	\$2,839.00		spiral	13916BLACK
	Gateway Printing	100	bx	No Bid			spiral	13916BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	100	bx	No Bid			spiral	13916BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	100	bx	No Bid			spiral	13916BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	100	bx	No Bid			spiral	13916BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	100	bx	No Bid			spiral	13916BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	100	bx	No Bid			spiral	13916BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	100	bx	No Bid			spiral	13916BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	100	bx	No Bid			spiral	13916BLACK
	Cascade School Supplies	100	bx	No Bid			spiral	13916BLACK
27 5/8" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 121-145 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	\$7.47	\$373.50	5/8" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK58
	Superior Text	50	bx	\$9.29	\$464.50		spiral	13058BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	\$10.49	\$524.50		spiral	13058BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	\$11.86	\$593.00		spiral	13058BLACK
	Gateway Printing	50	bx	No Bid			spiral	13058BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			spiral	13058BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			spiral	13058BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			spiral	13058BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			spiral	13058BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	bx	No Bid			spiral	13058BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			spiral	13058BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			spiral	13058BLACK
28 3/4" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 146-165 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	400	bx	\$8.54	\$3,416.00	3/4" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 100/bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLK34
	Office Depot, Inc	400	bx	\$10.49	\$4,196.00		Spiral	13034BLACK
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	400	bx	\$10.82	\$4,328.00	Plastic Comb Bindings, 3/4" Diameter, 150 Sheet Capacity, Black, 100 Combs/PackPlease allow 7 to 10 days	Fellowes	FELS2367
	Superior Text	400	bx	\$11.17	\$4,468.00		Spiral	13034BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	400	bx	\$14.83	\$5,932.00		Spiral	13034BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13034BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13034BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13034BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13034BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Bin	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13034BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13034BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13034BLACK
29 7/8" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 166-185 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	50	bx	\$13.52	\$676.00		Spiral	13078BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	\$16.96	\$848.00		Spiral	13078BLACK
	Gateway Printing	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13078BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13078BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13078BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13078BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13078BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13078BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13078BLACK
	Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13078BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13078BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13078BLACK
30 1" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 186-210 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	400	bx	\$2.60	\$1,040.00	Plastic Comb Bindings, 1" Diameter, 200 Sheet Capacity, Black, 10 Combs/Pack	Fellowes	FELS2383
	Office Depot, Inc	400	bx	\$2.95	\$1,180.00		Spiral	13100BLACK
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	400	bx	\$5.94	\$2,376.00	1" PLASTIC BINDING COMBS, BLACK, 50 PER bx	HOP INDUSTRIES	PBBLACK
	Superior Text	400	bx	\$17.02	\$6,808.00		Spiral	13100BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	400	bx	\$21.21	\$8,484.00		Spiral	13100BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13100BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13100BLACK
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13100BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13100BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13100BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13100BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	400	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13100BLACK

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

31 1-1/8" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 211-235 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	25	bx	\$5.26	\$131.50	HOP PB-BK118	Spiral	13118BLACK
	Superior Text	25	bx	\$20.40	\$510.00		Spiral	13118BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	bx	\$22.15	\$553.75		Spiral	13118BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13118BLACK
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13118BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13118BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13118BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13118BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13118BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13118BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13118BLACK
	Cascade School Supplies	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13118BLACK
	Gateway Printing	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13118BLACK
32 1-1/4" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 236-260 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	25	bx	\$4.86	\$121.50	HOP PB-BK114	Spiral	13114BLACK
	Superior Text	25	bx	\$21.68	\$542.00		Spiral	13114BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	bx	\$25.46	\$636.50		Spiral	13114BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13114BLACK
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13114BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13114BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13114BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13114BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13114BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13114BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13114BLACK
	Cascade School Supplies	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13114BLACK
	Gateway Printing	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13114BLACK
33 1-1/2" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 261-310 sheet capacity, 100 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	25	bx	\$3.45	\$86.25	Plastic Comb Bindings, 1-1/2" Diameter, 340 Sheet Capacity, Black, 10 Combs/Pack Please allow 7 to 10 days	Fellowes	FEL52066
	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	25	bx	\$5.55	\$138.75	HOP PK=BK112	Spiral	13112BLACK
	Superior Text	25	bx	\$24.37	\$609.25		Spiral	13112BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	bx	\$29.71	\$742.75		Spiral	13112BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	25	bx	\$110.69	\$2,767.25		Spiral	13112BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13112BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13112BLACK
	Cascade School Supplies	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13112BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13112BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13112BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13112BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13112BLACK
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13112BLACK
34 1-3/4" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 311-360 sheet capacity, 50 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	25	bx	\$6.23	\$155.75	HOP PB-BK175	Spiral	13134BLACK
	Superior Text	25	bx	\$13.44	\$336.00		Spiral	13134BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	bx	\$14.18	\$354.50		Spiral	13134BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13134BLACK
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13134BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13134BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13134BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13134BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13134BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13134BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13134BLACK
	Cascade School Supplies	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13134BLACK
	Gateway Printing	25	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13134BLACK
35 2" Plastic Binding Combs, Black, 361-425 sheet capacity, 50 combs per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	10	bx	\$4.75	\$47.50	Plastic Comb Bindings, 2" Diameter, 500 Sheet Capacity, Black, 10 Combs/Pack	Fellowes	FEL5236903
	Superior Text	10	bx	\$14.21	\$142.10		Spiral	13200BLACK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10	bx	\$14.89	\$148.90		Spiral	13200BLACK
	Asel Art Supply	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13200BLACK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13200BLACK
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13200BLACK
	Office Depot, Inc	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13200BLACK
	School Specialty, Inc.	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13200BLACK
	Ray's Business Products	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13200BLACK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13200BLACK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13200BLACK
	Cascade School Supplies	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral	13200BLACK

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

36 Premium Big Tab Insertable Dividers, MULTICOLOR 8.5" x 11" Buff Paper, gold mylar reinforced on both sides, 5-tab set, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD [ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2000	set	\$0.30	\$600.00	Premium Big Tab Insertable Dividers, MULTICOLOR 8.5" x 11" Buff Paper, gold mylar reinforced on both sides, 5-tab set	PYRAMID	1743749
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2000	set	\$0.43	\$860.00		Avery	11109
[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	2000	set	\$0.45	\$900.00	ORGANIZER, LOOSLEAF, 5 SUBJECT, MULTICOLOR, BUFF PAPER, 8.5 X 11	CASCADE	121245
Ray's Business Products	2000	set	\$0.50	\$1,000.00		Avery	11109
School Specialty, Inc.	2000	set	\$0.52	\$1,040.00	SSI # 2010280	Avery	11109
Superior Text	2000	set	\$0.54	\$1,080.00		Avery	11109
Gateway Printing	2000	set	\$0.60	\$1,200.00	Must be ordered in sealed ctn. Please allow 7 to 10 business days.	Avery	11109
Office Depot, Inc	2000	set	\$2.49	\$4,980.00		Avery	11109
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2000	set	No Bid			Avery	11109
Asel Art Supply	2000	set	No Bid			Avery	11109
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2000	set	No Bid			Avery	11109
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2000	set	No Bid			Avery	11109
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2000	set	No Bid			Avery	11109

37 Premium Big Tab Insertable Dividers, CLEAR, 8.5" x 11" Buff Paper, gold mylar reinforced on both sides, 5-tab set, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD [ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2000	set	\$0.30	\$600.00	Premium Big Tab Insertable Dividers, CLEAR, 8.5" x 11" Buff Paper, gold mylar reinforced on both sides, 5-tab set	PYRAMID	1743756
[ALT1] National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2000	set	\$0.38	\$760.00	AVERY	AVERY	11466
Ray's Business Products	2000	set	\$0.50	\$1,000.00		Avery	11110
School Specialty, Inc.	2000	set	\$0.52	\$1,040.00	SSI # 2010281	Avery	11110
Superior Text	2000	set	\$0.54	\$1,080.00		Avery	11110
Gateway Printing	2000	set	\$0.60	\$1,200.00	Must be ordered in sealed ctn. Please allow 7 to 10 business days.	Avery	11110
Cascade School Supplies	2000	set	\$0.68	\$1,360.00	026103	Avery	11110
Office Depot, Inc	2000	set	\$2.59	\$5,180.00		Avery	11110
Asel Art Supply	2000	set	No Bid			Avery	11110
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2000	set	No Bid			Avery	11110
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2000	set	No Bid			Avery	11110
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2000	set	No Bid			Avery	11110
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2000	set	No Bid			Avery	11110

38 Correction Fluid, WHITE, quick dry formula, 12 btl per carton, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD [ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	100	ctn	\$5.52	\$552.00	Correction Fluid, WHITE, quick dry formula, 12 btl per carton	PLANET PLEASER	45000
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	100	ctn	\$10.38	\$1,038.00		BIC	WOFQD12Q
Ray's Business Products	100	ctn	\$10.80	\$1,080.00		BIC	WOFQD12Q
School Specialty, Inc.	100	ctn	\$11.28	\$1,128.00	SSI # 0614585OLD EACH, PRICED PER CS/12	BIC	WOFQD12Q
Gateway Printing	100	ctn	\$12.07	\$1,207.00	Correct item number is #BICWOFQD12WEWhite-Out Quick Dry Correction Fl, 20 mL btl, White, 1/Dz Pricing per pk of 12ea	BIC	WOFQD12Q
Cascade School Supplies	100	ctn	\$13.61	\$1,361.00	037507	BIC	WOFQD12Q
Office Depot, Inc	100	ctn	\$21.49	\$2,149.00		BIC	WOFQD12Q
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	100	ctn	No Bid			BIC	WOFQD12Q
Asel Art Supply	100	ctn	No Bid			BIC	WOFQD12Q
Superior Text	100	ctn	No Bid			BIC	WOFQD12Q
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	100	ctn	No Bid			BIC	WOFQD12Q
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	100	ctn	No Bid			BIC	WOFQD12Q
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	100	ctn	No Bid			BIC	WOFQD12Q

39 Correction Tape Dispenser, WHITE, 12 btl per carton, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD Office Depot, Inc	2000	ea	\$1.05	\$2,100.00		Tombow	68620
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2000	ea	\$1.49	\$2,980.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED*	Tombow	68620
Cascade School Supplies	2000	ea	\$1.60	\$3,200.00	018795	Tombow	68620
Ray's Business Products	2000	ea	\$1.82	\$3,640.00		Tombow	68620
Gateway Printing	2000	ea	\$1.99	\$3,980.00	Must be ordered in sealed ctn.	Tombow	68620
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Bin	2000	ea	No Bid			Tombow	68620
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2000	ea	No Bid			Tombow	68620
Superior Text	2000	ea	No Bid			Tombow	68620
School Specialty, Inc.	2000	ea	No Bid			Tombow	68620
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2000	ea	No Bid			Tombow	68620
Asel Art Supply	2000	ea	No Bid			Tombow	68620
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2000	ea	No Bid			Tombow	68620
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2000	ea	No Bid			Tombow	68620

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

40 Chart Tablet. 24" x 16", Ruled 1", hard back, 12 tablets/cs (carton), or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	2400	ea	\$1.40	\$3,360.00	School Smart Chart Paper Pad, 24 x 16 Inches, 1 Inch Rule, 25 Sheets	SCHOOL SMART	085332
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2400	ea	\$1.44	\$3,456.00	Chart Tablet. 24" x 16", Ruled 1", hard back, 12 tablets/cs	PAICON	74620
	Cascade School Supplies	2400	ea	\$1.59	\$3,816.00	166392	Pacon	74630
	Asel Art Supply	2400	ea	\$2.36	\$5,664.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21 Price is 2.36 per pkg x 2400	Pacon	74630
	Ray's Business Products	2400	ea	\$2.60	\$6,240.00		Pacon	74630
	Gateway Printing	2400	ea	\$2.85	\$6,840.00	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a. Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Pacon	74630
	Office Depot, Inc	2400	ea	\$3.39	\$8,136.00		Pacon	74630
	Superior Text	2400	ea	\$6.00	\$14,400.00		Pacon	74630
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2400	ea	No Bid			Pacon	74630
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2400	ea	No Bid			Pacon	74630
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2400	ea	No Bid			Pacon	74630
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2400	ea	No Bid			Pacon	74630
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2400	ea	No Bid			Pacon	74630

41 Chart Tablet. 24" x 32", Ruled 1", hard back, 12 tablets/cs (carton), or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2400	ea	\$2.44	\$5,856.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/cs)**PACON MIN ORDER IS \$2600.00, COMBINED PACON ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Pacon	74610
	Asel Art Supply	2400	ea	\$2.50	\$6,000.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21. Price is \$2.50 per pkg x 2400	Pacon	74610
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	2400	ea	\$2.50	\$6,000.00	CHART TABLET, 24 X 32, RULED 1", 25 SHTS	APC	APS2410
	Ray's Business Products	2400	ea	\$2.75	\$6,600.00		Pacon	74610
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	2400	ea	\$2.97	\$7,128.00	School Smart Chart Paper Pad, 24 x 32 Inches, 1 Inch Rule, 25 Sheets	SCHOOL SMART	085327
	Gateway Printing	2400	ea	\$3.02	\$7,248.00	Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a. Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Pacon	74610
	Superior Text	2400	ea	\$8.46	\$20,304.00		Pacon	74610
	Office Depot, Inc	2400	ea	\$10.69	\$25,656.00		Pacon	74610
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2400	ea	No Bid			Pacon	74610
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2400	ea	No Bid			Pacon	74610
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2400	ea	No Bid		Item DNCHART	Pacon	74610
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2400	ea	No Bid			Pacon	74610
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2400	ea	No Bid			Pacon	74610

42 Colored Pencils. long, 12 count, assorted colors (red, red orange, orange, yellow, yellow green, green, sky blue, blue, purple, black, brown and white). AS SPECIFIED / NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	10000	bx	\$1.05	\$10,500.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (48 BX/CS)**CRAYOLA MIN ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Crayola	6840124044
	School Specialty, Inc.	10000	bx	\$1.14	\$11,400.00	SSI # 160-1456	Crayola	6840124044
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10000	bx	\$1.29	\$12,900.00		Crayola	6840124044
	Cascade School Supplies	10000	bx	\$1.44	\$14,400.00	149597	Crayola	6840124044
	Office Depot, Inc	10000	bx	\$1.56	\$15,600.00		Crayola	6840124044
	Ray's Business Products	10000	bx	\$1.64	\$16,400.00		Crayola	6840124044
	Superior Text	10000	bx	\$1.73	\$17,300.00		Crayola	6840124044
	Gateway Printing	10000	bx	\$1.79	\$17,900.00	Correct item number is CY0684012 Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	6840124044
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	6840124044
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	10000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	6840124044
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10000	bx	No Bid		OPEN	Crayola	6840124044
	Asel Art Supply	10000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	6840124044
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	10000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	6840124044

43 Crayons. 8 count, assorted colors (red, yellow, green, blue, brown, black, orange and purple). AS SPECIFIED / NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	4000	bx	\$0.25	\$1,000.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (288/cs)**CRAYOLA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Crayola	5230082010
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	4000	bx	\$0.47	\$1,880.00		Crayola	5230082010
	Cascade School Supplies	4000	bx	\$0.50	\$2,000.00	182572	Crayola	5230082010
	Ray's Business Products	4000	bx	\$0.56	\$2,240.00		Crayola	5230082010
	Superior Text	4000	bx	\$0.59	\$2,360.00		Crayola	5230082010
	Gateway Printing	4000	bx	\$0.62	\$2,480.00	Correct item number is CY0523008 Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	5230082010
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	4000	bx	\$1.10	\$4,400.00		Crayola	5230082010
	Office Depot, Inc	4000	bx	\$1.79	\$7,160.00		Crayola	5230082010
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	4000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230082010
	School Specialty, Inc.	4000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230082010
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	4000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230082010
	Asel Art Supply	4000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230082010
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	4000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230082010

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

44 Crayons. 8 count, jumbo, assorted classic colors. AS SPECIFIED / NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1500	bx	\$1.92	\$2,880.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (24 BX/CS)**CRAYOLA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Crayola	520389
	Cascade School Supplies	1500	bx	\$2.02	\$3,030.00	030168	Crayola	520389
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1500	bx	\$2.02	\$3,030.00		Crayola	520389
	Superior Text	1500	bx	\$2.42	\$3,630.00		Crayola	520389
	School Specialty, Inc.	1500	bx	\$2.43	\$3,645.00	SSI # 008418	Crayola	520389
	Ray's Business Products	1500	bx	\$2.50	\$3,750.00		Crayola	520389
	Gateway Printing	1500	bx	\$2.51	\$3,765.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	520389
	Office Depot, Inc	1500	bx	\$4.99	\$7,485.00		Crayola	520389
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1500	bx	No Bid			Crayola	520389
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1500	bx	No Bid			Crayola	520389
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1500	bx	No Bid			Crayola	520389
	Asel Art Supply	1500	bx	No Bid			Crayola	520389
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1500	bx	No Bid			Crayola	520389
45 Crayons. 16 count, assorted classic colors. AS SPECIFIED / NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	5000	bx	\$0.41	\$2,050.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144 BX/CS)**CRAYOLA MIN ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS.IN FULL CS**	Crayola	5230163011
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	5000	bx	\$0.94	\$4,700.00		Crayola	5230163011
	Cascade School Supplies	5000	bx	\$0.99	\$4,950.00	182574	Crayola	5230163011
	Ray's Business Products	5000	bx	\$1.08	\$5,400.00		Crayola	5230163011
	Superior Text	5000	bx	\$1.14	\$5,700.00		Crayola	5230163011
	Gateway Printing	5000	bx	\$1.18	\$5,900.00	Correct item number is CY0523016Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	5230163011
	Office Depot, Inc	5000	bx	\$1.25	\$6,250.00		Crayola	5230163011
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	5000	bx	\$1.80	\$9,000.00		Crayola	5230163011
	Asel Art Supply	5000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230163011
	School Specialty, Inc.	5000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230163011
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	5000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230163011
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	5000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230163011
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	5000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230163011
46 Crayons. 24 count, assorted classic colors. AS SPECIFIED / NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	5000	bx	\$0.68	\$3,400.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144 BX/CS)**CRAYOLA MIN ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Crayola	5230243020
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	5000	bx	\$1.18	\$5,900.00		Crayola	5230243020
	Cascade School Supplies	5000	bx	\$1.22	\$6,100.00	182575	Crayola	5230243020
	Ray's Business Products	5000	bx	\$1.39	\$6,950.00		Crayola	5230243020
	Superior Text	5000	bx	\$1.46	\$7,300.00		Crayola	5230243020
	Gateway Printing	5000	bx	\$1.52	\$7,600.00	Correct item number is CY0523024Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	5230243020
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	5000	bx	\$2.00	\$10,000.00		Crayola	5230243020
	Office Depot, Inc	5000	bx	\$2.69	\$13,450.00		Crayola	5230243020
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	5000	bx	\$6.32	\$31,600.00	Item CPEN24 - CRAYOLA 24 COLORED PENCILS	Crayola	5230243020
	Asel Art Supply	5000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230243020
	School Specialty, Inc.	5000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230243020
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	5000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230243020
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	5000	bx	No Bid			Crayola	5230243020
47 Envelope. WHITE, #10 Business Envelope, 24 lb., 4-1/8" x 9-1/2", 500 per bx, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	250	bx	\$7.85	\$1,962.50	STANDARD ENVELOPE 10010	Quality Park	QUA90020
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	250	bx	\$7.85	\$1,962.50	School Smart Number 10 Envelopes, 4-1/8 x 9-1/2 Inches, White, Pack of 500	SCHOOL SMART	2013890
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	250	bx	\$8.59	\$2,147.50	Envelope. WHITE, #10 Business Envelope, 24 lb., 4-1/8" x 9-1/2", 500 per bx	QUALITY PARK/TOPS	KGL90920
	Cascade School Supplies	250	bx	\$8.71	\$2,177.50	120333	Quality Park	QUA90020
	Ray's Business Products	250	bx	\$15.34	\$3,835.00		Quality Park	QUA90020
	Gateway Printing	250	bx	\$16.77	\$4,192.50	Please allow 7 to 10 days.Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Quality Park	QUA90020
	Office Depot, Inc	250	bx	\$20.89	\$5,222.50		Quality Park	QUA90020
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	250	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA90020
	Asel Art Supply	250	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA90020
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	250	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA90020
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	250	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA90020
	Superior Text	250	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA90020
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	250	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA90020
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	250	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA90020

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

48 Clasp Envelope. BROWN KRAFT, 6" x 9", 28 lb., 100 per bx, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	200	bx	\$5.43	\$1,086.00	STANDARD ENVELOPE 70032	Quality Park	QUA37855
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	bx	\$5.58	\$1,116.00	School Smart Kraft Envelopes with Clasp, 6 x 9 Inches, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	2013916
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	bx	\$6.05	\$1,210.00	Clasp Envelope. BROWN KRAFT, 6" x 9", 28 lb., 100 per bx	QUALITY PARK/TOPS	KGL90955
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	200	bx	\$7.44	\$1,488.00	CLASP ENVELOPE, BROWN CRAFT, 6 X 9, 28LB, 100/bx	STANDARD ENVELOPE	GK70032
	Ray's Business Products	200	bx	\$11.02	\$2,204.00		Quality Park	QUA37855
	Gateway Printing	200	bx	\$12.05	\$2,410.00	Please allow 7 to 10 days. Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Quality Park	QUA37855
	Office Depot, Inc	200	bx	\$16.99	\$3,398.00		Quality Park	QUA37855
	Asel Art Supply	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37855
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37855
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37855
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37855
	Superior Text	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37855
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37855
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37855
49 Clasp Envelope. BROWN KRAFT, 10" x 15", 32 lb., 100 per bx, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	bx	\$8.98	\$1,796.00	School Smart Kraft Envelope with Clasp, 10 x 15 Inches, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	2013919
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	bx	\$10.85	\$2,170.00	Clasp Envelope. BROWN KRAFT, 10" x 15", 32 lb., 100 per bx	QUALITY PARK/TOPS	KGL90998
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	200	bx	\$21.67	\$4,334.00	CLASP ENVELOPE, BROWN CRAFT, 10 X 15, 100/bx	TOPS	37898
	Ray's Business Products	200	bx	\$22.15	\$4,430.00		Quality Park	QUA37798
	Gateway Printing	200	bx	\$24.22	\$4,844.00	Please allow 7 to 10 days. Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Quality Park	QUA37798
	Office Depot, Inc	200	bx	\$29.89	\$5,978.00		Quality Park	QUA37798
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37798
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37798
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37798
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37798
	Asel Art Supply	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37798
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37798
	Superior Text	200	bx	No Bid			Quality Park	QUA37798
50 Prong Fastener. Matte Tin, 2.75" Width, 2" capacity, 50 per bx, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	100	bx	\$1.13	\$113.00	STANDARDS 22F	ACCO	ACC70022
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	100	bx	\$1.89	\$189.00	Prong Fastener. Matte Tin, 2.75" Width, 2" capacity, 50 per bx	LEONARD	60020
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	100	bx	\$2.07	\$207.00	PAPER FASTNERS, 2" CAP, 50/bx	CASCADE	119066
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	100	bx	\$2.07	\$207.00	Sparco File Prong Fastener Complete Set, 2-3/4 Inch Center to Center of Prong, Set of 50	SP RICHARDS CO	BSNR20
	Ray's Business Products	100	bx	\$3.78	\$378.00		ACCO	ACC70022
	Superior Text	100	bx	\$4.00	\$400.00		ACCO	ACC70022
	Gateway Printing	100	bx	\$4.14	\$414.00	Please allow 7 to 10 days. Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	ACCO	ACC70022
	Office Depot, Inc	100	bx	\$11.19	\$1,119.00		ACCO	ACC70022
	Asel Art Supply	100	bx	No Bid			ACCO	ACC70022
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	100	bx	No Bid			ACCO	ACC70022
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	100	bx	No Bid			ACCO	ACC70022
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	100	bx	No Bid			ACCO	ACC70022
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	100	bx	No Bid			ACCO	ACC70022
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	100	bx	No Bid			ACCO	ACC70022
51 Glitter. BLUE, 3/4 ounce btl, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1800	btl	\$0.44	\$792.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**LEONARD MIN ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED LEONARD ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Charles Leonard	41715
	Ray's Business Products	1800	btl	\$0.55	\$990.00		Charles Leonard	41715
	Superior Text	1800	btl	\$0.58	\$1,044.00		Charles Leonard	41715
	[ALT1] Asel Art Supply	1800	btl	\$1.83	\$3,294.00	4oz btl	Pacon	P0091650
	[ALT1] Taymark (Andersons It's Elementary)	1800	btl	\$9.79	\$17,622.00	metallic flakes, Blue 8 oz btl	Charles Leonard	MGFSMBL
	Office Depot, Inc	1800	btl	\$30.29	\$54,522.00		Charles Leonard	41715
	School Specialty, Inc.	1800	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41715
	Gateway Printing	1800	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41715
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1800	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41715
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1800	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41715
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1800	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41715
	Cascade School Supplies	1800	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41715
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1800	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41715
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1800	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41715

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

52 Glitter. GOLD, 3/4 ounce btl, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2100	btl	\$0.44	\$924.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**LEONARD MIN ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED LEONARD ITEMS.IN FULL cs**	Charles Leonard	41770
	Ray's Business Products	2100	btl	\$0.55	\$1,155.00		Charles Leonard	41770
	Superior Text	2100	btl	\$0.58	\$1,218.00		Charles Leonard	41770
	[ALT1] Aseel Art Supply	2100	btl	\$1.83	\$3,843.00	4oz btl Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P0091680
	[ALT1] Taymark (Andersons It's Elementary)	2100	btl	\$9.79	\$20,559.00	metallic flakes, gold 8oz btl	Charles Leonard	MGFSMGL
	Office Depot, Inc	2100	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41770
	Gateway Printing	2100	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41770
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2100	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41770
	Cascade School Supplies	2100	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41770
	School Specialty, Inc.	2100	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41770
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2100	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41770
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2100	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41770
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2100	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41770
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2100	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41770

53 Glitter. GREEN, 3/4 ounce btl, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2400	btl	\$0.44	\$1,056.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**LEONARD MIN ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED LEONARD ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Charles Leonard	41725
	Ray's Business Products	2400	btl	\$0.55	\$1,320.00		Charles Leonard	41725
	Superior Text	2400	btl	\$0.58	\$1,392.00		Charles Leonard	41725
	[ALT1] Aseel Art Supply	2400	btl	\$1.83	\$4,392.00	4oz btl Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P0091660
	[ALT1] Taymark (Andersons It's Elementary)	2400	btl	\$9.79	\$23,496.00	Metallic flakes, green 8 oz btl	Charles Leonard	MGFSMGR
	Office Depot, Inc	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41725
	Gateway Printing	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41725
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41725
	Cascade School Supplies	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41725
	School Specialty, Inc.	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41725
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41725
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41725
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41725
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41725

54 Glitter. RED, 3/4 ounce btl, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	2400	btl	\$0.29	\$696.00	SPARKLES 3/4RD	Charles Leonard	41730
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2400	btl	\$0.44	\$1,056.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**LEONARD MIN ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED LEONARD ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Charles Leonard	41730
	Ray's Business Products	2400	btl	\$0.55	\$1,320.00		Charles Leonard	41730
	Superior Text	2400	btl	\$0.58	\$1,392.00		Charles Leonard	41730
	[ALT1] Aseel Art Supply	2400	btl	\$1.83	\$4,392.00	4oz btl Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P0091640
	[ALT1] Taymark (Andersons It's Elementary)	2400	btl	\$9.79	\$23,496.00	Metallic flakes, red 8oz btl	Charles Leonard	MGFSMRD
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41730
	Office Depot, Inc	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41730
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41730
	Cascade School Supplies	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41730
	Gateway Printing	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41730
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41730
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41730
	School Specialty, Inc.	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41730
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41730

55 Glitter. SILVER, 3/4 ounce btl, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2400	btl	\$0.44	\$1,056.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**LEONARD MIN ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED LEONARD ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Charles Leonard	41745
	Ray's Business Products	2400	btl	\$0.55	\$1,320.00		Charles Leonard	41745
	Superior Text	2400	btl	\$0.58	\$1,392.00		Charles Leonard	41745
	[ALT1] Aseel Art Supply	2400	btl	\$1.83	\$4,392.00	4oz btl Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P0091610
	[ALT1] Taymark (Andersons It's Elementary)	2400	btl	\$9.79	\$23,496.00	Metallic flakes, silver 8 oz btl	Charles Leonard	41745
	Office Depot, Inc	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41745
	Gateway Printing	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41745
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41745
	Cascade School Supplies	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41745
	School Specialty, Inc.	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41745
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41745
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41745
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41745
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2400	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41745

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

56 Glitter. BLUE, 4 ounce btl, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	600	btl	\$0.58	\$348.00		Charles Leonard	41415
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	600	btl	\$0.91	\$546.00	School Smart Craft Glitter, 4 Ounce Jar, Blue	SCHOOL SMART	2004122
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	600	btl	\$1.33	\$798.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**LEONARD MIN ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED LEONARD ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Charles Leonard	41415
	Ray's Business Products	600	btl	\$1.74	\$1,044.00		Charles Leonard	41415
	Cascade School Supplies	600	btl	\$1.74	\$1,044.00	142743	Charles Leonard	41415
	[ALT1] Asel Art Supply	600	btl	\$1.83	\$1,098.00	4oz btl Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P0091650
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	600	btl	\$2.20	\$1,320.00	4OZ blue glitter Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 2 to 3 weeks	Pacon	PAC91650
	[ALT1] Taymark (Andersons It's Elementary)	600	btl	\$14.99	\$8,994.00	Glitter Kit with spray adhesive(your choice of one of the above colors)	Charles Leonard	\$6S28
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	600	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41415
	Office Depot, Inc	600	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41415
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	600	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41415
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	600	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41415
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	600	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41415
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	600	btl	No Bid			Charles Leonard	41415
57 Glue. 1.25 ounce btl, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	8000	btl	\$0.36	\$2,880.00	Glue. 1.25 ounce btl	LEONARD	46001
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	8000	btl	\$0.44	\$3,520.00	Glue 1.25oz. btl	Charles Leonard	LEO38001
	Cascade School Supplies	8000	btl	\$0.58	\$4,640.00	000300	Elmers	E301
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	667	pk12	\$7.35	\$4,902.45	Elmer's Washable No Run School Glue, 1.25 Ounces, White and Dries Clear, Pack of 12	ELMERS	E301
	Superior Text	8000	btl	\$0.64	\$5,120.00		Elmers	E301
	Gateway Printing	8000	btl	\$0.66	\$5,280.00	Please allow 7 to 10 days. Must be purchased by the sealed carton.	Elmers	E301
	Office Depot, Inc	8000	btl	\$0.75	\$6,000.00		Elmers	E301
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	8000	btl	\$1.11	\$8,880.00		Elmers	E301
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	8000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E301
	Asel Art Supply	8000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E301
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	8000	btl	No Bid		Item SCWG12	Elmers	E301
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	8000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E301
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	8000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E301
58 Glue. 8 ounce btl, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	167	pk12	\$8.29	\$1,384.43	School Smart White School Glue, 8 Ounce btl, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	1565729
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2000	btl	\$0.80	\$1,600.00	Glue. 8 ounce btl	LEONARD	46008
	Ray's Business Products	2000	btl	\$1.00	\$2,000.00		Elmers	E3820
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	2000	btl	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	Glue. 8 ounce btl	Charles Leonard	LEO38008
	Cascade School Supplies	2000	btl	\$1.37	\$2,740.00	120673	Elmers	E3820
	Superior Text	2000	btl	\$1.98	\$3,960.00		Elmers	E3820
	Gateway Printing	2000	btl	\$2.18	\$4,360.00	Quoting Item Elmers EPI E1324 7.63 oz - 1 Each - WhiteMust be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Elmers	E3820
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E3820
	Office Depot, Inc	2000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E3820
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E3820
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E3820
	Asel Art Supply	2000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E3820
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E3820
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	2000	btl	No Bid			Elmers	E3820
59 Glue Stick. UHU Stic, 1.41 ounce, Blue, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	15000	stk	\$0.21	\$3,150.00	WELLSGO ES130 CLEAR	Saunders	99655
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	15000	stk	\$0.44	\$6,600.00	Glue Stick. UHU Stic, 1.41 ounce, Blue	LEONARD	95130
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	15000	stk	\$0.49	\$7,350.00	Glue Stick 1.41 ounce, Blue	Charles Leonard	LEO95130
	Office Depot, Inc	15000	stk	\$1.01	\$15,150.00		Saunders	99655
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	15000	stk	\$1.65	\$24,750.00		Saunders	99655
	Cascade School Supplies	15000	stk	\$1.83	\$27,450.00	018621	Saunders	99655
	Gateway Printing	15000	stk	\$2.43	\$36,450.00	New SKU number is #STD99655	Saunders	99655
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	15000	stk	No Bid			Saunders	99655
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	15000	stk	No Bid			Saunders	99655
	Superior Text	15000	stk	No Bid			Saunders	99655
	Asel Art Supply	15000	stk	No Bid			Saunders	99655
	School Specialty, Inc.	15000	stk	No Bid			Saunders	99655
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	15000	stk	No Bid			Saunders	99655
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	15000	stk	No Bid			Saunders	99655

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

60 Rubber Cement, 4 ounce btl, brush on applicator attached to lid, liquid rubber cement, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1008	jar	\$1.10	\$1,108.80	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**ELMERS MIN ORDER IS \$1000.00, COMBINED LEONARD ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Elmer	E904
	School Specialty, Inc.	1008	jar	\$1.27	\$1,280.16	SSI # 055935	Elmer	E904
	Cascade School Supplies	1008	jar	\$1.32	\$1,330.56	034518	Elmer	E904
	Ray's Business Products	1008	jar	\$1.48	\$1,491.84		Elmer	E904
	Superior Text	1008	jar	\$1.56	\$1,572.48		Elmer	E904
	Gateway Printing	1008	jar	\$1.62	\$1,632.96	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days	Elmer	E904
	Office Depot, Inc	1008	jar	\$3.89	\$3,921.12		Elmer	E904
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1008	jar	No Bid			Elmer	E904
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1008	jar	No Bid			Elmer	E904
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1008	jar	No Bid			Elmer	E904
	Asel Art Supply	1008	jar	No Bid			Elmer	E904
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1008	jar	No Bid			Elmer	E904
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1008	jar	No Bid			Elmer	E904

61 Index Cards, WHITE, Ruled, 3" x 5", 100 cards per package, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2000	pkg	\$0.27	\$540.00	Index Cards, WHITE, Ruled, 3" x 5", 100 cards per package	TOPS	31
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkg	\$0.30	\$600.00	School Smart Ruled Index Cards, 3 x 5 Inches, White, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	088706
	Asel Art Supply	2000	pkg	\$0.46	\$920.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P5135
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	2000	pkg	\$0.46	\$920.00	INDEX CARDS, WHITE, RULED, 3 X 5, 100/PKG	CASCADE	121577
	Ray's Business Products	2000	pkg	\$0.50	\$1,000.00		Pacon	P5135
	Gateway Printing	2000	pkg	\$0.55	\$1,100.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a.	Pacon	P5135
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2000	pkg	\$1.17	\$2,340.00	BTSO34 - 3 X 5 100 CT RULED INDEX CARDS	Pacon	P5135
	Superior Text	2000	pkg	\$1.75	\$3,500.00		Pacon	P5135
	Office Depot, Inc	2000	pkg	\$1.79	\$3,580.00		Pacon	P5135
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5135
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5135
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5135
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5135

62 Index Cards, WHITE, Ruled, 4" x 6", 100 cards per package, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	3000	pkg	\$0.51	\$1,530.00	Index Cards, WHITE, Ruled, 4" x 6", 100 cards per package	TOPS	41
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	3000	pkg	\$0.53	\$1,590.00	School Smart Ruled Index Card, 4 x 6 Inches, 90 lbs, White, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	088710
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	3000	pkg	\$0.62	\$1,860.00	INDEX CARDS, WHITE, RULED, 4 X 6, 100/PKG	CASCADE	121579
	Asel Art Supply	3000	pkg	\$0.71	\$2,130.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P5136
	Ray's Business Products	3000	pkg	\$0.77	\$2,310.00		Pacon	P5136
	Gateway Printing	3000	pkg	\$0.85	\$2,550.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a.	Pacon	P5136
	Superior Text	3000	pkg	\$2.50	\$7,500.00		Pacon	P5136
	Office Depot, Inc	3000	pkg	\$5.49	\$16,470.00		Pacon	P5136
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	3000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5136
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	3000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5136
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	3000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5136
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	3000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5136
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	3000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5136

63 Index Cards, WHITE, Ruled, 5" x 8", 100 cards per package, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	2000	pkg	\$0.84	\$1,680.00	School Smart Ruled Index Cards, 5 x 8 In, White, Pk of 100	SCHOOL SMART	088713
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2000	pkg	\$0.87	\$1,740.00	Index Cards, WHITE, Ruled, 5" x 8", 100 cards per package	TOPS	51
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	2000	pkg	\$1.04	\$2,080.00	INDEX CARDS, WHITE, RULED, 5 X 8, 100/PKG	CASCADE	121581
	Asel Art Supply	2000	pkg	\$1.10	\$2,200.00	Combined Pacon PO's must exceed \$3100. Prices effective until 12.31.21	Pacon	P5137
	Ray's Business Products	2000	pkg	\$1.20	\$2,400.00		Pacon	P5137
	Gateway Printing	2000	pkg	\$1.32	\$2,640.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 2 to 3 weeks e.t.a.	Pacon	P5137
	Superior Text	2000	pkg	\$3.85	\$7,700.00		Pacon	P5137
	Office Depot, Inc	2000	pkg	\$5.49	\$10,980.00		Pacon	P5137
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5137
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5137
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5137
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5137
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2000	pkg	No Bid			Pacon	P5137

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

64 Ring Binder Index, 5 Multicolor tabs, 9.25"W x 11"L, 1 set per package, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	2000	set	\$0.27	\$540.00	School Smart Tab Dividers, 3 Hole Punched, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, Pack of 5	SCHOOL SMART	081940
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2000	set	\$0.30	\$600.00	Ring Binder Index, 5 Multicolor tabs, 9.25"W x 11"L, 1 set per package	PYRAMID	1743749
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	2000	set	\$0.95	\$1,900.00	DIVIDERS,INSERT,5-TAB,MULTI	Avery	AVE11220
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	2000	set	\$1.05	\$2,100.00	DIVIDERS,INSERT,5-TAB,MULTI Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days	Avery	AVE11220
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2000	set	No Bid			Sparco	21950
	Asel Art Supply	2000	set	No Bid			Sparco	21950
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2000	set	No Bid			Sparco	21950
	Cascade School Supplies	2000	set	No Bid			Sparco	21950
	Superior Text	2000	set	No Bid			Sparco	21950
	Office Depot, Inc	2000	set	No Bid			Sparco	21950
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2000	set	No Bid			Sparco	21950
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2000	set	No Bid			Sparco	21950
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2000	set	No Bid			Sparco	21950

65 File Folder, MANILA, Letter Size, 1/2 cut, 100 per bx or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	750	bx	\$5.95	\$4,462.50	PENDAFLEX/TOPS #PFX752-1/2 (5 BX/CS)**TOPS MINIMUM ORDER IS \$1100.00, COMBINED TOPS ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	750	bx	\$6.12	\$4,590.00	School Smart 1/2 Cut Manila File Folder, Letter, 9-1/2 x 11-3/4 Inches, 3/4 Inch Expansion. Medium weight. Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	015738
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	750	bx	\$6.95	\$5,212.50	FILE FOLDER, MANILA, LETTER SIZE, 1/2 CUT, 100/bx	CASCADE	121277
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	750	bx	\$8.26	\$6,195.00	FOLDER,FILE,1TR,1/2 AST,MLA	Business Source	BSN17524
	Office Depot, Inc	750	bx	\$11.75	\$8,812.50		Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2
	Superior Text	750	bx	\$12.10	\$9,075.00		Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2
	Gateway Printing	750	bx	\$12.60	\$9,450.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	750	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	750	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	750	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2
	Asel Art Supply	750	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	750	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	750	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/2

66 File Folder, MANILA, Letter Size, 1/3 cut, 100 per bx or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1400	bx	\$4.29	\$6,006.00	File Folder, MANILA, Letter Size, 1/3 cut, 100 per bx	TOPS	370-1/3
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	1400	bx	\$4.97	\$6,958.00	School Smart 1/3 Cut Manila File Folder, 11-3/4 x 9-1/2 Inches, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	015741
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	1400	bx	\$6.78	\$9,492.00	FILE FOLDER, MANILA, LETTER SIZE, 1/3 CUT, 100/bx	CASCADE	121278
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	1400	bx	\$6.86	\$9,604.00	FOLDER,FILE,1TR,1/3,MLA,100	Business Source	BSN17525
	Office Depot, Inc	1400	bx	\$11.25	\$15,750.00		Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/3
	Superior Text	1400	bx	\$11.44	\$16,016.00		Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/3
	Gateway Printing	1400	bx	\$11.91	\$16,674.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/3
	Asel Art Supply	1400	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/3
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1400	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/3
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1400	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/3
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1400	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/3
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1400	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/3
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1400	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 752-1/3

67 File Folder, MANILA, Legal Size, 1/2 cut, 100 per bx or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	bx	\$7.65	\$1,530.00	PENDAFLEX/TOPS #PFX753-1/2 (5 BX/CS)**TOPS MINIMUM ORDER IS \$1100.00, COMBINED TOPS ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	bx	\$7.81	\$1,562.00	School Smart 1/2 Cut Manila File Folder, Legal, 14-3/4 x 9-1/2 Inches, 3/4 Inch Expansion. Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	015762
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	200	bx	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	FILE FOLDERS, MANILA, LEGAL SIZE, 1/2 CUT, 100/bx	CASCADE	121287
	Ray's Business Products	200	bx	\$14.68	\$2,936.00		Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2
	Superior Text	200	bx	\$15.50	\$3,100.00		Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2
	Gateway Printing	200	bx	\$16.15	\$3,230.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2
	Office Depot, Inc	200	bx	\$27.09	\$5,418.00		Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2
	Asel Art Supply	200	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	bx	No Bid			Pendaflex	PFX 753-1/2

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

68 Permanent Marker, BLACK, Fine Point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATION								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6048	ea	\$0.48	\$2,903.04	**ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED*	Sharpie	30001EA
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	6048	ea	\$0.48	\$2,903.04		Sharpie	30001EA
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6048	ea	\$0.49	\$2,963.52		Sharpie	30001EA
	Cascade School Supplies	6048	ea	\$0.61	\$3,689.28	¹²¹⁸⁶⁵	Sharpie	30001EA
	School Specialty, Inc.	6048	ea	\$0.68	\$4,112.64	^{SSI # 059391}	Sharpie	30001EA
	Ray's Business Products	6048	ea	\$0.72	\$4,354.56		Sharpie	30001EA
	Superior Text	6048	ea	\$0.76	\$4,596.48		Sharpie	30001EA
	Gateway Printing	6048	ea	\$0.79	\$4,777.92	^{Sold by the dozen. Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days}	Sharpie	30001EA
	Office Depot, Inc	6048	ea	\$6.89	\$41,670.72		Sharpie	30001EA
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30001EA
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30001EA
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30001EA
	Asel Art Supply	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30001EA
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30001EA

69 Permanent Marker, BLUE, Fine Point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATION								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6048	ea	\$0.48	\$2,903.04	**ITEM QUOTED- SHARPIE #30003**	Sharpie	30063
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	6048	ea	\$0.48	\$2,903.04		Sharpie	30063
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6048	ea	\$0.50	\$3,024.00		Sharpie	30063
	Cascade School Supplies	6048	ea	\$0.61	\$3,689.28	¹²¹⁸⁶⁷	Sharpie	30063
	Ray's Business Products	6048	ea	\$0.72	\$4,354.56		Sharpie	30063
	Superior Text	6048	ea	\$0.76	\$4,596.48		Sharpie	30063
	Gateway Printing	6048	ea	\$0.79	\$4,777.92	^{Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days}	Sharpie	30063
	Office Depot, Inc	6048	ea	\$6.89	\$41,670.72		Sharpie	30063
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30063
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30063
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30063
	School Specialty, Inc.	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30063
	Asel Art Supply	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30063
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30063

70 Permanent Marker, GREEN, Fine Point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATION								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6048	ea	\$0.48	\$2,903.04	**ITEM QUOTED- SHARPIE #30004**	Sharpie	30034
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	6048	ea	\$0.48	\$2,903.04		Sharpie	30034
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6048	ea	\$0.50	\$3,024.00		Sharpie	30034
	Cascade School Supplies	6048	ea	\$0.61	\$3,689.28	¹²¹⁸⁶⁸	Sharpie	30034
	Ray's Business Products	6048	ea	\$0.72	\$4,354.56		Sharpie	30034
	Superior Text	6048	ea	\$0.76	\$4,596.48		Sharpie	30034
	Gateway Printing	6048	ea	\$0.79	\$4,777.92	^{Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days}	Sharpie	30034
	Office Depot, Inc	6048	ea	\$6.89	\$41,670.72		Sharpie	30034
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30034
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30034
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30034
	School Specialty, Inc.	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30034
	Asel Art Supply	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30034
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30034

71 Permanent Marker, RED, Fine Point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATION								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6048	ea	\$0.48	\$2,903.04	**ITEM QUOTED- SHARPIE #30002**	Sharpie	30052
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	6048	ea	\$0.48	\$2,903.04		Sharpie	30052
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6048	ea	\$0.50	\$3,024.00		Sharpie	30052
	Gateway Printing	6048	ea	\$0.57	\$3,447.36	^{Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days}	Sharpie	30052
	Cascade School Supplies	6048	ea	\$0.61	\$3,689.28	¹²¹⁸⁶⁶	Sharpie	30052
	Ray's Business Products	6048	ea	\$0.72	\$4,354.56		Sharpie	30052
	Superior Text	6048	ea	\$0.76	\$4,596.48		Sharpie	30052
	Office Depot, Inc	6048	ea	\$6.89	\$41,670.72		Sharpie	30052
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30052
	School Specialty, Inc.	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30052
	Asel Art Supply	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30052
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30052
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30052
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6048	ea	No Bid			Sharpie	30052

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

72 Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, BROWN, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40		Avery	08881
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Avery	08881
	Ray's Business Products	6480	ea	\$0.51	\$3,304.80		Avery	08881
	Gateway Printing	6480	ea	\$0.57	\$3,693.60	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	08881
	Superior Text	6480	ea	\$0.76	\$4,924.80		Avery	08881
	Asel Art Supply	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08881
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08881
	School Specialty, Inc.	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08881
	Office Depot, Inc	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08881
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08881
	Cascade School Supplies	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08881
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08881
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08881

73 Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, YELLOW, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40		Avery	08882
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Avery	08882
	Ray's Business Products	6480	ea	\$0.51	\$3,304.80		Avery	08882
	Superior Text	6480	ea	\$0.54	\$3,499.20		Avery	08882
	Gateway Printing	6480	ea	\$0.57	\$3,693.60	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	08882
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08882
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08882
	School Specialty, Inc.	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08882
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08882
	Office Depot, Inc	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08882
	Asel Art Supply	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08882
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08882
	Cascade School Supplies	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08882

74 Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, ORANGE, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40		Avery	08883
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Avery	08883
	Ray's Business Products	6480	ea	\$0.51	\$3,304.80		Avery	08883
	Superior Text	6480	ea	\$0.54	\$3,499.20		Avery	08883
	Gateway Printing	6480	ea	\$0.57	\$3,693.60	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	08883
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08883
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08883
	School Specialty, Inc.	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08883
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08883
	Office Depot, Inc	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08883
	Asel Art Supply	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08883
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08883
	Cascade School Supplies	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08883

75 Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, PURPLE, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40		Avery	08884
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Avery	08884
	Ray's Business Products	6480	ea	\$0.51	\$3,304.80		Avery	08884
	Superior Text	6480	ea	\$0.54	\$3,499.20		Avery	08884
	Gateway Printing	6480	ea	\$0.57	\$3,693.60	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	08884
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08884
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08884
	School Specialty, Inc.	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08884
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08884
	Office Depot, Inc	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08884
	Asel Art Supply	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08884
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08884
	Cascade School Supplies	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08884

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

76 Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, GREEN, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40		Avery	08885
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Avery	08885
	Ray's Business Products	6480	ea	\$0.51	\$3,304.80		Avery	08885
	Superior Text	6480	ea	\$0.54	\$3,499.20		Avery	08885
	Gateway Printing	6480	ea	\$0.57	\$3,693.60	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	08885
	Office Depot, Inc	6480	ea	\$5.85	\$37,908.00		Avery	08885
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08885
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08885
	School Specialty, Inc.	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08885
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08885
	Asel Art Supply	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08885
	Cascade School Supplies	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08885
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08885

77 Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, BLUE, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40		Avery	08886
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Avery	08886
	Ray's Business Products	6480	ea	\$0.51	\$3,304.80		Avery	08886
	Superior Text	6480	ea	\$0.54	\$3,499.20		Avery	08886
	Gateway Printing	6480	ea	\$0.57	\$3,693.60	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	08886
	Office Depot, Inc	6480	ea	\$5.85	\$37,908.00		Avery	08886
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08886
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08886
	School Specialty, Inc.	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08886
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08886
	Asel Art Supply	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08886
	Cascade School Supplies	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08886
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08886

78 Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, RED, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40		Avery	08887
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6480	ea	\$0.38	\$2,462.40	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Avery	08887
	Ray's Business Products	6480	ea	\$0.51	\$3,304.80		Avery	08887
	Cascade School Supplies	6480	ea	\$0.53	\$3,434.40	026137	Avery	08887
	Superior Text	6480	ea	\$0.54	\$3,499.20		Avery	08887
	Gateway Printing	6480	ea	\$0.57	\$3,693.60	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	08887
	Office Depot, Inc	6480	ea	\$5.85	\$37,908.00		Avery	08887
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08887
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08887
	School Specialty, Inc.	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08887
	Asel Art Supply	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08887
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08887
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6480	ea	No Bid			Avery	08887

79 Permanent Marker, Mark-A-Lot, BLACK, Large Desk-Style, chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	8064	ea	\$0.38	\$3,064.32		Avery	08888
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	8064	ea	\$0.38	\$3,064.32	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Avery	08888
	Ray's Business Products	8064	ea	\$0.51	\$4,112.64		Avery	08888
	Cascade School Supplies	8064	ea	\$0.53	\$4,273.92	024706	Avery	08888
	Superior Text	8064	ea	\$0.54	\$4,354.56		Avery	08888
	Gateway Printing	8064	ea	\$0.57	\$4,596.48	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	08888
	Office Depot, Inc	8064	ea	\$5.85	\$47,174.40		Avery	08888
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	8064	ea	No Bid			Avery	08888
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	8064	ea	No Bid			Avery	08888
	School Specialty, Inc.	8064	ea	No Bid			Avery	08888
	Asel Art Supply	8064	ea	No Bid			Avery	08888
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	8064	ea	No Bid			Avery	08888
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	8064	ea	No Bid			Avery	08888

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

80 Highlighter, YELLOW, chisel point, transparent, fluorescent, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6048	ea	\$0.27	\$1,632.96	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Avery	24000
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6048	ea	\$0.28	\$1,693.44		Avery	24000
Ray's Business Products	6048	ea	\$0.39	\$2,358.72		Avery	24000
Cascade School Supplies	6048	ea	\$0.39	\$2,358.72	015883	Avery	24000
Gateway Printing	6048	ea	\$0.43	\$2,600.64	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	24000
Superior Text	6048	ea	\$0.54	\$3,265.92		Avery	24000
Office Depot, Inc	6048	ea	\$4.59	\$27,760.32		Avery	24000
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24000
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24000
School Specialty, Inc.	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24000
Asel Art Supply	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24000
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24000
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24000

81 Highlighter, PINK, chisel point, transparent, fluorescent, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6048	ea	\$0.27	\$1,632.96	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Avery	24010
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6048	ea	\$0.29	\$1,753.92		Avery	24010
Ray's Business Products	6048	ea	\$0.39	\$2,358.72		Avery	24010
Superior Text	6048	ea	\$0.41	\$2,479.68		Avery	24010
Gateway Printing	6048	ea	\$0.43	\$2,600.64	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	24010
Office Depot, Inc	6048	ea	\$4.59	\$27,760.32		Avery	24010
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24010
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24010
School Specialty, Inc.	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24010
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24010
Asel Art Supply	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24010
Cascade School Supplies	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24010
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24010

82 Highlighter, BLUE, chisel point, transparent, fluorescent, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6048	ea	\$0.27	\$1,632.96	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Avery	24016
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6048	ea	\$0.29	\$1,753.92		Avery	24016
Ray's Business Products	6048	ea	\$0.39	\$2,358.72		Avery	24016
Cascade School Supplies	6048	ea	\$0.39	\$2,358.72	015884	Avery	24016
Superior Text	6048	ea	\$0.41	\$2,479.68		Avery	24016
Gateway Printing	6048	ea	\$0.43	\$2,600.64	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	24016
Office Depot, Inc	6048	ea	\$4.59	\$27,760.32		Avery	24016
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24016
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24016
School Specialty, Inc.	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24016
Asel Art Supply	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24016
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24016
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24016

83 Highlighter, GREEN, chisel point, transparent, fluorescent, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS							
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6048	ea	\$0.27	\$1,632.96	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**AVERY MINIMUM ORDER IS \$850.00, COMBINED AVERY ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Avery	24020
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6048	ea	\$0.29	\$1,753.92		Avery	24020
Ray's Business Products	6048	ea	\$0.39	\$2,358.72		Avery	24020
Cascade School Supplies	6048	ea	\$0.39	\$2,358.72	015885	Avery	24020
Superior Text	6048	ea	\$0.41	\$2,479.68		Avery	24020
Gateway Printing	6048	ea	\$0.43	\$2,600.64	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	24020
Office Depot, Inc	6048	ea	\$4.59	\$27,760.32		Avery	24020
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24020
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24020
School Specialty, Inc.	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24020
Asel Art Supply	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24020
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24020
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6048	ea	No Bid			Avery	24020

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

84 Dry Erase Markers, ASSORTED (Black, Blue Red and Green), chisel point, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	4000	set	\$2.32	\$9,280.00		EXPO	80074
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	4000	set	\$2.65	\$10,600.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED*	EXPO	80074
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	4000	set	\$2.70	\$10,800.00		EXPO	80074
Cascade School Supplies	4000	set	\$3.37	\$13,480.00	131176	EXPO	80074
School Specialty, Inc.	4000	set	\$3.66	\$14,640.00	SSI # 175136	EXPO	80074
Office Depot, Inc	4000	set	\$3.79	\$15,160.00		EXPO	80074
Ray's Business Products	4000	set	\$3.90	\$15,600.00		EXPO	80074
Superior Text	4000	set	\$4.12	\$16,480.00		EXPO	80074
Gateway Printing	4000	set	\$4.28	\$17,120.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	EXPO	80074
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	4000	set	No Bid			EXPO	80074
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	4000	set	No Bid			EXPO	80074
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	4000	set	No Bid			EXPO	80074
Asel Art Supply	4000	set	No Bid			EXPO	80074
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	4000	set	No Bid			EXPO	80074

85 Dry Erase Eraser, 2" x 5" for easy hand-size grip, fully washable, black, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1800	ea	\$1.40	\$2,520.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED*	Expo	81505
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1800	ea	\$1.45	\$2,610.00		Expo	81505
School Specialty, Inc.	1800	ea	\$1.50	\$2,700.00	SSI # 076878	Expo	81505
Cascade School Supplies	1800	ea	\$1.62	\$2,916.00	190062	Expo	81505
Ray's Business Products	1800	ea	\$2.08	\$3,744.00		Expo	81505
Gateway Printing	1800	ea	\$2.28	\$4,104.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days	Expo	81505
Office Depot, Inc	1800	ea	\$4.49	\$8,082.00		Expo	81505
Superior Text	1800	ea	\$5.63	\$10,134.00		Expo	81505
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1800	ea	No Bid			Expo	81505
Asel Art Supply	1800	ea	No Bid			Expo	81505
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1800	ea	No Bid			Expo	81505
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1800	ea	No Bid			Expo	81505
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1800	ea	No Bid			Expo	81505

86 Dry Erase White Board Cleaner, 8 ounce, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	1200	btl	\$1.13	\$1,356.00	WHITEBOARD WIZAARD 81803	EXPO	81803
[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1200	btl	\$1.39	\$1,668.00	Dry Erase White Board Cleaner, 8 ounce	MAGISTRAL	1112390
School Specialty, Inc.	1200	btl	\$1.88	\$2,256.00	SSI # 059634	EXPO	81803
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1200	btl	\$1.92	\$2,304.00		EXPO	81803
Cascade School Supplies	1200	btl	\$2.10	\$2,520.00	107108	EXPO	81803
Ray's Business Products	1200	btl	\$2.59	\$3,108.00		EXPO	81803
Superior Text	1200	btl	\$2.74	\$3,288.00		EXPO	81803
Gateway Printing	1200	btl	\$2.85	\$3,420.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days	EXPO	81803
Office Depot, Inc	1200	btl	\$5.99	\$7,188.00		EXPO	81803
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1200	btl	No Bid			EXPO	81803
Asel Art Supply	1200	btl	No Bid			EXPO	81803
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1200	btl	No Bid			EXPO	81803
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1200	btl	No Bid			EXPO	81803
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1200	btl	No Bid			EXPO	81803

87 Wet Erase Fine Tip Markers, Assorted Colors (2 black, red, blue and green), Pack of 5, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	set	\$2.75	\$550.00	**ITEM QUOTED- EXPO/SANFORD #16074...THIS ITEM IS A PACK OF 4**	EXPO/Sanford	16675
Ray's Business Products	200	set	\$5.11	\$1,022.00		EXPO/Sanford	16675
Superior Text	200	set	\$5.40	\$1,080.00		EXPO/Sanford	16675
Gateway Printing	200	set	\$5.63	\$1,126.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 business days	EXPO/Sanford	16675
Office Depot, Inc	200	set	\$8.49	\$1,698.00		EXPO/Sanford	16675
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	set	No Bid			EXPO/Sanford	16675
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	set	No Bid			EXPO/Sanford	16675
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	set	No Bid			EXPO/Sanford	16675
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	set	No Bid			EXPO/Sanford	16675
Asel Art Supply	200	set	No Bid			EXPO/Sanford	16675
School Specialty, Inc.	200	set	No Bid			EXPO/Sanford	16675
Cascade School Supplies	200	set	No Bid			EXPO/Sanford	16675
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	set	No Bid			EXPO/Sanford	16675

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

88 Composition Book, BLACK MARBLE, 7.5"W x 9.75"L, wide-ruled format, 60 sheets, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	72	jrnl	\$0.52	\$37.44	Composition Book, BLACK MARBLE, 7.5"W x 9.75"L, wide-ruled format, 60 sheets	PACON	MMK37130
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	72	jrnl	\$0.56	\$40.32	COMPOSITION BOOK, BLACK MARBLE, 7.5 X 9.75, 3/8 RULED, 60 SHTS	Roaring Spring	ROA77222
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	72	jrnl	\$0.70	\$50.40	School Smart Flexible Cover Ruled Composition Book, 60 Sheets, 9-3/4 x 7-1/2 inches	SCHOOL SMART	002052
	Gateway Printing	72	jrnl	\$1.62	\$116.64	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days	Roaring Spring	ROA77222
	Ray's Business Products	72	jrnl	\$2.13	\$153.36		Roaring Spring	ROA77222
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	72	jrnl	\$2.36	\$169.92	BTS016 = 100 CT BLACK MARBLE COMPOSTION BOOKS	Roaring Spring	ROA77222
	Office Depot, Inc	72	jrnl	\$2.69	\$193.68		Roaring Spring	ROA77222
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	72	jrnl	No Bid			Roaring Spring	ROA77222
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	72	jrnl	No Bid			Roaring Spring	ROA77222
	Asel Art Supply	72	jrnl	No Bid			Roaring Spring	ROA77222
	Superior Text	72	jrnl	No Bid			Roaring Spring	ROA77222
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	72	jrnl	No Bid			Roaring Spring	ROA77222
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	72	jrnl	No Bid			Roaring Spring	ROA77222
89 Notebook, 8.5" x 11", 1-subject, 3-hole punch, perforated sheets, wide-ruled format, 80 sheets, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	14400	ea	\$0.64	\$9,216.00	Notebook, 8.5" x 11", 1-subject, 3-hole punch, perforated sheets, wide-ruled format, 80 sheets	TOPS	65002
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	14400	ea	\$0.89	\$12,816.00	NOTEBOOK, 8 1/2 X 10 1/2, 1-SUBJECT , WIREBOUND, WIDE RULED, 140 PAGES	CASCADE	030608
	Office Depot, Inc	14400	ea	\$2.75	\$39,600.00		TOP	65152
	Ray's Business Products	14400	ea	\$2.99	\$43,056.00		TOP	65152
	Superior Text	14400	ea	\$3.16	\$45,504.00		TOP	65152
	Gateway Printing	14400	ea	\$3.28	\$47,232.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days	TOP	65152
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	14400	ea	No Bid			TOP	65152
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	14400	ea	No Bid			TOP	65152
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	14400	ea	No Bid			TOP	65152
	School Specialty, Inc.	14400	ea	No Bid			TOP	65152
	Asel Art Supply	14400	ea	No Bid			TOP	65152
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	14400	ea	No Bid			TOP	65152
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	14400	ea	No Bid			TOP	65152
90 Notepad, WHITE, 8.5" x 11.75", perforated sheets, wide-ruled format, 50 sheets per pad, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	120	pk12	\$6.09	\$730.80	School Smart Legal Pad, 8-1/2 x 11-3/4 Inches, White, 50 Sheets, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	027433
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1440	ea	\$0.59	\$849.60	Notepad, WHITE, 8.5" x 11.75", perforated sheets, wide-ruled format, 50 sheets per pad	TOPS	7533
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	1440	ea	\$0.73	\$1,051.20	PAD,LEGAL,8.5X11.75,50SH,WE	Business Source	BSN63108
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	1440	ea	\$0.73	\$1,051.20	NOTEPAD, WHITE, 8.5 X 11, PERFORATED SHEETS, 3/8 RULED, 50 SHEETS/PAD	CASCADE	109803
	Superior Text	1440	ea	\$2.50	\$3,600.00		TOP	63410
	Gateway Printing	1440	ea	\$2.60	\$3,744.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days	TOP	63410
	Office Depot, Inc	1440	ea	\$7.25	\$10,440.00		TOP	63410
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63410
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63410
	Asel Art Supply	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63410
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63410
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63410
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63410
91 Notepad, CANARY, 8.5" x 11.75", perforated sheets, wide-ruled format, 50 sheets per pad, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	120	pk12	\$7.00	\$840.00	School Smart Legal Pad, 8-1/2 x 11-3/4 Inches, Canary, 50 Sheets, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	027430
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1440	ea	\$0.59	\$849.60	Notepad, CANARY, 8.5" x 11.75", perforated sheets, wide-ruled format, 50 sheets per pad	TOPS	7532
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	1440	ea	\$0.73	\$1,051.20	PAD,LEGAL,8.5X11.75,50SH,CA	Business Source	BSN63105
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	1440	ea	\$0.75	\$1,080.00	NOTEPAD, CANARY, 8.5 X 11 , PERFORATED SHEETS, 3/8 RULING, 50 SHEETS/PAD	CASCADE	109802
	Superior Text	1440	ea	\$2.50	\$3,600.00		TOP	63400
	Gateway Printing	1440	ea	\$2.60	\$3,744.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days	TOP	63400
	Office Depot, Inc	1440	ea	\$11.89	\$17,121.60		TOP	63400
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63400
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63400
	Asel Art Supply	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63400
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63400
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63400
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1440	ea	No Bid			TOP	63400

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

92 Steno Pad, 6" x 9", Gregg Rule, Green Ting Paper, 60 sheets, 12 per pack, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	3000	ea	\$0.57	\$1,710.00	School Smart Gregg Ruled Steno Notebook, 6 x 9 Inches, Green, 80 Sheets	SCHOOL SMART	085292
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	3000	ea	\$0.60	\$1,800.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (72/CS)**TOPS MINIMUM ORDER IS \$1100.00, COMBINED TOPS ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	TOPS	8001
	Ray's Business Products	3000	ea	\$1.48	\$4,440.00		TOPS	8001
	Superior Text	3000	ea	\$1.57	\$4,710.00		TOPS	8001
	Gateway Printing	3000	ea	\$1.63	\$4,890.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days	TOPS	8001
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	3000	ea	No Bid			TOPS	8001
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	3000	ea	No Bid			TOPS	8001
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	3000	ea	No Bid			TOPS	8001
	Office Depot, Inc	3000	ea	No Bid			TOPS	8001
	Cascade School Supplies	3000	ea	No Bid			TOPS	8001
	Asel Art Supply	3000	ea	No Bid			TOPS	8001
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	3000	ea	No Bid			TOPS	8001
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	3000	ea	No Bid			TOPS	8001

93 1" Presentation View Binder, WHITE, 175-sheet capacity, two interior pockets, round ring, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	4200	ea	\$1.03	\$4,326.00	1" Presentation View Binder, WHITE, 175-sheet capacity, two interior pockets, round ring	SAMSILL	18537C
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	4200	ea	\$1.19	\$4,998.00	1" VIEW BINDER, WHITE, INTERIOR POCKETS, ROUND RING	CASCADE	170371
	Office Depot, Inc	4200	ea	\$1.20	\$5,040.00		Avery	05711
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	4200	ea	\$1.38	\$5,796.00	Economy Round Ring View Binder, 3 Rings, 1" Capacity, 11 x 8.5, White	Universal	UNV20962
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	4200	ea	\$1.43	\$6,006.00	School Smart Polypropylene Round Ring View Binder, 1 Inch, White	SCHOOL SMART	086388
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	4200	ea	\$1.48	\$6,216.00	Economy Round Ring View Binder, 3 Rings, 1" Capacity, 11 x 8.5, White Must be purchased by the cs of 12ea	Universal	UNV20962
	Superior Text	4200	ea	\$2.64	\$11,088.00		Avery	05711
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	4200	ea	No Bid			Avery	05711
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	4200	ea	No Bid			Avery	05711
	Asel Art Supply	4200	ea	No Bid			Avery	05711
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	4200	ea	No Bid			Avery	05711
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	4200	ea	No Bid			Avery	05711
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	4200	ea	No Bid			Avery	05711

94 2" Presentation View Binder, WHITE, 375-sheet capacity, two interior pockets, round ring, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2496	ea	\$1.63	\$4,068.48	2" Presentation View Binder, WHITE, 375-sheet capacity, two interior pockets, round ring	SAMSILL	18567C
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	2496	ea	\$1.89	\$4,717.44	Economy Round Ring View Binder, 3 Rings, 2" Capacity, 11 x 8.5, White	Universal	UNV20982
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	2496	ea	\$1.90	\$4,742.40	School Smart Polypropylene Round Ring View Binder, 2 Inch, White	SCHOOL SMART	086394
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	2496	ea	\$1.92	\$4,792.32	2" VIEW BINDER, WHITE, INTERIOR POCKETS, ROUND RING	CASCADE	150005
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	2496	ea	\$2.05	\$5,116.80	Economy Round Ring View Binder, 3 Rings, 2" Capacity, 11 x 8.5, White Must be purchased by the cs of 12ea	Universal	UNV20982
	Superior Text	2496	ea	\$4.18	\$10,433.28		Avery	05780
	Office Depot, Inc	2496	ea	\$4.25	\$10,608.00		Avery	05780
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2496	ea	No Bid			Avery	05780
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2496	ea	No Bid			Avery	05780
	Asel Art Supply	2496	ea	No Bid			Avery	05780
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2496	ea	No Bid			Avery	05780
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2496	ea	No Bid			Avery	05780
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	2496	ea	No Bid			Avery	05780

95 3" Presentation View Binder, WHITE, 460-sheet capacity, two interior pockets, round ring, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	1440	ea	\$2.44	\$3,513.60	3" VIEW BINDER, WHITE, INTERIOR POCKETS, ROUND RINGS	CASCADE	014457
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	1440	ea	\$2.45	\$3,528.00	School Smart Polypropylene Round Ring View Binder, 3 Inch, White	SCHOOL SMART	086397
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1440	ea	\$2.65	\$3,816.00	3" Presentation View Binder, WHITE, 460-sheet capacity, two interior pockets, round ring	SAMSILL	18587C
	Office Depot, Inc	1440	ea	\$2.71	\$3,902.40		Avery	05800
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	1440	ea	\$2.73	\$3,931.20	Economy Round Ring View Binder, 3 Rings, 3" Capacity, 11 x 8.5, White	Universal	UNV20992
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	1440	ea	\$2.93	\$4,219.20	Economy Round Ring View Binder, 3 Rings, 3" Capacity, 11 x 8.5, White Must be purchased by the cs of 12ea	Universal	UNV20992
	Superior Text	1440	ea	\$5.99	\$8,625.60		Avery	05800
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1440	ea	No Bid			Avery	05800
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1440	ea	No Bid			Avery	05800
	Asel Art Supply	1440	ea	No Bid			Avery	05800
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1440	ea	No Bid			Avery	05800
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1440	ea	No Bid			Avery	05800
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	1440	ea	No Bid			Avery	05800

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

96	2" Large Binder Clips, 12 per bx, or equal							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	bx	\$0.91	\$182.00	School Smart Binder Clip, Large, 2 Inches, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	032403
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	bx	\$0.95	\$190.00	2" Large Binder Clips, 12 per bx	PYRAMID	1116075
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	200	bx	\$1.34	\$268.00	2" LARGE BINDER CLIPS, 12/bx	CASCADE	109451
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	200	bx	\$1.44	\$288.00	CLIP,BINDER,LARGE,12PC,BK	Business Source	BSN36552
	Gateway Printing	200	bx	\$2.78	\$556.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days	ACCO	72100
	Superior Text	200	bx	\$3.13	\$626.00		ACCO	72100
	Office Depot, Inc	200	bx	\$5.99	\$1,198.00		ACCO	72100
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72100
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72100
	Asel Art Supply	200	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72100
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72100
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72100
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72100

97	Paper Clips, Jumbo, Silver, 100 per bx, or equal							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	7000	bx	\$0.43	\$3,010.00	Paper Clips, Jumbo, Silver, 100 per bx	LEONARD	301E
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	7000	bx	\$0.45	\$3,150.00	CLIPS,PAPER,STANDARD,JUMBO	Business Source	BSN65639
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	7000	bx	\$0.47	\$3,290.00	School Smart Smooth Paper Clips, 2 Inches, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	084475
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	7000	bx	\$0.59	\$4,130.00	PAPER CLIPS, JUMBO, SILVER, 100/bx	OFFICEMATE	99914
	Gateway Printing	7000	bx	\$0.66	\$4,620.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days	ACCO	72580
	Office Depot, Inc	7000	bx	\$7.25	\$50,750.00		ACCO	72580
	Superior Text	7000	bx	\$7.43	\$52,010.00		ACCO	72580
	Asel Art Supply	7000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72580
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	7000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72580
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	7000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72580
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	7000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72580
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	7000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72580
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	7000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72580

98	Paper Clips, #1, Silver, 100 per bx, or equal							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	3000	bx	\$0.15	\$450.00	Paper Clips, #1, Silver, 100 per bx	LEONARD	201E
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	3000	bx	\$0.15	\$450.00	CLIP,PAPER,STANDARD,REGULAR	Business Source	BSN65638
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	3000	bx	\$0.16	\$480.00	School Smart Smooth Paperclips, 1-1/4 Inches, Silver, Pack of 100	SCHOOL SMART	084472
	Gateway Printing	3000	bx	\$0.24	\$720.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days	ACCO	72380
	Superior Text	3000	bx	\$0.26	\$780.00		ACCO	72380
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	3000	bx	\$0.33	\$990.00	PAPER CLIPS, #1, SILVER, 100/bx	CASCADE	118996
	Office Depot, Inc	3000	bx	\$4.99	\$14,970.00		ACCO	72380
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	3000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72380
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	3000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72380
	Asel Art Supply	3000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72380
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	3000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72380
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	3000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72380
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	3000	bx	No Bid			ACCO	72380

99	#2 Wood Pencil, 12 per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS							
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Office Depot, Inc	20000	dz	\$1.38	\$27,600.00		Ticonderoga	13882
	Cascade School Supplies	20000	dz	\$1.43	\$28,600.00	148766	Ticonderoga	13882
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	20000	dz	\$1.43	\$28,600.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED*	Ticonderoga	13882
	School Specialty, Inc.	20000	dz	\$1.54	\$30,800.00	SSI # 017646	Ticonderoga	13882
	Asel Art Supply	20000	dz	\$1.71	\$34,200.00	Combined Dixon Ticonderoga PO must exceed \$550.00Prices effective until 12.31.21	Ticonderoga	13882
	Ray's Business Products	20000	dz	\$1.88	\$37,600.00		Ticonderoga	13882
	Gateway Printing	20000	dz	\$2.05	\$41,000.00	Must be purchased by the sealed cartonPlease allow 7 to 10 days	Ticonderoga	13882
	Superior Text	20000	dz	\$2.20	\$44,000.00		Ticonderoga	13882
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	20000	dz	No Bid			Ticonderoga	13882
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	20000	dz	No Bid			Ticonderoga	13882
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	20000	dz	No Bid		PPWE - TICONDEROGA PRIMARY PNCL WITH ERASER 12 PC - PLEASE ADVISE 2 WEEKS AHEAD FOR LARGE ORDERS.	Ticonderoga	13882
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	20000	dz	No Bid			Ticonderoga	13882
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	20000	dz	No Bid			Ticonderoga	13882

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

100 Wood Pencil, JUMBO, beginner-primary size with eraser, 12 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	500	dz	\$1.79	\$895.00	School Smart Hexagonal Starter Pencil with Latex-Free Eraser, 13/32 Inch Diameter, No 2 Tip, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	084449
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	500	dz	\$2.09	\$1,045.00	Wood Pencil, JUMBO, beginner-primary size with eraser, 12 per bx	MUSGRAVE	500T
	Asel Art Supply	500	dz	\$3.31	\$1,655.00	Combined Dixon Ticonderoga PO must exceed \$550.00 Prices effective until 12.31.21	Ticonderoga	13308
	Cascade School Supplies	500	dz	\$3.52	\$1,760.00	148817	Ticonderoga	13308
	Ray's Business Products	500	dz	\$3.65	\$1,825.00		Ticonderoga	13308
	Gateway Printing	500	dz	\$3.99	\$1,995.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton Please allow 7 to 10 days	Ticonderoga	13308
	Superior Text	500	dz	\$4.07	\$2,035.00		Ticonderoga	13308
	Office Depot, Inc	500	dz	\$9.49	\$4,745.00		Ticonderoga	13308
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	500	dz	No Bid			Ticonderoga	13308
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	500	dz	No Bid			Ticonderoga	13308
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	500	dz	No Bid			Ticonderoga	13308
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	500	dz	No Bid			Ticonderoga	13308
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	500	dz	No Bid			Ticonderoga	13308

101 Manual Pencil Sharpener, silver, aluminum/steel, wall or table mountable, 8-hole pencil selector, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Cascade School Supplies	900	ea	\$7.32	\$6,588.00	172546	X-ACTO KS	1031
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	900	ea	\$7.69	\$6,921.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED*(12/CS)	X-ACTO KS	1031
	School Specialty, Inc.	900	ea	\$7.83	\$7,047.00	SSI # 380144	X-ACTO KS	1031
	Ray's Business Products	900	ea	\$9.91	\$8,919.00		X-ACTO KS	1031
	Superior Text	900	ea	\$10.46	\$9,414.00		X-ACTO KS	1031
	Gateway Printing	900	ea	\$10.84	\$9,756.00	**Item number is EPI1031LMR Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	X-ACTO KS	1031
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO KS	1031
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO KS	1031
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO KS	1031
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO KS	1031
	Asel Art Supply	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO KS	1031
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO KS	1031
	Office Depot, Inc	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO KS	1031

102 Manual Pencil Sharpener, silver, aluminum/steel, wall or table mountable, for standard sized pencils, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Cascade School Supplies	900	ea	\$8.38	\$7,542.00	122066	X-ACTO L	1041
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	900	ea	\$8.59	\$7,731.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED*(12/CS)	X-ACTO L	1041
	School Specialty, Inc.	900	ea	\$8.85	\$7,965.00	SSI # 380147	X-ACTO L	1041
	Ray's Business Products	900	ea	\$11.39	\$10,251.00		X-ACTO L	1041
	Superior Text	900	ea	\$12.02	\$10,818.00		X-ACTO L	1041
	Gateway Printing	900	ea	\$12.45	\$11,205.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	X-ACTO L	1041
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO L	1041
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO L	1041
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO L	1041
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO L	1041
	Asel Art Supply	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO L	1041
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO L	1041
	Office Depot, Inc	900	ea	No Bid			X-ACTO L	1041

103 Eraser, 2" x 1", large eraser, 12 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	900	dz	\$0.46	\$414.00		Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	900	dz	\$0.55	\$495.00	STANDARDS G100	Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	900	dz	\$0.86	\$774.00	Eraser, 2" x 1", large eraser, 12 per bx	PYRAMID	3570397
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	900	dz	\$4.78	\$4,302.00		Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	School Specialty, Inc.	900	dz	\$4.85	\$4,365.00	SSI # 000828	Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	Ray's Business Products	900	dz	\$5.18	\$4,662.00		Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	Gateway Printing	900	dz	\$5.66	\$5,094.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	Cascade School Supplies	900	dz	\$5.67	\$5,103.00	022153	Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	Office Depot, Inc	900	dz	\$10.99	\$9,891.00		Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	Asel Art Supply	900	dz	No Bid			Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	900	dz	No Bid			Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	900	dz	No Bid			Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	900	dz	No Bid			Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	900	dz	No Bid			Paper Mate Pink Pearl	70521

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

104 Retractable Ballpoint Pen, BLACK Ink, Medium Point (1.0mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	500	bx	\$4.65	\$2,325.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	500	bx	\$4.89	\$2,445.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (6 DZ/CS)**ZEBRA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$500.00, COMBINED ZEBRA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	Ray's Business Products	500	bx	\$5.45	\$2,725.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	Superior Text	500	bx	\$5.82	\$2,910.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	Gateway Printing	500	bx	\$5.97	\$2,985.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	Office Depot, Inc	500	bx	\$6.25	\$3,125.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	Asel Art Supply	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	School Specialty, Inc.	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410
	Cascade School Supplies	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22410

105 Retractable Ballpoint Pen, BLUE Ink, Medium Point (1.0mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	500	bx	\$4.65	\$2,325.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	500	bx	\$4.89	\$2,445.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (6 DZ/CS)**ZEBRA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$500.00, COMBINED ZEBRA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	Ray's Business Products	500	bx	\$5.45	\$2,725.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	Superior Text	500	bx	\$5.82	\$2,910.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	Gateway Printing	500	bx	\$5.97	\$2,985.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	Office Depot, Inc	500	bx	\$6.25	\$3,125.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	Asel Art Supply	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	School Specialty, Inc.	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420
	Cascade School Supplies	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22420

106 Retractable Ballpoint Pen, RED Ink, Medium Point(1.0mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	350	bx	\$4.65	\$1,627.50		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	350	bx	\$4.89	\$1,711.50	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (6 DZ/CS)**ZEBRA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$500.00, COMBINED ZEBRA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	Ray's Business Products	350	bx	\$5.45	\$1,907.50		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	Superior Text	350	bx	\$5.82	\$2,037.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	Gateway Printing	350	bx	\$5.97	\$2,089.50	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	Office Depot, Inc	350	bx	\$6.25	\$2,187.50		Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	Asel Art Supply	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	School Specialty, Inc.	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430
	Cascade School Supplies	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	22430

107 Retractable Ballpoint Pen, BLACK Ink, Bold Point (1.2mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	500	bx	\$4.65	\$2,325.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	500	bx	\$4.89	\$2,445.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (6 DZ/CS)**ZEBRA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$500.00, COMBINED ZEBRA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	Ray's Business Products	500	bx	\$5.45	\$2,725.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	Superior Text	500	bx	\$5.82	\$2,910.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	Gateway Printing	500	bx	\$5.97	\$2,985.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	Office Depot, Inc	500	bx	\$6.25	\$3,125.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	Asel Art Supply	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	School Specialty, Inc.	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510
	Cascade School Supplies	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20510

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

108 Retractable Ballpoint Pen, BLUE Ink, Bold Point (1.2mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	500	bx	\$4.65	\$2,325.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	500	bx	\$4.89	\$2,445.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (6 DZ/CS)**ZEBRA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$500.00, COMBINED ZEBRA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	Ray's Business Products	500	bx	\$5.45	\$2,725.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	Superior Text	500	bx	\$5.82	\$2,910.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	Gateway Printing	500	bx	\$5.97	\$2,985.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	Office Depot, Inc	500	bx	\$6.25	\$3,125.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	Asel Art Supply	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	School Specialty, Inc.	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520
	Cascade School Supplies	500	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20520

109 Retractable Ballpoint Pen, RED Ink, Bold Point (1.2mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	350	bx	\$4.65	\$1,627.50		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	350	bx	\$4.89	\$1,711.50	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (6 DZ/CS)**ZEBRA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$500.00, COMBINED ZEBRA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	Ray's Business Products	350	bx	\$5.45	\$1,907.50		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	Superior Text	350	bx	\$5.82	\$2,037.00		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	Gateway Printing	350	bx	\$5.97	\$2,089.50	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	Office Depot, Inc	350	bx	\$6.25	\$2,187.50		Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	Asel Art Supply	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	School Specialty, Inc.	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530
	Cascade School Supplies	350	bx	No Bid			Zebra Z-Grip Max	20530

110 Retractable Gel Pen, BLACK Ink, Medium Point (0.7mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	500	bx	\$8.64	\$4,320.00	NEW ITEM # 42610	Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	Office Depot, Inc	500	bx	\$12.25	\$6,125.00		Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	500	bx	\$12.39	\$6,195.00	*ITEM QUOTED- ZEBRA #47110 [6 DZ/CS] (#46410 IS DISCONTINUED & 47110 IS REPLACEMENT)**ZEBRA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$500.00, COMBINED ZEBRA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	Ray's Business Products	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	Gateway Printing	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	School Specialty, Inc.	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	Asel Art Supply	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	Cascade School Supplies	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410
	Superior Text	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46410

111 Retractable Gel Pen, BLUE Ink, Medium Point (0.7mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	500	bx	\$8.64	\$4,320.00	NEW ITEM# 42620	Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	Office Depot, Inc	500	bx	\$12.25	\$6,125.00		Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	500	bx	\$12.39	\$6,195.00	*ITEM QUOTED- ZEBRA #47120 [6 DZ/CS] (#46420 IS DISCONTINUED & 47120 IS REPLACEMENT)**ZEBRA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$500.00, COMBINED ZEBRA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	Ray's Business Products	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	Gateway Printing	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	School Specialty, Inc.	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	Asel Art Supply	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	Cascade School Supplies	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420
	Superior Text	500	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46420

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

112 Retractable Gel Pen, RED Ink, Medium Point (0.7mm), 12 pens per bx, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	350	bx	\$8.64	\$3,024.00	NEW ITEM# 42630	Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	Office Depot, Inc	350	bx	\$12.25	\$4,287.50		Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	350	bx	\$12.39	\$4,336.50	*ITEM QUOTED- ZEBRA #47130 [6 DZ/CS](#46430 IS DISCONTINUED & 47130 IS REPLACEMENT)**ZEBRA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$500.00, COMBINED ZEBRA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	350	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	350	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	350	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	Ray's Business Products	350	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	350	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	Gateway Printing	350	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	School Specialty, Inc.	350	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	Asel Art Supply	350	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	Cascade School Supplies	350	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430
	Superior Text	350	bx	No Bid			Sarasa SE Rapid Dry Ink	ZEB46430

113 Sticky Notes, ASSORTED, 1.5 X 2 IN, 100 sheets per pad / 12 pads per pack, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	709	dz	\$1.39	\$985.51	Sticky Notes, ASSORTED, 1.5 X 2 IN, 100 sheets per pad / 12 pads per pack	3M HIGHLAND	6539A
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	709	dz	\$3.98	\$2,821.82		Post It Notes	653AN
	Cascade School Supplies	709	dz	\$5.27	\$3,736.43	017145	Post It Notes	653AN
	Ray's Business Products	709	dz	\$5.84	\$4,140.56		Post It Notes	653AN
	School Specialty, Inc.	709	dz	\$5.86	\$4,154.74	SSI # 785415	Post It Notes	653AN
	Superior Text	709	dz	\$6.08	\$4,310.72		Post It Notes	653AN
	Gateway Printing	709	dz	\$6.30	\$4,466.70	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Post It Notes	653AN
	Office Depot, Inc	709	dz	\$10.99	\$7,791.91		Post It Notes	653AN
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	709	dz	No Bid			Post It Notes	653AN
	Asel Art Supply	709	dz	No Bid			Post It Notes	653AN
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	709	dz	No Bid			Post It Notes	653AN
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	709	dz	No Bid			Post It Notes	653AN
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	709	dz	No Bid			Post It Notes	653AN

114 Sticky Notes Pop-up, ASSORTED BRIGHTS, 3 X 3 in, 100 sheets per pad / 6 pads per pack, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1667	pk	\$3.99	\$6,651.33	Sticky Notes Pop-up, ASSORTED BRIGHTS, 3 X 3 in, 100 sheets per pad **12 PADS/PACK**	3M	6549PUB
	Cascade School Supplies	1667	pk	\$5.55	\$9,251.85	023946	Post It Notes	r330-6pbl
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	1667	pk	\$7.18	\$11,969.06	NOTE,POPOP,BRIGHT,3X3	3M	MMM6549PUB
	Superior Text	1667	pk	\$18.86	\$31,439.62		Post It Notes	r330-6pbl
	Office Depot, Inc	1667	pk	\$19.99	\$33,323.33		Post It Notes	r330-6pbl
	Gateway Printing	1667	pk	No Bid		Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Post It Notes	r330-6pbl
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1667	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	r330-6pbl
	Asel Art Supply	1667	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	r330-6pbl
	School Specialty, Inc.	1667	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	r330-6pbl
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1667	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	r330-6pbl
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1667	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	r330-6pbl
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1667	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	r330-6pbl
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1667	pk	No Bid		R702281	Post It Notes	r330-6pbl

115 Colored Flags, ASSORTED PRIMARY COLORS, .47 in wide, 35 flags per dispenser / 4 dispensers per pack, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1000	pk	\$2.88	\$2,880.00		Post It Notes	683-4
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1000	pk	\$3.03	\$3,030.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (24 PKG/CS)**3M MINIMUM ORDER IS \$600.00, COMBINED 3M ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Post It Notes	683-4
	Cascade School Supplies	1000	pk	\$3.23	\$3,230.00	018725	Post It Notes	683-4
	Ray's Business Products	1000	pk	\$3.49	\$3,490.00		Post It Notes	683-4
	Superior Text	1000	pk	\$3.64	\$3,640.00		Post It Notes	683-4
	Gateway Printing	1000	pk	\$3.77	\$3,770.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Post It Notes	683-4
	Office Depot, Inc	1000	pk	\$6.99	\$6,990.00		Post It Notes	683-4
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1000	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	683-4
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1000	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	683-4
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1000	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	683-4
	Asel Art Supply	1000	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	683-4
	School Specialty, Inc.	1000	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	683-4
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1000	pk	No Bid			Post It Notes	683-4

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

116 Rubber Bands, #33 1 lb., 3.5" x .125" - .03" thickness, or equal.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	500	bx	\$1.67	\$835.00	GENERAL 33-LB	Sparco	SPR331LB
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	500	bx	\$2.09	\$1,045.00	Rubber Bands, #33 1 lb., 3.5" x .125" - .03" thickness	PYRAMID	1740323
	Ray's Business Products	500	bx	\$2.32	\$1,160.00		Sparco	SPR331LB
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	500	bx	\$2.47	\$1,235.00	Rubber Bands, Size 33, 0.04" Gauge, Beige, 1 lb bx, 640/Pack	Universal	UNV00133
	Office Depot, Inc	500	bx	\$7.99	\$3,995.00		Sparco	SPR331LB
	School Specialty, Inc.	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR331LB
	Asel Art Supply	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR331LB
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR331LB
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR331LB
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR331LB
	Cascade School Supplies	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR331LB
	Superior Text	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR331LB
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR331LB
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR331LB

117 Rubber Bands, #117B 1 lb., 7" x 1/8", AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	500	bx	\$1.64	\$820.00	STANDARDS 117B-LB	Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	500	bx	\$2.09	\$1,045.00	**BRAND QUOTED- PYRAMID #1740364**	Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	Office Depot, Inc	500	bx	\$13.99	\$6,995.00		Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	Ray's Business Products	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	Asel Art Supply	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	Gateway Printing	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	School Specialty, Inc.	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	Cascade School Supplies	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	Superior Text	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	500	bx	No Bid			Sparco	SPR117B1LB

118 Rulers, Wooden, 12", single metal edge, inch scale in sixteenths, metric opposite, or equal.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	10800	ea	\$0.13	\$1,404.00	STANDARDS K5611	Wescott	10377
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	10800	ea	\$0.16	\$1,728.00	**BRAND QUOTED- PYRAMID #1111715**	Wescott	10377
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	10800	ea	\$0.19	\$2,052.00	School Smart Double Beveled Edge Wood Ruler - Inch and Metric with (3) Hole Punched for Binder, 12 in L	SCHOOL SMART	081903
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	10800	ea	\$0.21	\$2,268.00	RULER, WOODEN, 12", SINGLE METAL SIDE, SCALED IN SIXTEENTHS, METRIC OPPOSITE	CASCADE	170681
	Ray's Business Products	10800	ea	\$0.40	\$4,320.00		Wescott	10377
	Gateway Printing	10800	ea	\$0.44	\$4,752.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Wescott	10377
	Superior Text	10800	ea	\$0.46	\$4,968.00		Wescott	10377
	Office Depot, Inc	10800	ea	\$1.20	\$12,960.00		Wescott	10377
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	10800	ea	No Bid			Wescott	10377
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10800	ea	No Bid			Wescott	10377
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10800	ea	No Bid			Wescott	10377
	Asel Art Supply	10800	ea	No Bid			Wescott	10377
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	10800	ea	No Bid			Wescott	10377
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10800	ea	No Bid		Rulers	Wescott	10377

119 Scissors, Blunt Tip, 5", AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Office Depot, Inc	6000	ea	\$0.89	\$5,340.00		Fiskars	194160
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6000	ea	\$1.29	\$7,740.00	**ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (72/CS)** FISKARS MINIMUM ORDER IS \$600.00, COMBINED FISKARS ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	Fiskars	194160
	Cascade School Supplies	6000	ea	\$1.39	\$8,340.00	028884	Fiskars	194160
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6000	ea	\$1.48	\$8,880.00		Fiskars	194160
	Gateway Printing	6000	ea	\$1.74	\$10,440.00	**Please note we are bidding red color #FSK1941601027***different colors will have different item numbers**Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Fiskars	194160
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6000	ea	\$3.66	\$21,960.00		Fiskars	194160
	Asel Art Supply	6000	ea	No Bid			Fiskars	194160
	Superior Text	6000	ea	No Bid			Fiskars	194160
	School Specialty, Inc.	6000	ea	No Bid			Fiskars	194160
	Ray's Business Products	6000	ea	No Bid			Fiskars	194160
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6000	ea	No Bid		CBS12PK	Fiskars	194160
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6000	ea	No Bid			Fiskars	194160
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6000	ea	No Bid			Fiskars	194160

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

120 Scissors, 8" slant, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	2640	ea	\$0.35	\$924.00	EDGE E2108	3M	1448
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	2640	ea	\$0.59	\$1,557.60	Scissors, 8" slant	PYRAMID	1016047
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	2640	ea	\$0.72	\$1,900.80	School Smart Value Light-Weight Scissors, 8 Inches, Bent Handle, Red	SCHOOL SMART	085008
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	2640	ea	\$0.78	\$2,059.20	SCISSORS,STAINLESS,BENT,8"	Business Source	BSN65647
	Office Depot, Inc	2640	ea	\$1.05	\$2,772.00		3M	1448
	Cascade School Supplies	2640	ea	\$2.71	\$7,154.40	028793	3M	1448
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	2640	ea	\$2.72	\$7,180.80		3M	1448
	Gateway Printing	2640	ea	\$3.12	\$8,236.80	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	3M	1448
	Superior Text	2640	ea	\$3.26	\$8,606.40		3M	1448
	Asel Art Supply	2640	ea	No Bid			3M	1448
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	2640	ea	No Bid			3M	1448
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	2640	ea	No Bid			3M	1448
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	2640	ea	No Bid			3M	1448
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	2640	ea	No Bid			3M	1448

121 Stapler, BLACK, full strip staple, all metal, rubber base, two choice anvil, reinforced head, opens for tacking, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1008	ea	\$6.85	\$6,904.80	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED*	Swingline	747
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1008	ea	\$7.12	\$7,176.96		Swingline	747
	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	1008	ea	\$8.34	\$8,406.72		Swingline	747
	Cascade School Supplies	1008	ea	\$12.29	\$12,388.32	005204	Swingline	747
	Office Depot, Inc	1008	ea	\$12.49	\$12,589.92		Swingline	747
	Ray's Business Products	1008	ea	\$12.83	\$12,932.64		Swingline	747
	Superior Text	1008	ea	\$13.55	\$13,658.40		Swingline	747
	Gateway Printing	1008	ea	\$14.03	\$14,142.24	**Item number is SWI74701**Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days. BVST	Swingline	747
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1008	ea	No Bid			Swingline	747
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1008	ea	No Bid			Swingline	747
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1008	ea	No Bid			Swingline	747
	School Specialty, Inc.	1008	ea	No Bid			Swingline	747
	Asel Art Supply	1008	ea	No Bid			Swingline	747
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	1008	ea	No Bid			Swingline	747

122 Staples, standard full strip contains 210 staples, sharp chisel point, standard 1/4" leg length 5,000 staples per bs, pack of 10 bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	5000	bx	\$0.42	\$2,100.00	STANDARDS STBC	Swingline	S7035111
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	5000	bx	\$0.48	\$2,400.00	School Smart Standard Staples, 1/4 Inch, bx of 5000	SCHOOL SMART	061059
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	5000	bx	\$0.50	\$2,500.00	Staples, standard full strip contains 210 staples, sharp chisel point, standard 1/4" leg length 5,000 staples per bs, pack of 10 bx	PYRAMID	3652393
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	5000	bx	\$0.59	\$2,950.00	Standard Chisel Point Staples, 0.25" Leg, 0.5" Crown, Steel, 5,000/bx	Universal	UNV79000
	Office Depot, Inc	5000	bx	\$0.75	\$3,750.00		Swingline	S7035111
	Ray's Business Products	5000	bx	\$0.85	\$4,250.00		Swingline	S7035111
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	5000	bx	\$6.49	\$32,450.00	STAPLES, STANDARD STRIP, SHARP CHISEL POINT, 1/4 LEG LENGTH, 5000/bx, PACK OF 10 bx	CASCADE	037723
	Superior Text	5000	bx	\$52.12	\$260,600.00		Swingline	S7035111
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	5000	bx	No Bid			Swingline	S7035111
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	5000	bx	No Bid			Swingline	S7035111
	Asel Art Supply	5000	bx	No Bid			Swingline	S7035111
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	5000	bx	No Bid		5000	Swingline	S7035111
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	5000	bx	No Bid			Swingline	S7035111
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	5000	bx	No Bid			Swingline	S7035111

123 Skills bx, cardboard, 5"W x 8.25H x 12.75L, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Gateway Printing	10000	bx	\$1.30	\$13,000.00	Six different color available, each having their own item number #GWPSKILLBLUE, #GWPSKILLRED, #GWPSKILLYELLOW, #GWPSKILLORANGE, #GWPGREEN and #GWPPURPLE.Pricing based on these quantities, 10,000ea.		
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10000	bx	No Bid				
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10000	bx	No Bid				
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	10000	bx	No Bid				
	School Specialty, Inc.	10000	bx	No Bid				
	Ray's Business Products	10000	bx	No Bid				
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	10000	bx	No Bid				
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10000	bx	No Bid				
	Asel Art Supply	10000	bx	No Bid				
	Office Depot, Inc	10000	bx	No Bid				
	Cascade School Supplies	10000	bx	No Bid				
	Superior Text	10000	bx	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

124 Clear Tape, 1/2" x 1296", 12 rls per pack, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	4224	rls	\$1.25	\$5,280.00	*ITEM QUOTED- 3M #810-1/2X1296*	3M	810-121296-12PK
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	4224	rls	\$1.25	\$5,280.00		3M	810-121296-12PK
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	4224	rls	\$1.26	\$5,322.24		3M	810-121296-12PK
	Ray's Business Products	4224	rls	\$1.78	\$7,518.72		3M	810-121296-12PK
	Gateway Printing	4224	rls	\$1.93	\$8,152.32	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	3M	810-121296-12PK
	Superior Text	4224	rls	\$2.09	\$8,828.16		3M	810-121296-12PK
	Office Depot, Inc	4224	rls	\$6.15	\$25,977.60		3M	810-121296-12PK
	Cascade School Supplies	4224	rls	\$18.80	\$79,411.20		3M	810-121296-12PK
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810-121296-12PK
	School Specialty, Inc.	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810-121296-12PK
	Asel Art Supply	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810-121296-12PK
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810-121296-12PK
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810-121296-12PK
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810-121296-12PK

125 Clear Tape, 3/4" x 1296", 12 rls per pack, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	4224	rls	\$1.55	\$6,547.20	*ITEM QUOTED- 3M #810-3/4X1296*	3M	810K12
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	4224	rls	\$1.58	\$6,673.92		3M	810K12
	Ray's Business Products	4224	rls	\$1.90	\$8,025.60		3M	810K12
	Gateway Printing	4224	rls	\$2.05	\$8,659.20	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	3M	810K12
	Superior Text	4224	rls	\$10.21	\$43,127.04		3M	810K12
	Office Depot, Inc	4224	rls	\$17.25	\$72,864.00		3M	810K12
	Cascade School Supplies	4224	rls	\$29.45	\$124,396.80	037012	3M	810K12
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810K12
	Asel Art Supply	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810K12
	School Specialty, Inc.	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810K12
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810K12
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810K12
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	4224	rls	No Bid			3M	810K12

126 Book Tape, CLEAR, 2" x 15 yards, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	1200	rls	\$3.89	\$4,668.00	*ITEM QUOTED- 3M #845-2" (24/CS)**3M MINIMUM ORDER IS \$600.00, COMBINED 3M ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	3M	845
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	1200	rls	\$4.34	\$5,208.00		3M	845
	Cascade School Supplies	1200	rls	\$4.44	\$5,328.00	169392	3M	845
	Ray's Business Products	1200	rls	\$4.89	\$5,868.00		3M	845
	School Specialty, Inc.	1200	rls	\$4.91	\$5,892.00	SSI # 040575	3M	845
	Gateway Printing	1200	rls	\$5.27	\$6,324.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	3M	845
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	1200	rls	No Bid			3M	845
	Office Depot, Inc	1200	rls	No Bid			3M	845
	Superior Text	1200	rls	No Bid			3M	845
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	1200	rls	No Bid			3M	845
	Asel Art Supply	1200	rls	No Bid			3M	845
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	1200	rls	No Bid			3M	845
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	1200	rls	No Bid			3M	845

127 Filament Tape, CLEAR, 1" x 60 yards, 36 rls per cs, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Ray's Business Products	5	cs	\$10.07	\$50.35		3M	893
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	5	cs	\$58.68	\$293.40	Filament Tape, CLEAR, 1" x 60 yards, 36 rls per cs	SHURTAPE	101219
	Office Depot, Inc	5	cs	\$138.99	\$694.95		3M	893
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	cs	\$340.20	\$1,701.00	SSI # 040716SOLD EACH, PRICED CS/36	3M	893
	Superior Text	5	cs	\$353.38	\$1,766.90		3M	893
	Gateway Printing	5	cs	\$365.76	\$1,828.80	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	3M	893
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	5	cs	No Bid			3M	893
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	5	cs	No Bid			3M	893
	Cascade School Supplies	5	cs	No Bid			3M	893
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	5	cs	No Bid			3M	893
	Asel Art Supply	5	cs	No Bid			3M	893
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	5	cs	No Bid			3M	893
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	5	cs	No Bid			3M	893

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

128 Masking Tape, TAN, 1" x 60 yards, 36 rls per cs, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	900	rls	\$0.85	\$765.00	Masking Tape, TAN, 1" x 60 yards, 36 rls per cs	SHURTAPE	CP105C
	Ray's Business Products	900	rls	\$1.34	\$1,206.00		3M	234
	School Specialty, Inc.	900	rls	\$5.63	\$5,067.00	SSI # 042108	3M	234
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	900	rls	\$6.92	\$6,228.00		3M	234
	Cascade School Supplies	900	rls	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	SOLD PER ROLL123188	3M	234
	Gateway Printing	900	rls	\$8.45	\$7,605.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	3M	234
	Superior Text	900	rls	\$293.76	\$264,384.00		3M	234
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	900	rls	No Bid			3M	234
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	900	rls	No Bid			3M	234
	Office Depot, Inc	900	rls	No Bid			3M	234
	Asel Art Supply	900	rls	No Bid			3M	234
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	900	rls	No Bid			3M	234
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	900	rls	No Bid			3M	234

129 Masking Tape, TAN, 3/4" x 60 yards, 48 rls per cs, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	960	rls	\$0.69	\$662.40	Masking Tape, TAN, 3/4" x 60 yards, 48 rls per cs	SHURTAPE	CP105B
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	960	rls	\$0.95	\$912.00	TAPE, MASKING, 3/4" X 60 YD, KRFT	Business Source	BSN16460
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	960	rls	\$2.44	\$2,342.40	34MT - REGULAR MASKING TAPE 3/4 X 60 COMES IN EACH	3M	234
	School Specialty, Inc.	960	rls	\$4.51	\$4,329.60	SSI # 042105	3M	234
	Cascade School Supplies	960	rls	\$5.63	\$5,404.80	SOLD PER ROLL123187	3M	234
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	960	rls	\$5.88	\$5,644.80		3M	234
	Gateway Printing	960	rls	\$6.75	\$6,480.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	3M	234
	Superior Text	960	rls	\$234.58	\$225,196.80		3M	234
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	960	rls	No Bid			3M	234
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	960	rls	No Bid			3M	234
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	960	rls	No Bid			3M	234
	Asel Art Supply	960	rls	No Bid			3M	234
	Office Depot, Inc	960	rls	No Bid			3M	234

130 Packaging Tape, CLEAR, 2" x 1969", or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	5000	rls	\$0.49	\$2,450.00	CLEARSTICK PS-2-55	3M	3750
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	5000	rls	\$1.39	\$6,950.00	Packaging Tape, CLEAR, 2" x 1969"	SHURTAPE	HP100 (1509959)
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	5000	rls	\$1.40	\$7,000.00	Tartan 3710 Shipping Tape, 1.88 Inches x 54.6 Yards, Clear	3M	3710
	[ALT1] National Art & School Supplies Inc.	5000	rls	\$1.44	\$7,200.00	3M HIGHLAND	3M	3710
	Cascade School Supplies	5000	rls	\$3.87	\$19,350.00	018777	3M	3750
	Office Depot, Inc	5000	rls	\$4.20	\$21,000.00		3M	3750
	Ray's Business Products	5000	rls	\$4.55	\$22,750.00		3M	3750
	Superior Text	5000	rls	\$4.73	\$23,650.00		3M	3750
	Gateway Printing	5000	rls	\$4.89	\$24,450.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	3M	3750
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	5000	rls	No Bid			3M	3750
	Asel Art Supply	5000	rls	No Bid			3M	3750
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	5000	rls	No Bid			3M	3750
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	5000	rls	No Bid			3M	3750
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	5000	rls	No Bid			3M	3750

131 Tape Dispenser, BLACK, for 1/2" and 3/4" tape, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	600	ea	\$2.25	\$1,350.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**3M MINIMUM ORDER IS \$600.00, COMBINED 3M ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	3M	C38
	Cascade School Supplies	600	ea	\$2.38	\$1,428.00	018680	3M	C38
	Ray's Business Products	600	ea	\$2.49	\$1,494.00		3M	C38
	School Specialty, Inc.	600	ea	\$2.50	\$1,500.00	SSI # 023127	3M	C38
	Gateway Printing	600	ea	\$2.69	\$1,614.00	**Item number is #MMMC38BK** Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	3M	C38
	Office Depot, Inc	600	ea	\$6.29	\$3,774.00		3M	C38
	Superior Text	600	ea	\$12.38	\$7,428.00		3M	C38
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	600	ea	No Bid		CMTBK	3M	C38
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	600	ea	No Bid			3M	C38
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	600	ea	No Bid			3M	C38
	Asel Art Supply	600	ea	No Bid			3M	C38
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	600	ea	No Bid			3M	C38
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	600	ea	No Bid			3M	C38

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

132 Powder Tempera Paint, BLACK, 16 oz. container, non-toxic, must mix with water, or equal.								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD [ALT1] Gateway Printing	192	ea	\$2.51	\$481.92	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Black, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115051	
School Specialty, Inc.	192	ea	\$2.66	\$510.72	SSI # 1439132	Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	192	ea	\$2.89	\$554.88	*RICHESON #101508***12/CS...FULL cs ONLY**	Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	192	ea	\$3.88	\$744.96	CPTBK - COLORATIONS BRAND BLACK	COLORATIONS	CPTBK	
Superior Text	192	ea	\$6.18	\$1,186.56		Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	
Ray's Business Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	
Asel Art Supply	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	
Office Depot, Inc	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	
Cascade School Supplies	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	10158	

133 Powder Tempera Paint, BLUE, 16 oz. container, non-toxic, must mix with water, or equal.								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD [ALT1] Gateway Printing	192	ea	\$2.51	\$481.92	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Blue, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115042	
School Specialty, Inc.	192	ea	\$2.66	\$510.72	SSI # 1439127	Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	192	ea	\$2.89	\$554.88	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED***12/CS...FULL cs ONLY**	Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	192	ea	\$3.88	\$744.96	CPTBL - COLORATIONS BRAND 1 LB BLUE	COLORATIONS	CPTBL	
Superior Text	192	ea	\$6.18	\$1,186.56		Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	
Ray's Business Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	
Asel Art Supply	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	
Office Depot, Inc	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	
Cascade School Supplies	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101503	

134 Powder Tempera Paint, BROWN, 16 oz. container, non-toxic, must mix with water, or equal.								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD [ALT1] Gateway Printing	192	ea	\$2.51	\$481.92	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Brown, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115007	
School Specialty, Inc.	192	ea	\$2.66	\$510.72	SSI # 1439133	Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	192	ea	\$2.89	\$554.88	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED***12/CS...FULL cs ONLY**	Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	192	ea	\$3.88	\$744.96	CPTBR - COLORATIONS BRAND 1 LB BROWN	COLORATIONS	CPTBR	
Superior Text	192	ea	\$6.18	\$1,186.56		Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	
Ray's Business Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	
Asel Art Supply	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	
Office Depot, Inc	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	
Cascade School Supplies	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101509	

135 Powder Tempera Paint, GREEN, 16 oz. container, non-toxic, must mix with water, or equal.								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD [ALT1] Gateway Printing	192	ea	\$2.51	\$481.92	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Green, 16 oz Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115044	
School Specialty, Inc.	192	ea	\$2.66	\$510.72	SSI # 1439129	Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	192	ea	\$2.89	\$554.88	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED***12/CS...FULL cs ONLY**	Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	192	ea	\$3.88	\$744.96	CPTGR - COLORATIONS BRAND 1 LB GREEN	COLORATIONS	CPTGR	
Superior Text	192	ea	\$6.18	\$1,186.56		Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	
Ray's Business Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	
Asel Art Supply	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	
Office Depot, Inc	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	
Cascade School Supplies	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101505	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

136 Powder Tempera Paint, ORANGE, 16 oz. container, non-toxic, must mix with water, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD [ALT1] Gateway Printing	192	ea	\$2.51	\$481.92	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Orange, 16 ozMust be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115036
School Specialty, Inc.	192	ea	\$2.66	\$510.72	SSI # 1439128	Jack Richeson & Co.	101504
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	192	ea	\$2.89	\$554.88	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED***12/CS...FULL cs ONLY**	Jack Richeson & Co.	101504
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	192	ea	\$3.88	\$744.96	CPTOR - COLORATIONS BRAND 1 LB ORANGE	COLORATIONS	CPTOR
Superior Text	192	ea	\$6.18	\$1,186.56		Jack Richeson & Co.	101504
Ray's Business Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101504
Asel Art Supply	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101504
Office Depot, Inc	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101504
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101504
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101504
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101504
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101504
Cascade School Supplies	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101504

137 Powder Tempera Paint, RED, 16 oz. container, non-toxic, must mix with water, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD [ALT1] Gateway Printing	192	ea	\$2.51	\$481.92	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Red, 16 ozMust be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115038
School Specialty, Inc.	192	ea	\$2.66	\$510.72	SSI # 1439125	Jack Richeson & Co.	101501
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	192	ea	\$2.89	\$554.88	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED***12/CS...FULL cs ONLY**	Jack Richeson & Co.	101501
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	192	ea	\$3.88	\$744.96	CPTRE - COLORATIONS BRNAD RED	COLORATIONS	CPTRE
Superior Text	192	ea	\$6.18	\$1,186.56		Jack Richeson & Co.	101501
Ray's Business Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101501
Asel Art Supply	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101501
Office Depot, Inc	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101501
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101501
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101501
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101501
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101501
Cascade School Supplies	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101501

138 Powder Tempera Paint, YELLOW, 16 oz. container, non-toxic, must mix with water, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD [ALT1] Gateway Printing	192	ea	\$2.51	\$481.92	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, Yellow, 16 ozMust be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115034
School Specialty, Inc.	192	ea	\$2.66	\$510.72	SSI # 1439126	Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	192	ea	\$2.89	\$554.88	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED***12/CS...FULL cs ONLY**	Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	192	ea	\$3.88	\$744.96	CPTYE - COLORATIONS BRAND 1 LB YELLOW	Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
Superior Text	192	ea	\$6.18	\$1,186.56		Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
Ray's Business Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
Asel Art Supply	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
Office Depot, Inc	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101502
Cascade School Supplies	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101502

139 Powder Tempera Paint, WHITE, 16 oz. container, non-toxic, must mix with water, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD [ALT1] Gateway Printing	192	ea	\$2.51	\$481.92	Artista II Washable Tempera Paint, White, 16 ozMust be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0543115053
School Specialty, Inc.	192	ea	\$2.66	\$510.72	SSI # 1439131	Jack Richeson & Co.	101507
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	192	ea	\$2.89	\$554.88	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED***12/CS...FULL cs ONLY**	Jack Richeson & Co.	101507
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	192	ea	\$3.88	\$744.96	CPTWH - COLORATIONS BRAND 1 LB	COLORATIONS WHITE	CPTWH
Superior Text	192	ea	\$6.18	\$1,186.56		Jack Richeson & Co.	101507
Ray's Business Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101507
Asel Art Supply	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101507
Office Depot, Inc	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101507
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101507
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101507
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101507
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101507
Cascade School Supplies	192	ea	No Bid			Jack Richeson & Co.	101507

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

140 Finger Paint, BLACK, 16 oz. container, or equal.								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD [ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	240	ea	\$0.98	\$235.20	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Black, 1 pt	SCHOOL SMART	2002420	
Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	240	ea	\$1.00	\$240.00	PERFECT PAINT 16XX	Crayola	CY0551316051	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	240	ea	\$1.72	\$412.80	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**CRAYOLA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Crayola	CY0551316051	
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	240	ea	\$3.39	\$813.60	CWFOR - COLORATIONS WASHABLE FINGER PAINT - ORANGE	COLORATIONS	CY0551316051	
Ray's Business Products	240	ea	\$4.14	\$993.60		Crayola	CY0551316051	
Superior Text	240	ea	\$4.37	\$1,048.80		Crayola	CY0551316051	
Gateway Printing	240	ea	\$4.52	\$1,084.80	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0551316051	
Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	240	ea	\$4.75	\$1,140.00		Crayola	CY0551316051	
Cascade School Supplies	240	ea	\$5.22	\$1,252.80	131695	Crayola	CY0551316051	
Office Depot, Inc	240	ea	\$8.39	\$2,013.60		Crayola	CY0551316051	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316051	
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316051	
Asel Art Supply	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316051	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316051	

141 Finger Paint, BLUE, 16 oz. container, or equal.								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD [ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	240	ea	\$0.98	\$235.20	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Blue, 1 pt	SCHOOL SMART	2002424	
Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	240	ea	\$1.00	\$240.00	PERFECT PAINT 16XX	Crayola	CY0551316042	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	240	ea	\$1.72	\$412.80	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**CRAYOLA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Crayola	CY0551316042	
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	240	ea	\$3.39	\$813.60	CWFBL - COLORATIONS WASHABLE FINGER PAINT - BLUE	COLORATIONS BLUE	CWFBL	
Ray's Business Products	240	ea	\$4.14	\$993.60		Crayola	CY0551316042	
Superior Text	240	ea	\$4.37	\$1,048.80		Crayola	CY0551316042	
Gateway Printing	240	ea	\$4.52	\$1,084.80	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0551316042	
Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	240	ea	\$4.75	\$1,140.00		Crayola	CY0551316042	
Cascade School Supplies	240	ea	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	131693	Crayola	CY0551316042	
Office Depot, Inc	240	ea	\$10.89	\$2,613.60		Crayola	CY0551316042	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316042	
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316042	
Asel Art Supply	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316042	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316042	

142 Finger Paint, BROWN, 16 oz. container, or equal.								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD [ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	240	ea	\$0.98	\$235.20	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Brown, 1 pt	SCHOOL SMART	2002421	
Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	240	ea	\$1.00	\$240.00	PERFECT PAINT 16XX	Crayola	CY0551316007	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	240	ea	\$1.72	\$412.80	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**CRAYOLA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Crayola	CY0551316007	
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	240	ea	\$3.39	\$813.60	CWFBR - COLORATIONS WASHABLE FINGER PAINT - BROWN	COLORATIONS	CWFBR	
Ray's Business Products	240	ea	\$4.14	\$993.60		Crayola	CY0551316007	
Superior Text	240	ea	\$4.37	\$1,048.80		Crayola	CY0551316007	
Gateway Printing	240	ea	\$4.52	\$1,084.80	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0551316007	
Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	240	ea	\$4.75	\$1,140.00		Crayola	CY0551316007	
Cascade School Supplies	240	ea	\$5.22	\$1,252.80	131694	Crayola	CY0551316007	
Office Depot, Inc	240	ea	\$8.39	\$2,013.60		Crayola	CY0551316007	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316007	
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316007	
Asel Art Supply	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316007	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316007	

143 Finger Paint, GREEN, 16 oz. container, or equal.								
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #	
AWARD [ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	240	ea	\$0.98	\$235.20	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Green, 1 pt	SCHOOL SMART	2002416	
Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	240	ea	\$1.00	\$240.00	PERFECT PAINT 16XX	Crayola	CY0551316044	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	240	ea	\$1.72	\$412.80	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**CRAYOLA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Crayola	CY0551316044	
[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	240	ea	\$3.39	\$813.60	CWFGR - COLORATIONS WASHABLE FINGER PAINT - GREEN	COLORATIONS	CWFGR	
Ray's Business Products	240	ea	\$4.14	\$993.60		Crayola	CY0551316044	
Superior Text	240	ea	\$4.37	\$1,048.80		Crayola	CY0551316044	
Gateway Printing	240	ea	\$4.52	\$1,084.80	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0551316044	
Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	240	ea	\$4.75	\$1,140.00		Crayola	CY0551316044	
Cascade School Supplies	240	ea	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	131692	Crayola	CY0551316044	
Office Depot, Inc	240	ea	\$9.49	\$2,277.60		Crayola	CY0551316044	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316044	
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316044	
Asel Art Supply	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316044	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316044	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

144 Finger Paint, ORANGE, 16 oz. container, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	240	ea	\$1.25	\$300.00	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Orange, 1 pt	SCHOOL SMART	2002415
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	240	ea	\$1.72	\$412.80	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**CRAYOLA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Crayola	CY0551316036
	[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	240	ea	\$3.39	\$813.60	CWFOR COLORATIONS WASHABLE FINGER PAINT - ORANGE	COLORATIONS	CWFOR
	Ray's Business Products	240	ea	\$4.14	\$993.60		Crayola	CY0551316036
	Superior Text	240	ea	\$4.37	\$1,048.80		Crayola	CY0551316036
	Gateway Printing	240	ea	\$4.52	\$1,084.80	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0551316036
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	240	ea	\$4.75	\$1,140.00		Crayola	CY0551316036
	Cascade School Supplies	240	ea	\$5.22	\$1,252.80	¹³¹⁶⁹⁷	Crayola	CY0551316036
	Office Depot, Inc	240	ea	\$8.99	\$2,157.60		Crayola	CY0551316036
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316036
	Asel Art Supply	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316036
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316036
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316036

145 Finger Paint, RED, 16 oz. container, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	240	ea	\$0.98	\$235.20	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Red, 1 pt	SCHOOL SMART	2002423
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	240	ea	\$1.72	\$412.80	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**CRAYOLA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Crayola	CY0551316038
	[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	240	ea	\$3.39	\$813.60	CWFRE - COLORATIONS WASHABLE FINGER PAINT RED	COLORATIONS	CWFRE
	Ray's Business Products	240	ea	\$4.14	\$993.60		Crayola	CY0551316038
	Superior Text	240	ea	\$4.37	\$1,048.80		Crayola	CY0551316038
	Gateway Printing	240	ea	\$4.52	\$1,084.80	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0551316038
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	240	ea	\$4.75	\$1,140.00		Crayola	CY0551316038
	Cascade School Supplies	240	ea	\$5.22	\$1,252.80	¹³¹⁶⁹⁰	Crayola	CY0551316038
	Office Depot, Inc	240	ea	\$10.89	\$2,613.60		Crayola	CY0551316038
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316038
	Asel Art Supply	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316038
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316038
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316038

146 Finger Paint, YELLOW, 16 oz. container, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	240	ea	\$0.98	\$235.20	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, Yellow, 1 pt	SCHOOL SMART	2002418
	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	240	ea	\$1.00	\$240.00	PERFECT PAINT 16XX	Crayola	CY0551316034
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	240	ea	\$1.72	\$412.80	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**CRAYOLA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Crayola	CY0551316034
	[ALT1] Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	240	ea	\$3.39	\$813.60	CWFYE COLORATIONS WASHABLE FINGER PAINT - YELLOW	COLORATIONS	CWFYE
	Ray's Business Products	240	ea	\$4.14	\$993.60		Crayola	CY0551316034
	Superior Text	240	ea	\$4.37	\$1,048.80		Crayola	CY0551316034
	Gateway Printing	240	ea	\$4.52	\$1,084.80	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0551316034
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	240	ea	\$4.75	\$1,140.00		Crayola	CY0551316034
	Cascade School Supplies	240	ea	\$5.22	\$1,252.80	¹³¹⁶⁹¹	Crayola	CY0551316034
	Office Depot, Inc	240	ea	\$10.89	\$2,613.60		Crayola	CY0551316034
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316034
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316034
	Asel Art Supply	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316034
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316034

147 Finger Paint, WHITE, 16 oz. container, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	240	ea	\$0.98	\$235.20	School Smart Washable Finger Paint, White, 1 pt	SCHOOL SMART	2002419
	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	240	ea	\$1.00	\$240.00	PERFECT PAINT 16XX	Crayola	CY0551316053
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	240	ea	\$1.72	\$412.80	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (12/CS)**CRAYOLA MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED CRAYOLA ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Crayola	CY0551316053
	Ray's Business Products	240	ea	\$4.14	\$993.60		Crayola	CY0551316053
	Superior Text	240	ea	\$4.37	\$1,048.80		Crayola	CY0551316053
	Gateway Printing	240	ea	\$4.52	\$1,084.80	Must be purchased by the sealed carton.Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Crayola	CY0551316053
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	240	ea	\$4.75	\$1,140.00		Crayola	CY0551316053
	Cascade School Supplies	240	ea	\$5.22	\$1,252.80	¹³¹⁶⁹⁸	Crayola	CY0551316053
	Office Depot, Inc	240	ea	\$8.39	\$2,013.60		Crayola	CY0551316053
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316053
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316053
	Asel Art Supply	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316053
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	240	ea	No Bid			Crayola	CY0551316053

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

148 Easel Artist Paint Brush, 1" tip, black bristle, long handle, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	384	ea	\$0.33	\$126.72	STANDARDS 579-100	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	32	pk12	\$4.03	\$128.96	School Smart Black Bristle Short Handle Paint Brush, 1 Inch, Pack of 12	SCHOOL SMART	1570356
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	384	ea	\$0.40	\$153.60	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**LEONARD MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED LEONARD ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	Ray's Business Products	384	ea	\$0.49	\$188.16		Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	Superior Text	384	ea	\$0.54	\$207.36		Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	Gateway Printing	384	ea	\$0.55	\$211.20	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	Cascade School Supplies	384	ea	\$0.60	\$230.40	143078	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	384	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	Office Depot, Inc	384	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	384	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	Asel Art Supply	384	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	384	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	384	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	384	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73599
149 Pointed Round Artist Paint Brush, #1, 3/8" long tip, camel hair, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	400	ea	\$0.13	\$52.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**LEONARD MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED LEONARD ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	Ray's Business Products	400	ea	\$0.15	\$60.00		Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	Superior Text	400	ea	\$0.17	\$68.00		Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	Gateway Printing	400	ea	\$0.18	\$72.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	Cascade School Supplies	400	ea	\$1.99	\$796.00	143145	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	Asel Art Supply	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	School Specialty, Inc.	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	Office Depot, Inc	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73501
150 Pointed Round Artist Paint Brush, #4, 9/16" long tip, camel hair, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	400	ea	\$0.08	\$32.00	STANDARDS 252-04	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	400	ea	\$0.16	\$64.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (144/CS)**LEONARD MINIMUM ORDER IS \$800.00, COMBINED LEONARD ITEMS...IN FULL cs**	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	Ray's Business Products	400	ea	\$0.17	\$68.00		Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	Superior Text	400	ea	\$0.19	\$76.00		Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	Gateway Printing	400	ea	\$0.20	\$80.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	400	ea	\$0.43	\$172.00	Crayola 1127 Round Economy Good Grade Camel Hair Short Plastic Handle Watercolor Paint Brush, Size 4, 9/16 in Hair, Yellow	CRAYOLA	05-1127-004
	Office Depot, Inc	400	ea	\$1.11	\$444.00		Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	Cascade School Supplies	400	ea	\$2.54	\$1,016.00	143148	Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	Asel Art Supply	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	400	ea	No Bid			Charles Leonard, Inc.	73504
151 Modeling Clay, ASSORTED COLORS (blue, green, red and yellow), four (4) 4-oz. stk, one (1) pound total weight, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	600	ea	\$1.09	\$654.00	Modeling Clay, ASSORTED COLORS (blue, green, red and yellow), four (4) 4-oz. stk, one (1) pound total weight	PRANG	00740
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	600	ea	\$1.27	\$762.00	School Smart Modeling Clay, 1 Pound, Assorted Primary Colors	SCHOOL SMART	2003083
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	600	ea	\$1.49	\$894.00		Crayola	57-0300
	Ray's Business Products	600	ea	\$1.67	\$1,002.00		Crayola	57-0300
	Gateway Printing	600	ea	\$1.84	\$1,104.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days	Crayola	57-0300
	Cascade School Supplies	600	ea	\$2.11	\$1,266.00	175365	Crayola	57-0300
	Office Depot, Inc	600	ea	No Bid			Crayola	57-0300
	Superior Text	600	ea	No Bid			Crayola	57-0300
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	600	ea	No Bid			Crayola	57-0300
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	600	ea	No Bid			Crayola	57-0300
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	600	ea	No Bid			Crayola	57-0300
	Asel Art Supply	600	ea	No Bid			Crayola	57-0300
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	600	ea	No Bid			Crayola	57-0300

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

152 Compressed Air, Compucessory Power Duster, 10 oz. spray can, or equal.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	600	ea	\$2.75	\$1,650.00	Compressed Air, 10 oz. spray can	FALCON	DOR10501
	Ray's Business Products	600	ea	\$3.08	\$1,848.00		Business Source	24305
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	600	ea	\$3.78	\$2,268.00	COMPRESSED AIR, DUST OFF DISPOSABLE DUSTER, 10 OZ CAN	CASCADE	030162
	Gateway Printing	600	ea	\$3.88	\$2,328.00		Business Source	24305
	Office Depot, Inc	600	ea	\$9.99	\$5,994.00		Business Source	24305
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	600	ea	No Bid			Business Source	24305
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	600	ea	No Bid			Business Source	24305
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	600	ea	No Bid			Business Source	24305
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	600	ea	No Bid			Business Source	24305
	Asel Art Supply	600	ea	No Bid			Business Source	24305
	Superior Text	600	ea	No Bid			Business Source	24305
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	600	ea	No Bid			Business Source	24305
	School Specialty, Inc.	600	ea	No Bid			Business Source	24305

153 Receipt Book, 2-part, Carbonless, 4 per page, 200 set per book, or equal.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	100	ea	\$4.60	\$460.00	Hammond & Stephens KPG 2 Parts Carbonless Receipt Book, 8-1/2 x 11 inches, 240 Receipts, Textured Blue Cover	VIRIDIAM LLC	083376
	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	100	ea	\$4.69	\$469.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED* (30/CS)**TOPS MINIMUM ORDER IS \$1100.00, COMBINED TOPS ITEMS...IN FULL CS**	TOPS	DC1182
	Ray's Business Products	100	ea	\$6.52	\$652.00		TOPS	DC1182
	Superior Text	100	ea	\$6.89	\$689.00		TOPS	DC1182
	Gateway Printing	100	ea	\$7.13	\$713.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 days	TOPS	DC1182
	Office Depot, Inc	100	ea	\$12.99	\$1,299.00		TOPS	DC1182
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	100	ea	No Bid			TOPS	DC1182
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	100	ea	No Bid			TOPS	DC1182
	Asel Art Supply	100	ea	No Bid			TOPS	DC1182
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	100	ea	No Bid			TOPS	DC1182
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	100	ea	No Bid			TOPS	DC1182
	Cascade School Supplies	100	ea	No Bid			TOPS	DC1182
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	100	ea	No Bid			TOPS	DC1182

154 Metal Book Ends, 5-3/4" x 6", standard, black, set of 2, or equal.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	100	set	\$1.07	\$107.00	STANDARDS ST-SBE	School Smart	1104
	School Specialty, Inc.	100	set	\$1.20	\$120.00	SSI # 032406	School Smart	1104
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	100	set	\$1.39	\$139.00	Metal Book Ends, 5-3/4" x 6", standard, black, set of 2	LEONARD	87511
	[ALT1] Ray's Business Products	100	set	\$1.48	\$148.00	BOOKEND,STD, BASE,BK	Business Source	BSN42550
	[ALT1] Gateway Printing	100	set	\$1.72	\$172.00	Economy Bookends, Standard, 4 3/4 x 5 1/4 x 5, Heavy Gauge Steel, Black	Universal	UNV54051
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	100	set	\$1.80	\$180.00	METAL BOOK ENDS, 5.25 X 5 X 5, STANDARD BLACK, PAIR	CASCADE	120903
	Office Depot, Inc	100	set	\$7.99	\$799.00		School Smart	1104
	Asel Art Supply	100	set	No Bid			School Smart	1104
	Superior Text	100	set	No Bid			School Smart	1104
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	100	set	No Bid			School Smart	1104
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	100	set	No Bid			School Smart	1104
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	100	set	No Bid			School Smart	1104
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	100	set	No Bid			School Smart	1104
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	100	set	No Bid			School Smart	1104

155 Plastic Sheet Protector, Heavyweight, non-glare, 3-hole punched, top load, 50 sheets per bx, or equal.

	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	6000	bx	\$1.48	\$8,880.00	PREMIER 42294	Avery	74204
	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	6000	bx	\$1.53	\$9,180.00	School Smart Polypropylene Sheet Protectors, Top Loading, Pack of 50	SCHOOL SMART	084904
	[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	6000	bx	\$1.59	\$9,540.00	Plastic Sheet Protector, Heavyweight, non-glare, 3-hole punched, top load, 50 sheets per bx	PYRAMID	1111723
	Office Depot, Inc	6000	bx	\$2.32	\$13,920.00		Avery	74204
	[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	6000	bx	\$4.61	\$27,660.00	SHEET PROTECTOR, HEAVYWEIGHT, NON-GLARE, 3 HOLE PUNCH, 50 SHHTES/bx	CASCADE	022944
	Superior Text	6000	bx	\$7.28	\$43,680.00		Avery	74204
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	6000	bx	\$7.85	\$47,100.00		Avery	74204
	Ray's Business Products	6000	bx	\$8.27	\$49,620.00		Avery	74204
	Gateway Printing	6000	bx	\$9.05	\$54,300.00	Must be purchased by the sealed carton. Please allow 7 to 10 business days	Avery	74204
	Asel Art Supply	6000	bx	No Bid			Avery	74204
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	6000	bx	No Bid			Avery	74204
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	6000	bx	No Bid			Avery	74204
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	6000	bx	No Bid			Avery	74204
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	6000	bx	No Bid			Avery	74204

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

156 Feminine Napkins, #4, individually wrapped for dispenser, 4.25" x 3" x 1", 250 count per cs, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD [ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	50	cs	\$34.02	\$1,701.00	Feminine Napkins, #4, individually wrapped for dispenser, 4.25" x 3" x 1", 250 count per cs	GARDS	147A
School Specialty, Inc.	50	cs	\$34.84	\$1,742.00	SSI # 1301072	Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
Ray's Business Products	50	cs	\$41.97	\$2,098.50		Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
Gateway Printing	50	cs	\$49.58	\$2,479.00		Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
Office Depot, Inc	50	cs	\$62.69	\$3,134.50		Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	cs	No Bid			Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
Asel Art Supply	50	cs	No Bid			Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	cs	No Bid			Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	cs	No Bid			Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
Cascade School Supplies	50	cs	No Bid			Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
Superior Text	50	cs	No Bid			Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	cs	No Bid			Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	cs	No Bid			Naturelle Maxi Pads	25130973

157 Styrofoam Cups, 8 oz., 1000 cups per cs, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD Ray's Business Products	200	cs	\$22.59	\$4,518.00		Dart	8J8
[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	200	cs	\$24.93	\$4,986.00	Genuine Joe 1-Piece Hot/Cold Cup, 8 oz, Styrofoam, White, Pack of 1000	SP RICHARDS CO	GJO58550
Gateway Printing	200	cs	\$25.84	\$5,168.00		Dart	8J8
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	200	cs	\$28.98	\$5,796.00	*ITEM QUOTED AS SPECIFIED*	Dart	8J8
Office Depot, Inc	200	cs	\$60.79	\$12,158.00		Dart	8J8
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	cs	No Bid			Dart	8J8
Asel Art Supply	200	cs	No Bid			Dart	8J8
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	200	cs	No Bid			Dart	8J8
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	cs	No Bid			Dart	8J8
Cascade School Supplies	200	cs	No Bid			Dart	8J8
Superior Text	200	cs	No Bid			Dart	8J8
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	cs	No Bid			Dart	8J8
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	cs	No Bid			Dart	8J8

158 Laminating Film, 25" x 500', glossy finish, 1.5 mil, 1" core or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD [ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	4000	rls	\$13.35	\$53,400.00	School Smart Laminating Film Roll, 25 Inches x 500 Feet, 1.5 mil Thick, High Gloss	SCHOOL SMART	1277261
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	4000	rls	\$13.45	\$53,800.00	SG25500C1 same as HOP LR-1.5x25/500 SCHOOL GRADE, Bryce/Adlam Doculite, or Acco Meade 304 minimum order 288 rls (144 per skid)	Polyplex	SG25500C1
[ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	4000	rls	\$13.59	\$54,360.00	Laminating Film, 25" x 500', glossy finish, 1.5 mil, 1" core	BRYCE	012551X
Cascade School Supplies	4000	rls	\$21.38	\$85,520.00	028953	GBC	3000004
Ray's Business Products	4000	rls	\$25.27	\$101,080.00		GBC	3000004
Gateway Printing	4000	rls	\$27.62	\$110,480.00	Pricing per roll but item is sold by the bx of 2-rls. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	GBC	3000004
Office Depot, Inc	4000	rls	\$47.25	\$189,000.00		GBC	3000004
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	4000	rls	No Bid			GBC	3000004
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	4000	rls	No Bid			GBC	3000004
Asel Art Supply	4000	rls	No Bid			GBC	3000004
Superior Text	4000	rls	No Bid			GBC	3000004
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	4000	rls	No Bid			GBC	3000004
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	4000	rls	No Bid			GBC	3000004

159 Laminating Film, 25" x 250', glossy finish, 3 mil, 1" core, 2 rls per cs or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD [ALT1] PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	50	cs	\$29.98	\$1,499.00	Laminating Film, 25" x 250', glossy finish, 3 mil, 1" core, 2 rls per cs	BRYCE	032531C
Superior Text	50	cs	\$32.33	\$1,616.50		Spiral Binding	19B252501CL
[ALT1] Gateway Printing	50	cs	\$45.22	\$2,261.00	Nap-Lam Roll I Film, 3 Mil, 1" Core, 25" X 250 Ft, 2 Per bx Pricing per roll but item is sold by the bx of 2-rls. Please allow 7 to 10 days.	General Binding	GBC30000024
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	cs	\$49.50	\$2,475.00		Spiral Binding	19B252501CL
[ALT1] Cascade School Supplies	50	cs	\$59.45	\$2,972.50	LAMINATING FILM, 25 X 250', 3 MIL, 1" CORE, 2 rls/cs	GBC	PINNACLE 27
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	cs	\$75.82	\$3,791.00		Spiral Binding	19B252501CL
Office Depot, Inc	50	cs	\$242.49	\$12,124.50		Spiral Binding	19B252501CL
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	cs	No Bid			Spiral Binding	19B252501CL
Asel Art Supply	50	cs	No Bid			Spiral Binding	19B252501CL
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	cs	No Bid			Spiral Binding	19B252501CL
School Specialty, Inc.	50	cs	No Bid			Spiral Binding	19B252501CL
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	cs	No Bid			Spiral Binding	19B252501CL
Ray's Business Products	50	cs	No Bid			Spiral Binding	19B252501CL

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

160 Cover, CLEAR, 7 Mil, Heat Resistant, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 sheets per pk, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Southwest Binding & Laminating <i>(Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)</i>	10	bx	\$21.90	\$219.00		Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	Office Depot, Inc	10	bx	\$34.99	\$349.90		Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10	bx	\$40.38	\$403.80		Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	Gateway Printing	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	School Specialty, Inc.	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	Asel Art Supply	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	Superior Text	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	Ray's Business Products	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
	Cascade School Supplies	10	bx	No Bid			Spiral Binding	03HR3027AA
161 Fastback Binding Tape, BLACK, Narrow (11"), binding capacity 3-125 sheets, 100 per bx or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Southwest Binding & Laminating <i>(Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)</i>	50	bx	\$30.00	\$1,500.00		Powis Parker	N101
	Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
	Superior Text	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
	Gateway Printing	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	N101
162 Fastback Binding Tape, BLACK, Medium, 11" length, binding capacity 126-250 sheets 100 per bx or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Southwest Binding & Laminating <i>(Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)</i>	50	bx	\$37.50	\$1,875.00		Powis Parker	M101
	Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
	Superior Text	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
	Gateway Printing	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	M101
163 Fastback Binding Tape, BLACK, Wide, 11" length, binding capacity 250-350 sheets, 100 per bx or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Southwest Binding & Laminating <i>(Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)</i>	50	bx	\$50.00	\$2,500.00		Powis Parker	W101
	Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
	Superior Text	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
	Gateway Printing	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			Powis Parker	W101
164 Ink Roller Conditioner, Press cleaning solution, 16 oz btl, 4 per carton, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	\$7.50	\$375.00		AB Dick	4-4976
	Superior Text	50	bx	\$58.56	\$2,928.00		AB Dick	4-4976
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4976
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4976
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4976
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4976
	Southwest Binding & Laminating <i>(Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)</i>	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4976
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4976
	Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4976
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4976
	Gateway Printing	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4976
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4976

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

165 Mega Plate Stabilizer, 4 gal per cs, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	gal	\$15.45	\$772.50	<i>Sold in a 4-gal cs only. Price quoted is the price per gal. The full cs price is \$61.80.</i>	AB Dick	38756
	Superior Text	50	gal	\$26.71	\$1,335.50		AB Dick	38756
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	38756
	Asel Art Supply	50	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	38756
	Office Depot, Inc	50	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	38756
	Ray's Business Products	50	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	38756
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	38756
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	50	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	38756
	Cascade School Supplies	50	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	38756
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	38756
	Gateway Printing	50	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	38756
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	38756
166 Cotton Pads, 4 x 4, shop cloths, cotton & synthetic, 100 pads per pack, 20 packs per cs, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	\$99.85	\$4,992.50		AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	Superior Text	50	bx	\$196.44	\$9,822.00		AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	Gateway Printing	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4931-CS
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4931-CS
167 Ink Roller Past Deglazer, cleaning solution, 17 oz btl, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	btl	\$7.27	\$181.75		AB Dick	4-4978
	Superior Text	25	btl	\$17.24	\$431.00		AB Dick	4-4978
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4978
	Asel Art Supply	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4978
	Office Depot, Inc	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4978
	Ray's Business Products	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4978
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4978
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4978
	Cascade School Supplies	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4978
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4978
	Gateway Printing	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4978
	School Specialty, Inc.	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4978
168 Cylinder Cleaner, Multigraphics Cleaning Solution, 1 pt, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	75	btl	\$10.36	\$777.00	<i>83-5-101395 was replaced by 83-6-101395 in 2019.</i>	AB Dick	83-5-101395
	Superior Text	75	btl	\$20.34	\$1,525.50		AB Dick	83-5-101395
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	75	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	83-5-101395
	Asel Art Supply	75	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	83-5-101395
	Office Depot, Inc	75	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	83-5-101395
	Ray's Business Products	75	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	83-5-101395
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	75	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	83-5-101395
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	75	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	83-5-101395
	Cascade School Supplies	75	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	83-5-101395
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	75	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	83-5-101395
	Gateway Printing	75	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	83-5-101395
	School Specialty, Inc.	75	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	83-5-101395
169 Chrome Cylinder Cleaner, Cleaner and Desensitizer, 1 quart (qt), or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	20	qt	\$14.50	\$290.00		Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	Superior Text	20	qt	\$27.42	\$548.40		Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	20	qt	No Bid			Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	Asel Art Supply	20	qt	No Bid			Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	Office Depot, Inc	20	qt	No Bid			Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	Ray's Business Products	20	qt	No Bid			Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	20	qt	No Bid			Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	20	qt	No Bid			Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	Cascade School Supplies	20	qt	No Bid			Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	20	qt	No Bid			Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	Gateway Printing	20	qt	No Bid			Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	qt	No Bid			Burnishine Cleaning Solutions	3462QBURN

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

170 Ink Distribution Roller, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	5	ea	\$56.60	\$283.00		AB Dick	RC-37520
	Superior Text	5	ea	\$82.51	\$412.55		AB Dick	RC-37520
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	5	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	RC-37520
	Asel Art Supply	5	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	RC-37520
	Office Depot, Inc	5	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	RC-37520
	Ray's Business Products	5	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	RC-37520
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	5	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	RC-37520
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	5	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	RC-37520
	Cascade School Supplies	5	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	RC-37520
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	5	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	RC-37520
	Gateway Printing	5	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	RC-37520
	School Specialty, Inc.	5	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	RC-37520

171 Offset Spray Powder, 5 lb. bx, 26 microns, 4 units per carton, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	40	bx	\$10.78	\$431.20		AB Dick	4-3800
	Superior Text	40	bx	\$17.94	\$717.60		AB Dick	4-3800
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-3800
	Asel Art Supply	40	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-3800
	Office Depot, Inc	40	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-3800
	Ray's Business Products	40	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-3800
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	40	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-3800
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	40	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-3800
	Cascade School Supplies	40	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-3800
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	40	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-3800
	Gateway Printing	40	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-3800
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-3800

172 Disposable Shop Cloths, 13" x 13", 375 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	bx	\$65.92	\$1,648.00		AB Dick	4-4940
	Superior Text	25	bx	\$106.82	\$2,670.50		AB Dick	4-4940
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4940
	Asel Art Supply	25	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4940
	Office Depot, Inc	25	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4940
	Ray's Business Products	25	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4940
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	25	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4940
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	25	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4940
	Cascade School Supplies	25	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4940
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4940
	Gateway Printing	25	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4940
	School Specialty, Inc.	25	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4940

173 Fan Apart Adhesive, for use with NCR & Mead Carbonless Papers, 1 gal btl, 4 gal per carton, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	30	gal	\$60.00	\$1,800.00		AB Dick	4-6712
	Superior Text	30	gal	\$96.24	\$2,887.20		AB Dick	4-6712
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	30	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6712
	Asel Art Supply	30	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6712
	Office Depot, Inc	30	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6712
	Ray's Business Products	30	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6712
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	30	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6712
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	30	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6712
	Cascade School Supplies	30	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6712
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	30	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6712
	Gateway Printing	30	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6712
	School Specialty, Inc.	30	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6712

174 Padding Compound, White Premium Quick Padding Compound, 1 gal btl, 4 gal per carton, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	15	gal	\$26.00	\$390.00		AB Dick	4-6713
	Superior Text	15	gal	\$51.30	\$769.50		AB Dick	4-6713
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	15	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6713
	Asel Art Supply	15	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6713
	Office Depot, Inc	15	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6713
	Ray's Business Products	15	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6713
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	15	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6713
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	15	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6713
	Cascade School Supplies	15	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6713
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	15	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6713
	Gateway Printing	15	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6713
	School Specialty, Inc.	15	gal	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6713

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

175 Hand Cleaner, .5 gal (64 oz.) btl, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Office Depot, Inc	15	hgl	\$55.69	\$835.35		GoJo	2356-04
	School Specialty, Inc.	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04
	Ray's Business Products	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04
	Gateway Printing	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04
	Asel Art Supply	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04
	Cascade School Supplies	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04
	Superior Text	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	15	hgl	No Bid			GoJo	2356-04

176 Adhesive Spray, 66C Spray Adhesive, 11 oz., 12 cans per carton, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	[ALT1] School Specialty, Inc.	75	can	\$3.74	\$280.50	<i>Aleene's Tacky Adhesive Spray, 11 Ounces</i>	DUNCAN ENTERPRISES	23501
	Office Depot, Inc	75	can	\$8.59	\$644.25		Sprayway	SP366
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	75	can	\$10.38	\$778.50		Sprayway	SP366
	Gateway Printing	75	can	No Bid			Sprayway	SP366
	Asel Art Supply	75	can	No Bid			Sprayway	SP366
	Cascade School Supplies	75	can	No Bid			Sprayway	SP366
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	75	can	No Bid			Sprayway	SP366
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	75	can	No Bid			Sprayway	SP366
	Ray's Business Products	75	can	No Bid			Sprayway	SP366
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	75	can	No Bid			Sprayway	SP366
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	75	can	No Bid			Sprayway	SP366
	Superior Text	75	can	No Bid			Sprayway	SP366

177 Universal Fountain Solution, Pro Brand Press Chemistry, 1 gal containers, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	gal	\$26.66	\$1,333.00	<i>Printer's Research Pro3 Universal Fountain Solution p/n 5100503-GL</i>	Printers Research	PRO0301
	Superior Text	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301
	Office Depot, Inc	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301
	Cascade School Supplies	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301
	Ray's Business Products	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301
	Asel Art Supply	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301
	Gateway Printing	50	gal	No Bid			Printers Research	PRO0301

178 SilverMaster Materials, Etching Solution, 1 quart container, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	qt	\$4.70	\$117.50	<i>AB Dick Item 38766, sold in a 6-quart cs only. Price quoted is the price per quart. The full cs price is \$28.20.</i>	Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	Superior Text	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	Office Depot, Inc	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	Cascade School Supplies	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	Ray's Business Products	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	School Specialty, Inc.	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	Asel Art Supply	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH
	Gateway Printing	25	qt	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OH

179 SilverMaster Materials, Paper-Base Plate Materials, 12" x 246', up to 10,000 impressions, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	rls	\$193.00	\$9,650.00	<i>AB Dick Item 41712 is the same product under our Mega brand and uses the same Mega chemistry as listed elsewhere on the bid.</i>	Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	Superior Text	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	Office Depot, Inc	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	Cascade School Supplies	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	Ray's Business Products	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	Asel Art Supply	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII
	Gateway Printing	50	rls	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-RIII

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

180 SilverMaster Materials, Activator, 1 gal container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	gal	\$18.03	\$901.50	<i>AB Dick item 38750, Mega Activator, sold in a 4-gal cs only. Price quoted is the price per gal. The full cs price is \$72.12.</i>	Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
Superior Text	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
Office Depot, Inc	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
Cascade School Supplies	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
Ray's Business Products	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
Southwest Binding & Laminating	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
School Specialty, Inc.	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
Asel Art Supply	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC
Gateway Printing	50	gal	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-AC

181 Silver Master, Mega Plate Etch Solution, 1 quart container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	qt	\$4.70	\$235.00	<i>Sold in 6-quart cs only. Price quoted is the price per quart. The full cs price is \$28.20.</i>	AB Dick	38766
Superior Text	50	qt	\$53.40	\$2,670.00		AB Dick	38766
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	qt	No Bid			AB Dick	38766
Asel Art Supply	50	qt	No Bid			AB Dick	38766
Office Depot, Inc	50	qt	No Bid			AB Dick	38766
Ray's Business Products	50	qt	No Bid			AB Dick	38766
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	qt	No Bid			AB Dick	38766
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	qt	No Bid			AB Dick	38766
Cascade School Supplies	50	qt	No Bid			AB Dick	38766
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	qt	No Bid			AB Dick	38766
Gateway Printing	50	qt	No Bid			AB Dick	38766
School Specialty, Inc.	50	qt	No Bid			AB Dick	38766

182 SilverMaster Materials, Deletion Pen, Fine Tip or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	pen	\$5.67	\$141.75	<i>Nikken 132-1 medium tip deletion pen</i>	Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
Superior Text	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
Office Depot, Inc	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
Cascade School Supplies	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
Ray's Business Products	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
School Specialty, Inc.	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
Asel Art Supply	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII
Gateway Printing	25	pen	No Bid			Mitsubishi	SLM-OEIII

183 Masters Plates Deletion Pen, Fine Tip, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	pen	\$7.30	\$182.50	<i>Nikken Item 1151 does not exist. Quoted price is for Nikken fine tip opaque pen 150-1, just in cs that's what you meant.</i>	NIKKEN	1151
Superior Text	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151
Office Depot, Inc	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151
Cascade School Supplies	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151
Ray's Business Products	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151
Southwest Binding & Laminating	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151
School Specialty, Inc.	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151
Asel Art Supply	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151
Gateway Printing	25	pen	No Bid			NIKKEN	1151

184 Master Plate Materials, BLACK, Opaque Pen, Medium Tip or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	pen	\$10.34	\$258.50		Nikken	150-3
Superior Text	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3
Office Depot, Inc	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3
Cascade School Supplies	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3
Ray's Business Products	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3
Southwest Binding & Laminating	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3
School Specialty, Inc.	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3
Asel Art Supply	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3
Gateway Printing	25	pen	No Bid			Nikken	150-3

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

185 390 SmartPlate Laser Plate Fountain Solution, 1 gal container, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	15	gal	\$102.00	\$1,530.00		Hurst	CFC0390G
	Superior Text	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G
	Office Depot, Inc	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G
	Cascade School Supplies	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G
	Ray's Business Products	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G
	School Specialty, Inc.	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G
	Asel Art Supply	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G
	Gateway Printing	15	gal	No Bid			Hurst	CFC0390G

186 392 SmartPlate Laser Plate Starter/Etch, 1 pt container, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	30	pt	\$28.26	\$847.80		Hurst	CPC0392P
	Superior Text	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P
	Office Depot, Inc	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P
	Cascade School Supplies	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P
	Ray's Business Products	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P
	School Specialty, Inc.	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P
	Asel Art Supply	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P
	Gateway Printing	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0392P

187 394 Laser Plate Prep, 1 pt container, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	30	pt	\$22.29	\$668.70		Hurst	CPC0394P
	Superior Text	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P
	Office Depot, Inc	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P
	Cascade School Supplies	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P
	Ray's Business Products	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P
	School Specialty, Inc.	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P
	Asel Art Supply	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P
	Gateway Printing	30	pt	No Bid			Hurst	CPC0394P

188 Laser Edge Plates, 13" x 19-3/8", Digital Laser Printer Plates, 100 per carton, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	40	bx	\$128.90	\$5,156.00		Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	Superior Text	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	Office Depot, Inc	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	Cascade School Supplies	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	Ray's Business Products	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	Asel Art Supply	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375
	Gateway Printing	40	bx	No Bid			Laser Edge	LE-13X19375

189 Offset Press Cleaner Sheets, 13" x 19-3/8", 100 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	bx	\$18.00	\$900.00		AB Dick	4-1407
	Superior Text	50	bx	\$51.85	\$2,592.50		AB Dick	4-1407
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-1407
	Asel Art Supply	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-1407
	Office Depot, Inc	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-1407
	Ray's Business Products	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-1407
	Southwest Binding & Laminating	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-1407
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-1407
	Cascade School Supplies	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-1407
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-1407
	Gateway Printing	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-1407
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	bx	No Bid			AB Dick	4-1407

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

190 Cleaner, Non-Toxic Screen Cleaner, squeeze btl, 32 oz. container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
Cascade School Supplies	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
Ray's Business Products	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
Asel Art Supply	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
Gateway Printing	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
School Specialty, Inc.	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
Superior Text	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
Office Depot, Inc	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	btl	No Bid			Speedball	4573

191 Rubber Base Ink, ORANGE, 1 lb. can container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD School Specialty, Inc.	10	can	\$10.15	\$101.50	SSI # 1299768	Sax	1299768
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768
Ray's Business Products	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768
Cascade School Supplies	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768
Asel Art Supply	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768
Gateway Printing	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768
Superior Text	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768
Office Depot, Inc	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299768

192 Rubber Base Ink, TURQUOISE, 1 lb. can container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD School Specialty, Inc.	10	can	\$10.15	\$101.50	SSI # 1299773	Sax	1299773
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773
Ray's Business Products	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773
Cascade School Supplies	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773
Asel Art Supply	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773
Gateway Printing	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773
Superior Text	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773
Office Depot, Inc	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299773

193 Rubber Base Ink, VIOLET, 1 lb. can container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD School Specialty, Inc.	10	can	\$10.15	\$101.50	SSI # 1299774	Sax	1299774
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774
Ray's Business Products	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774
Cascade School Supplies	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774
Asel Art Supply	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774
Gateway Printing	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774
Superior Text	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774
Office Depot, Inc	10	can	No Bid			Sax	1299774

194 Rubber Base Ink, PRIMARY BLUE, 1 lb. can container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD School Specialty, Inc.	250	can	\$10.15	\$2,537.50	SSI # 1299772	Sax	1299772
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772
Ray's Business Products	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772
Cascade School Supplies	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772
Asel Art Supply	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772
Gateway Printing	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772
Superior Text	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772
Office Depot, Inc	250	can	No Bid			Sax	1299772

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

195 Rubber Base Ink, RED, 1 lb. can container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD School Specialty, Inc.	50	can	\$10.15	\$507.50	SSI # 1299769	Sax	1299769
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769
Ray's Business Products	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769
Cascade School Supplies	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769
Asel Art Supply	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769
Gateway Printing	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769
Superior Text	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769
Office Depot, Inc	50	can	No Bid			Sax	1299769

196 Rubber Base Ink, MAGENTA, 1 lb. can container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD School Specialty, Inc.	125	can	\$10.15	\$1,268.75	SSI # 1299775	Sax	1299775
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775
Ray's Business Products	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775
Cascade School Supplies	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775
Asel Art Supply	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775
Gateway Printing	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775
Superior Text	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775
Office Depot, Inc	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299775

197 Rubber Base Ink, GREEN, 1 lb. can container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD School Specialty, Inc.	125	can	\$10.15	\$1,268.75	SSI # 1299771	Sax	1299771
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771
Ray's Business Products	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771
Cascade School Supplies	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771
Asel Art Supply	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771
Gateway Printing	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771
Superior Text	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771
Office Depot, Inc	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299771

198 Rubber Base Ink, BLACK, 1 lb. can container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD School Specialty, Inc.	125	can	\$10.15	\$1,268.75	SSI # 1299777	Sax	1299777
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777
Ray's Business Products	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777
Southwest Binding & Laminating	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777
Cascade School Supplies	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777
Asel Art Supply	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777
Gateway Printing	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777
Superior Text	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777
Office Depot, Inc	125	can	No Bid			Sax	1299777

199 Rubber Rejuvenator, #184, 1 gal container, or equal.

Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	gal	\$32.00	\$800.00	Current Sun Chemical p/n for this product is 180100-1GL	SunChemical	12-01840
Superior Text	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840
Office Depot, Inc	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840
Cascade School Supplies	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840
LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840
Ray's Business Products	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840
Southwest Binding & Laminating	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840
School Specialty, Inc.	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840
Asel Art Supply	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840
Gateway Printing	25	gal	No Bid			SunChemical	12-01840

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

200 Sucker Cups, pack of 100, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	200	cup	\$26.45	\$5,290.00		AB Dick	084248
	Superior Text	200	cup	\$49.43	\$9,886.00		AB Dick	084248
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	200	cup	No Bid			AB Dick	084248
	Asel Art Supply	200	cup	No Bid			AB Dick	084248
	Office Depot, Inc	200	cup	No Bid			AB Dick	084248
	Ray's Business Products	200	cup	No Bid			AB Dick	084248
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	200	cup	No Bid			AB Dick	084248
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	200	cup	No Bid			AB Dick	084248
	Cascade School Supplies	200	cup	No Bid			AB Dick	084248
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	200	cup	No Bid			AB Dick	084248
	Gateway Printing	200	cup	No Bid			AB Dick	084248
	School Specialty, Inc.	200	cup	No Bid			AB Dick	084248

201 Rubber Blanket, 3-ply compressible blanket 12-5/8" x 19-5/16", Blue/Purple, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	ea	\$18.54	\$463.50		AB Dick	4-4200
	Superior Text	25	ea	\$51.88	\$1,297.00		AB Dick	4-4200
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4200
	Asel Art Supply	25	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4200
	Office Depot, Inc	25	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4200
	Ray's Business Products	25	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4200
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	25	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4200
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	25	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4200
	Cascade School Supplies	25	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4200
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4200
	Gateway Printing	25	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4200
	School Specialty, Inc.	25	ea	No Bid			AB Dick	4-4200

202 Blanket Saver, 2-3 ox. btl per carton, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	25	btl	\$14.15	\$353.75	<i>Quoted price is per single btl. This item is sold as a 2-pk for \$28.30.</i>	AB Dick	4-6000
	Superior Text	25	btl	\$19.94	\$498.50		AB Dick	4-6000
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6000
	Asel Art Supply	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6000
	Office Depot, Inc	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6000
	Ray's Business Products	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6000
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6000
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6000
	Cascade School Supplies	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6000
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6000
	Gateway Printing	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6000
	School Specialty, Inc.	25	btl	No Bid			AB Dick	4-6000

203 Blanket/Roller Wash, 5 gal container, or equal								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	Cascade School Supplies	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	Ray's Business Products	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	Asel Art Supply	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	Gateway Printing	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	School Specialty, Inc.	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	Superior Text	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	Office Depot, Inc	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	50	gal	No Bid			Lithco	CHM-FD5

204 Stationary Folding Carton, Business Cards, 4-3/4" x 3-1/2" x 2", 250 cards per bx, 200 bx per cs, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	10	cs	\$150.00	\$1,500.00		American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	Gateway Printing	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	School Specialty, Inc.	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	Asel Art Supply	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	Office Depot, Inc	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	Ray's Business Products	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	Cascade School Supplies	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF23

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

205 Stationery Folding Carton, 500 Business Cards, 6" x 3-1/2" x 2", 500 cards per bx, 200 bx per cs, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	10	cs	\$153.60	\$1,536.00		American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	Gateway Printing	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	School Specialty, Inc.	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	Asel Art Supply	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	Office Depot, Inc	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	Ray's Business Products	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	Cascade School Supplies	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	BCF25
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packa	BCF25
206 Stationery Folding Carton, Letterhead, 8-1/2" x 11" x 2", 500 sheets per bx, 100 bx per cs, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	10	cs	\$156.00	\$1,560.00		American Paper & Packaging	R1
	Gateway Printing	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
	School Specialty, Inc.	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
	Asel Art Supply	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
	Office Depot, Inc	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
	Ray's Business Products	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
	Cascade School Supplies	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10	cs	No Bid			American Paper & Packaging	R1
207 Door Hanger, 2-up, 8-1/2" x 11", 250 sheets per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Office Depot, Inc	20	bx	\$57.99	\$1,159.80		Zapco	204B
	School Specialty, Inc.	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
	Ray's Business Products	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
	Gateway Printing	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
	Asel Art Supply	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
	Cascade School Supplies	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
	Superior Text	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	20	bx	No Bid			Zapco	204B
208 Astrobright Labels, COSMIC ORANGE, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	40	bx	\$10.84	\$433.60		Astrobright	40832
	Office Depot, Inc	40	bx	\$17.49	\$699.60		Astrobright	40832
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	40832
	Ray's Business Products	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	40832
	Gateway Printing	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	40832
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	40832
	Asel Art Supply	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	40832
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	40832
	Cascade School Supplies	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	40832
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	40832
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	40832
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	40832
209 Astrobright Labels, RE-ENTRY RED, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	40	bx	\$10.84	\$433.60		Astrobright	09605
	Office Depot, Inc	40	bx	\$17.49	\$699.60		Astrobright	09605
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09605
	Ray's Business Products	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09605
	Gateway Printing	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09605
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09605
	Asel Art Supply	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09605
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09605
	Cascade School Supplies	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09605
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09605
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09605
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09605

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

210 Astrobright Labels, WHITE OFFSET, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	40	bx	\$10.84	\$433.60		Astrobright	
	Gateway Printing	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	
	Asel Art Supply	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	
	Office Depot, Inc	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	
	Ray's Business Products	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	
	Cascade School Supplies	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	

211 Astrobright Labels, ORBIT ORANGE, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	40	bx	\$10.84	\$433.60		Astrobright	09321
	Gateway Printing	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321
	Asel Art Supply	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321
	Office Depot, Inc	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321
	Ray's Business Products	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321
	Cascade School Supplies	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09321

212 Astrobright Labels, SOLAR YELLOW, 8-1/2" x 11", 100 per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	40	bx	\$10.84	\$433.60		Astrobright	09323
	Office Depot, Inc	40	bx	\$17.49	\$699.60		Astrobright	09323
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09323
	Ray's Business Products	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09323
	Gateway Printing	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09323
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09323
	Asel Art Supply	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09323
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09323
	Cascade School Supplies	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09323
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09323
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09323
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	40	bx	No Bid			Astrobright	09323

213 Chipboard Pads, 11" x 17", 22 pt., 480 sheets per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Office Depot, Inc	40	bx	\$104.99	\$4,199.60		ULINE	S-6418
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418
	Ray's Business Products	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418
	Gateway Printing	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418
	Asel Art Supply	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418
	Cascade School Supplies	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418
	Superior Text	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-6418

214 Chipboard Pads, 8-1/2" x 11", 22 pt., 960 sheets per bx, or equal.								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Office Depot, Inc	40	bx	\$86.89	\$3,475.60		ULINE	S-11307
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307
	Ray's Business Products	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307
	Gateway Printing	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307
	Asel Art Supply	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307
	Cascade School Supplies	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307
	Superior Text	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307
	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	40	bx	No Bid			ULINE	S-11307

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

215 Paper Cutting Knife, for Triumph Paper Cutter # 721-06LT, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	10	ea	\$655.67	\$6,556.70		Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	Gateway Printing	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	School Specialty, Inc.	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	Asel Art Supply	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	Office Depot, Inc	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	Ray's Business Products	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	Cascade School Supplies	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	10	ea	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05MBM0657

216 Paper Cutting Stick, for Triumph Paper Cutter # 721-06LT, 9/16" x 6/16" x 34.875", 12 stk per package, AS SPECIFIED/NO DEVIATIONS								
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	Manufacturer	Manufacturer #
AWARD	Superior Text	40	pk	\$72.00	\$2,880.00		Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	Gateway Printing	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	School Specialty, Inc.	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	Asel Art Supply	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	Office Depot, Inc	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	Ray's Business Products	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	LamaC (Trey Gonzalez)	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	Cascade School Supplies	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W
	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	40	pk	No Bid			Spiral Binding	05JYMB4550W

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Att #	Attribute Name	Asel Art Supply	Cascade School Supplies	Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	Gateway Printing	Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)
93	Business/Company Owner Name	Thomas Cicherski/ Asel Art Supply	Todd E. Shafer - Vice President	Earlychildhood LLC d/b/a Discount School Supply	Lin Miller	Salvador T Gonzalez
94	Date of Establishment	1951	1932	1995	1965	1980
95	Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
96	If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	Some restrictions may be applicable regarding quantities ordered	Deviations for items listed on Bid form	Exclusions: Promotionally priced items may be excluded from your standard contractual terms as mentioned above and are subject to review for special pricing. Really Good Stuff products are a specialty category and are excluded from these discounts and promotional pricing. Other specialty items may be excluded from discount on a case by case basis. This offer is not valid with any other promotions, discounts or outside the 48 contiguous United States	In the event of a manufacture price increase on any item quoted, Gateway will raise the price of item as per increase. Gateway will provide a letter to confirm this.	n/a

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Att #	Attribute Name	Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	National Art & School Supplies Inc.	Office Depot, Inc	PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	Ray's Business Products
93	Business/Company Owner Name	Stuart A. Gallup	SAM LEFKOWITZ	N/A corporation	LARRY MILLER, PRESIDENT	Ray's Business Products/Ray Cano
94	Date of Establishment	2013	12/1998	1988	1932	04-2010
95	Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	No	No	Yes	Yes	No
96	If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	No deviations	NO DEVIATIONS	Please see deviation clarification attached	**PLEASE NOTE THE MINIMUM ORDER REQUIREMENTS LISTED WITH THE BID ITEMS**	No deviation

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Att #	Attribute Name	School Specialty, Inc.	Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	Superior Text	Taymark (Andersons It's Elementary)	Youthlight, Inc.
93	Business/Company Owner Name	School Specialty, LLC	Mark and Mike Mercer	STANDARD STATIONERY SUPPLY CO IL LLC	Superior Text LLC	Taymark dba Andersons	Robert P. Bowman
94	Date of Establishment	1959	11/1/66	2018	1997	1978	11/28/1994
95	Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	No	No	No	No	No	No
96	If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	NA	No deviation	NO DEVIATIONS	No Deviation	no deviation	N/A

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Responding Supplier	Signature Full Name	Signature Email	Supplier Notes
Asel Art Supply	Thomas Cicherski	tcicherski@aselart.com	
Cascade School Supplies	Todd E. Shafer	Todd@cascadeschoolsupplies.com	
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood LLC)	LYDIA WILSON	LWILSON@EXCELLIGENCE.COM	
Gateway Printing	Chris Diaz	cdiaz@gatewayp.com	**Pacon orders must be placed in orders of \$3600.00** **Wausau orders must be placed in orders of \$2500.00** All other items must be ordered in sealed cartons, Please note that the pricing quoted is based on volume quantities and does not apply to everyday purchases.
Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	Salvador T Gonzalez	lamacmcallen@gmail.com	
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Products	Dianne Fletcher	bids@markandy.com	
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	CHRIS DASILVA	CDNATSCHOOL@YAHOO.COM	
Office Depot, Inc	Patricia Salinas	patty.salinas@officedepot.com	We appreciate the opportunity to support PSJA school district. Thank you.
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)	LARRY MILLER, PRESIDENT	BIDDEPT@PYRAMIDSP.COM	**OUR BID REFERENCE NUMBER IS #20-21-032PH. THIS NUMBER MUST BE LISTED ON ALL ORDERS PLACED AGAINST THIS BID.**
Ray's Business Products	Ray Cano	raycano60@yahoo.com	SEE MINIMUM ORDER PRICE LIST
School Specialty, Inc.	Amy Fuss	bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com	Please reference attachments.
Southwest Binding & Laminating (Southwest Plastic Binding Co.)	Dale M. Christiansen	dalec@swplastic.com	\$100 minimum order on 3 mil film, heat resistant clear covers and Fastback strips. 1.5 mil film 288 roll minimum order.
Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	HERBERT ROSS	BIDS@BESTSCHOOLBUYS.COM	
Superior Text	Paula Craig	sales@superiortext.com	
Taymark (Andersons It's Elementary)	Sue Mardaus	credit@andersons.com	please use email address - credit@andersons.com and the phone #1-800-831-0972
Youthlight, Inc.		smccarthy@youthlightbooks.com	WE OFFER VOLUME DISCOUNTS: \$500.00-\$749.99 SAVE 5% \$750.00-\$999.99 SAVE 10% \$1,000.00-\$2,499.99 SAVE 15% \$2,500.00+ SAVE 20%

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Participation Summary - As of 06/23/2021

Participant Name	Response Date	Response Status	Contact	City	State	Invitation Type	Invitation Date	Owner/CEO
Asel Art Supply	12/21/2020	Submitted	Thomas Cicherski	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	Thomas Cicherski
Cascade School Supplies	01/06/2021	Submitted	Todd Shafer	North Adams	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	Todd E. Shafer
Discount School Supply (Earlychildhood	01/07/2021	Submitted	Michelle Leeman	Carol Stream	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	Joseph Looney/CFO
Gateway Printing	01/07/2021	Submitted	Chris Diaz	Edinburg	TX	Manual	12/08/2020	Lin Miller
Lamac (Trey Gonzalez)	12/23/2020	Submitted	TREY GONZALEZ	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	Salvador T Gonzalez
Mark Andy, Inc. dba Mark Andy Print Pr	01/06/2021	Submitted	Donna Alesch-Woodin	Des Plaines	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	Stuart A. Gallup
National Art & School Supplies Inc.	12/18/2020	Submitted		Rahway	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	Sam Lefkowitz
Office Depot, Inc	01/07/2021	Submitted	Nadia Garza	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	Gerry Smith/CEO
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID	01/06/2021	Submitted	PATRICIA OLIVAS	TAMPA	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	Larry Miller
Ray's Business Products	01/06/2021	Submitted		Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	Ray Cano
School Specialty, Inc.	01/06/2021	Submitted	Accounts Receivable	Greenville	WI	Automatic	12/08/2020	Ryan M Bohr
Southwest Binding & Laminating (South	12/29/2020	Submitted	Dale Christiansen	Maryland Heights	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	Mark and Mike Mercer
Standard Stationery Supply IL LLC	12/29/2020	Submitted	David Wilson	Wheeling	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	David Wilson
Superior Text	01/06/2021	Submitted	Rick Scott	Ypsilanti	MI	Automatic	12/08/2020	Diane Goldsmith
Taymark (Andersons It's Elementary)	01/07/2021	Submitted	Kara Schneider	Minneapolis	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	Troy Ethen
Youthlight, Inc.	12/30/2020	Submitted	Sandra C. McCarthy	Chapin	SC	Automatic	12/08/2020	Robert P. Bowman
ACCO Brands USA LLC (ACCO Brands Co		Unsubmitted	Customer Care	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
COMPETITIVE CHOICE INC.		Unsubmitted	JULIA SUAN	Houston	TX			
RDB Instrument Cleaning Solutions		Unsubmitted	Rodolfo B Barrera	Rio Grande City	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	12/08/2020	No Bid	Ernest Mendez	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publishing C	12/09/2020	No Bid		Atlanta	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cengage Learning, Inc	12/08/2020	No Bid	Customer Service Represen	Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
CM Graphics/JaMar (Huntco Media LLC)	12/08/2020	No Bid	Brent Hunter	Harlingen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Coast To Coast Computer Products, Inc.	12/10/2020	No Bid	Miranda Horowitz	Simi Valley	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Demco, Inc.	12/29/2020	No Bid	Kim Satterlee	Madison	WI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Doylene & Associates, Inc (Doylene & As	12/30/2020	No Bid	Doylene Escue	BROOKSHIRE, TEXAS	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Express Booksellers (Express Bookseller	12/08/2020	No Bid	Jule Maxwell	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
GF Educators, Inc.	12/10/2020	No Bid	Patsy Gutierrez	Mineola	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Gumdrop Books (Central Programs Inc.)	12/08/2020	No Bid	Nancy Crovetti	Bethany	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Junior Library Guild (MT LIBRARY SERVI	12/08/2020	No Bid	Joni Anderson	Carol Stream	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lab Resources, Inc.	12/10/2020	No Bid	Jessica Hooks	Tomball	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
LD Products, Inc.	01/04/2021	No Bid	Diana Athey	Long Beach	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC	01/04/2021	No Bid	Kimberly Harvey, Sr. Directo	Columbus	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
McKesson Medical-Surgical Governmen	12/28/2020	No Bid	Thomas Bryant	Atlanta	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Mentoring Minds, L.P.	12/14/2020	No Bid	Sarah Lindsey	Tyler	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS (M	12/08/2020	No Bid	ARLENE KENNEDY	SIOUX CITY	IA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Music & Arts (Guitar Center Stores Inc)	12/09/2020	No Bid	Lorri Thomas	Frederick	MD	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Nasco Education LLC (Nasco)	12/11/2020	No Bid		Fort Atkinson	WI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Perma-Bound Books (Hertzberg-New M	12/28/2020	No Bid	Heather Cook	JACKSONVILLE	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
PRESTWICK HOUSE, INC.	12/10/2020	No Bid	Sue Thomas	CLAYTON	DE	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Reynolds Manufacturing Corporation	12/28/2020	No Bid	Vicki Reynolds	Abilene	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Rhythm Band Instruments	12/10/2020	No Bid	Adam Schweitzer	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
South Texas Moulding dba Texas Wood	12/29/2020	No Bid	Daniel Ortiz	DONNA	TX			
Sylvan Learning Center	12/08/2020	No Bid	Yuko Garcia	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
TCI . (Teachers' Curriculum Institute)	12/08/2020	No Bid	Jodi Forrest	Rancho Cordova	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Textbook Warehouse (Textbook Wareh	12/08/2020	No Bid	Patricia Walters	Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Tobii Dynavox LLC	12/08/2020	No Bid		Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Trinity3 Technology	12/08/2020	No Bid	Kendell Rickman	Saint Paul	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Vernier Software & Technology, LLC	12/08/2020	No Bid		Beaverton	OR	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Wenger Corporation	12/08/2020	No Bid	Jodi Tuthill	Owatonna	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
West Music Company	12/09/2020	No Bid	Stephanie Adams	Coralville	IA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers (JP Go	01/06/2021	No Bid	Cindy Leander	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
4 Signs Digital Print		Viewed	Edgar Rodriguez	San Juan	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
AccuCut, LLC		Viewed	Bob Jensen	Omaha	NE	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Advanced Blending, Inc. DBA: LAsT Gro		Viewed	Marguerite Burton	Forest Hill	TX			
Alamo Music Center		Viewed	Jason Buckingham	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
American Ceramic Supply Company		Viewed	Connie Speer	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Amistad Floral & Crafts LLC		Viewed	Nelda Guevara	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS, INC.		Viewed	LORI SMITH	JACKSONVILLE	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
BRIGHT WHITE PAPER CO.		Viewed	Rick Kazdin	PALM CITY	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
BSN Sports, LLC (Varsity Brands Holding		Viewed	AR Department	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Carolina Biological Supply Co.		Viewed		Burlington	NC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cascade School Supplies		Viewed	Todd Shafer	North Adams	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Certiport, a business of NCS Pearson, In		Viewed		American Fork	UT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
CIELO OFFICE PRODUCTS		Viewed	ELOY OLIVAREZ	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Delta Specialties Supply (Martin Pena)		Viewed	MARTIN PENA	EDINBURG	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Encore Data Products, Inc. (Burgess)		Viewed	Jeff Burgess	Lafayette	CO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
FLASH Visual Media (Bluestem Integrat		Viewed	Alan Mueggenborg	Tulsa	OK	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Flinn Scientific Inc		Viewed	Jim Nesbit	Batavia	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Genesis II, Inc		Viewed	William Cox	Rock Hill	SC			
GT SCREEN PRINTING (GOODTIMES SCR		Viewed		ALAMO	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Imprezos Pro Uniforms LLC		Viewed	Francisco Javier Morales	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Indoff, Inc. (Indoff, Incorporated)		Viewed		Kansas City	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Kaplan Early Learning Compnay		Viewed	Terry Floyd	Lewisville	NC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
kautsch lumber co inc		Viewed	kookii crerar	alamo	TX			
Lakeshore Learning Materials (Lakeshor		Viewed	Rafael Muro	CARSON	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Learning Zone (Kimco Educational Prodi		Viewed	Michael Rendon	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Participation Summary - As of 06/23/2021

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Mercer Technologies Firm		Viewed	Garrett Mercer	Gary	IN			
monique richie		Viewed		pharr	TX			
Otter Graphics Inc.		Viewed	Robert Vincent	Oxnard	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
P3 Imaging Solutions		Viewed	Paul Mery	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
PIECES OF LEARNING		Viewed	Peggy Hord	MARION	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Printing Supplies USA LLC (B2B Supplies		Viewed	Luke Xu	Plainsboro	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Promo Solutions		Viewed		Frisco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Really Good Stuff, LLC		Viewed	Claudia Fellini	Shelton	CT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Renaissance Learning		Viewed		Wisconsin Rapids	WI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer F		Viewed		McAllen	TX			
Rocky Mountain Clay		Viewed	LYNN WILLIAMS	Denver	CO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Samsclub 8250		Viewed	Carlos Garcia	mcallen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Sirius Education Solutions (Sirius Educat		Viewed	Susan Bernal	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Sonova USA Inc.		Viewed	Credit Department	Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Southern Accounting Systems, Inc (SAS,		Viewed	Julie Pruett	Tuscumbia	AL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Southern Computer Warehouse, Inc.		Viewed	Julia Stewart	Marietta	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Staples Inc (Staples Contract and Comm		Viewed	Ronnie Valentin	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
TestOut Corporation		Viewed	Aubrey Barnett	Pleasant Grove	UT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Master Teacher		Viewed	Angelika Patterson	Manhattan	KS	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Office Pal		Viewed		Freehold	NJ			
Unipak Corp.		Viewed	Brian Marcus	BROOKLYN	NY			
US WHOLESALE PRODUCTS		Viewed	Jeff Alloway	SAN ANTONIO	TX			
XanEdu Publishing, Inc.		Viewed	Sally Robinson	Ann Arbor	MI			
4imprint, Inc.			Shay Freund	Oshkosh	WI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
5 Star Embroidery & Vinyl Printing			Jorge Gonzalez III	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
523 Express Printing LLC				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
9 TO 5 COMPUTER			RICHARD RAAB	Jacksonville Beach	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
A Pass Educational Group, LLC			Nicole Quigley	Union Lake	MI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
A.M. Designs LLC (A.M. Designs)			Martin	Rogers	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
A+ Enterprises			Nora Resendez	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Aarco Products, Inc.			Jay L. Krause	Yaphank	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ABC Custom Advertising (Marketing Cor			Martha J Miller	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ABC Supply inc.				McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ABDO Publishing Company				Minneapolis	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Abecedarian ABC, LLC			Andrie Cantu	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
AbleNet			Jen Thallhuber	Roseville	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Academic Therapy Pub/High Noon Book			Nichelle Ward	Novato	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Accelerate Learning Inc.			LaMonique' Johnson	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ACE Educational Inc. (ACE Educational S			Customer Service	Plantation	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Ace Promotions			Pat Garcia	San Benito	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Achieve3000, Inc.			Erin Rush	Red Bank	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Acorn Naturalists (The Acorn Group, Inc			Mika Stonehawk	Tustin	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ACP Direct (Affordable Computer Produ			Vanessa Morris	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ACT, Inc.				Iowa City	IA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Actionaly (BluPods Inc)			Gauthier Philippart	Corte Madera	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Advanced School Staffing (Advanced M			Seth Mukai	Broomfield	CO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Advertising Matters L.L.C.			Rose Key	Ft Worth	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc.			Laurie Mayhan	Grapevine	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Airbrush Images, Inc. (Digital Perform			Renee Biggs	Conroe	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
AIRGAS USA LLC CENTRAL DIV			Javier Olmos	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
AISYS Consulting, LLC			Elizabeth Lopez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
AITA CONSULTING SERVICES,INC			KEVIN KUMAR	NORTH BRUNSWICK	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Alamo A+ Academy			Oralia Castaneda	Donna	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Alamo Classroom Solutions (PDG Indust			Pablo Guzman	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Alamo Iron Works (Alamo Distribution, I			Stacey B Sims	Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ALGY COSTUMES & UNIFORMS			Melissa Blackwood	Hallandale	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
All American Poly				Piscataway	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
All Valley Victory Sports Apparel, Inc. (G			Gracy Vela	La Blanca	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Allied Plastics Co., Inc.			Jay L. Krause	Jacksonville	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
AllState Supplies			Wendy Davis	Athens	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ALPHA CUSTOM SHIRTS				edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
America Team Sports			Matt Smith	Richardson	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
American Band Accessories LLC			Michael Rodden	Nixa	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
American Reading Company			Shana Holmes	King of Prussia	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Amplify Education, Inc.				Brooklyn	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Amsterdam Printing & Litho				Amsterdam	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Amy Hermansen dba Sign Language Ser			Amy Hermansen	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Apex Learning Inc.			Amy Baird	Seattle	WA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ASAP Printing Solutions (O'Conn LLC)			Sean O' Connor	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
AssetGenie, Inc. DBA AGiRepair and AG			Tina Covalesky	Greensburg	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
AT&T Corp			Hector Orellana	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Athena Scholastic, LLC				Vero Beach	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Athlos (Athlos Products and Services, LL			Abby Fereday	Boise	ID	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Attainment Company, Inc.			Bid Specialist	Verona	WI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
AUDIO RESOURCE GROUP, INC (AUDIO			Melonie Olson	WEST FARGO	ND	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Augmentative Communication Consulta			Millie Telega	Moon Township, PA	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Authentic Promotions.com			Peter Carmazzi	Carmichael	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Participation Summary - As of 06/23/2021

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
AVID Center			Christie Cassell	San Diego	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
B.E. Publishing (Mainville)			Erin Mainville	Warwick	RI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Ballard & Tighe, Publishers (Educational)			Nancie Lafferty	Brea	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Barnes & Noble Booksellers, Inc.			Cari Cangialosi	Atlanta	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Baroq Apparel L.L.C.				McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Batts Audio, Video & Lighting			AJ Meadows	Denison	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Beagle Learning, Inc.				Boston	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Bearport Publishing			Kathryn Camisa	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Becker's School Supplies (Charles J. Becl				Pennsauken	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Benchmark Education Company LLC			Nolen S Harris	NEW ROCHELLE	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Bernardo Gomez jr (Brand Boosters Co I			Bernardo Gomez	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Best Buy For Business (Best Buy Stores,				Richfield	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Beyond Technology (W.M. Corp.)			Jessea Bowe	Centennial	CO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Bilingual Planet				Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Bio Corpration (Bio Company Inc)			Rebecca Hedstrom	Alexandria	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
BioFit Engineered Products Limited Part			Cathy M. Thomas	Bowling Green	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
BizSupplies			rushelle wetzel	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
bksignsandgraphicsllc			Brenda Henderson	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Blick Art Materials (Blick Art Materials L			Greg Fordyce	Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Blue Sky Enterprises			Alonzo Acosta	La Blanca	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Books del Sur				Antioch	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Brandit LLC			Leonel Cantu	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
brands imaging			brett brand	philadelphia	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Breakout EDU				Old Bethpage	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Brewster's Guacamaya Enterprises			Frank Brewster III	Mission	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Brilliant Education (Nancy Barocio)			Nancy Barocio	San Juan	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Brodart Co.			Cathy M. Thomas	Williamsport	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Brook Mays Music (Universal Melody Se			Mickey Hartzog	DALLAS	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
bulb, Inc.			David Hughey	Lafayette	CO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Burning Light Designs, LLC (Felipe Guerr			Felipe Guerra	Alamo	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Butler Business Products			Stacy Duke	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
C&H Distributors, LLC			William Rose	Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cambridge Educational Services			Ivan Zdero	Des Plaines	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Caprice Electronics, Inc.			Michael Kluger	Brooklyn	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Capstone (Coughlan Companies LLC)			Cathy Carlson	Chcago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
CARNEGIE LEARNING, INC.			Proposal Manager	Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Catalyst PR INC			Holly Ar buckle	Conroe	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cavendish Square OR Cavendish Square			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
CDW Government LLC			Mike Smith	Vernon Hills	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
CEV Multimedia, Ltd.			Karen Crowell, Controller	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Champion Awards and Apparel			Juan Valdez	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Children's Plus Inc.				Beecher	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cindy Sandoval			Picture Perfect	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Claridge Products and Equipment, Inc.			Kristi Popin	Farmers Branch	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Classcraft Studios Inc.			Lauren Young	Sherbrooke	QC Canada	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Classic Images Photos and AWARDSS (g			Jesse Garcia	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
CLASSROOM LIBRARY COMPANY			ben conn	St Louis	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Clint and Sons (Freeman Bros. Inc.)			Alisa Scalise	White Deer	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cobb Pediatric Speech Services LLC (The			April Fox	Atlanta	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cognia				Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cognitive Development and Communic				San Juan	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
COLLEGE THRIVER INC			shawntia lee	orlando	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
COMPLETE BOOK AND MEDIA SUPPLY, I			Bill Forrester	CEDAR PARK	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Computer Comforts, Inc			Cathy L. Thomas	Kemah	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Consortium for School Networking				Washington	DC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Construction Journal LLC			Pamela Exton	Stuart	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS (U.S. TOY (Customer Service	GRANDVIEW	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Copy Graphics Inc.			David Valdez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Copy Plus LLC			Lorissa Pecina	MC ALLEN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Core Business Solutions/ UBEO Compan			Baldomero Gonzalez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cosenza & Associates, LLC			Paul Gray	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Costco Wholesale			Esmeralda Maldonado	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Coverbind Corporation				Wilmington	NC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cox Subscriptions, Inc. (W.T. Cox Inform			Debra M Knox	Shallotte	NC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Crabtree Publishing			Greg Escue	New Yoirk	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Creative Imaging LLC			Norma Woodard	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
CRESTLINE SPECIALTIES, INC			ANN MARIE PAYNE	CINCINNATI	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc.			Heather Walters	Milwaukee	WI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cross Country Education (Cross Country			Shannon Middendorf	Woodland Hills	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
CSLAP (College Scholarship Leadership /			Thomas Ray Garcia	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
C-Tech Associates Inc.				Sparta	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Curbell Plastics, Inc.			Bill Heckert	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Curriculum Associates, LLC			Jackie Sullivan	North Billerica	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Curtis (CURTIS 1000, INC)			Oscar Zapata	DULUTH	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Custom Sportswear, Inc.			Ron Duzenski	Sewell	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Cyrgus Co. LLC			Mickey Kinney	Omaha	NE	Automatic	12/08/2020	
D' XPRESS EMBROIDERY (David Saldana			David Saldana	EDINBURG	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Participation Summary - As of 06/23/2021

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Dallas Lighthouse for the Blind/ Envisior				Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Dance Sophisticates			lee Gibson	Indianapolis	IN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Dance Time, LLC			Marissa Camacho	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Data Recognition Corporation				Maple Grove	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
DBA Cherry Lake Publishing/DBA Sleepii			Mary Randall	North Mankato	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
dba Stenhouse Publishers and dba Staff			Jennifer J. Selby	Portsmouth	NH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Decisin Tree Inc.			Brent Lawson	El Paso	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Del Alma Publications, LLC			Maricia Rodriguez	Zapata	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Delaney Educational Enterprises				Beecher	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Delgado Guitars (Delgado Guitars, LLC)			Tyler Wells	Nashville	TN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Deltek			Source Management	Herndon	VA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Devin Distributing & Packaging Inc.			Sandra Salinas	Palmhurst	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Didax Educational Resources, Inc. (Dida:			Margo Hanson	Rowley	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Dinah Might Adventures, LP			Brenda Schultz	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Diverse Education Resources (Discovery			Phil Deats	FORT WORTH	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Dixon Ticonderoga			Chrissie Mouton	Lake Mary	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
DOGGETT FREIGHTLINER OF SOUTH TEX			MICHAEL GUZMAN	PHARR	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Don Johnston Incorporated			Baylee Royal	Volo	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Double M laser products inc.				Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Dr. Isaias C. Rodriguez				Mission	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Dream Ranch Office Supplies (Dream Ra				Krum	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
DreamBox Learning, Inc.			Lori Hahn	Bellevue	WA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Dual Language Training Institute (Leo G			Dr. Leo Gomez	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
DynaStudy, Inc.			Ellen Harris	Marble Falls	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
DynEd International Inc			Luis Amelinckx	San Jose	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
E Awards & Gifts			Gene Espinoza	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
EAI EDUCATION (Eric Armin Inc.)			Mary Payne	BOSTON	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Early Spanish Reading (49R Ventures)			Robert Ramirez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Economy Award Co.				Delmita	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ECS Learning Systems (Asteria Educatio			Shawndell Byers	Spring Branch	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Edmentum, Inc.			Bid Operations	Bloomington	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Education Galaxy LLC				Richardson	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Education Plus			Mark Jarrett	Lafayette	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Educational Innovations, Inc			Jennifer Zambello / Bookke	BETHEL	CT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Educational Testing Service				Princeton	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Edvotek			Steve Peet	Bethesda	MD	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Elementari, LLC			Nicole Kang	Mesa	AZ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ELITE PRO SIGNS LLC			Oscar Campos	Lyford	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ELITE PROMOTIONS			Rossy Galarza	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Embroidery Express				Weslaco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Emma Saenz (Emma Leona Saenz)			Emma L Saenz	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Empire Paper Company			Bids	Wichita Falls	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ENFANT JORDI DAYCARE AND LEARNING			ANGELA MARIA CORTEZ RO	SAN JUAN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
engage2learn (Engage! Learning, Inc.)			Jaime Cooper	Portland	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Ensemble Learning			Leigh Mingle	Piedmont	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Enslow Publishing, LLC			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ePrep, Inc.				Princeton	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Escue & Associates (Lektro, Inc.)			Greg Escue	Robstown	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ESGI, LLC			Deb Gazzola	Elkhart	IN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ESHA AV			Shrey Parikh	East Brunswick	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
eSpecial Needs (Carrie A. Kouri)			Scott Kouri	SAINT LOUIS	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ExploreLearning, LLC			Accounts Receivable	Boston	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Exploras, Inc.			Yoel Givol	Wayland	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Express Readers (Express Readers Inc.)			Elise M Lovejoy	Pasadena	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
fat cat signs llc			Liza Lemos	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Fedex Office and Print Services, Inc			Humberto Barberena	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
First Choice Educational Publishing			Mark Jarrett	Lafayette	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
FISHER SCIENCE EDUCATION (Fisher Sci				Atlanta	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Fitness Finders Inc			Ann Brown	JACKSON	MI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Flux Media LLC			Carlos Bernaldez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Follett School Solutions, Inc.			Sarah Eisenhauer	McHenry	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Fomcore, LLC			Jay L. Krause	Muskegon	MI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Footsteps 2 Brilliance, Inc.			Holly De Leon	Washington	DC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Forde-Ferrier, LLC			Hector Rivera	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Foundations In Teaching (Rogelio Gome			Rogelio Gomez Jr.	Mission	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Franklin Covey Client Sales Inc.			Tom Osborn	Salt Lake City	UT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Frog Publications, Inc			Wendy Alli	San Antonio	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Frog Street Press, LLC			Robin Rosen	Southlake	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Frontier Southwest Incorporated (Front			Joseph Walker	Irving	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Full Stop Equipment LLC			Elias Macias	La Joya	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Fully Promoted McAllen (Hema, Ltd. Co			Hector Leal	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
FuvaMedia Publishing llc			Jerry Chapa	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Gareth Stevens Publishing OR Gareth St			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Garrett Book Company (Garrett Operati			Cheryl York	Ada	OK	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Global Industrial (Global Equipment Cor			William Rose	Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Goodheart-Willcox Publisher (The Good				Tinley Park	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Govmation Enterprise Solutions			Dwaylyn Holland	McKinney	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Participation Summary - As of 06/23/2021

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
GRANDE VALLE APPAREL (Adan Martine			Adan Martinez	SAN BENITO	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Great Beginnings Childcare (Garza)			Gracie Garza	San Juan	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Greenhaven Press, Lucent Books, Kidha			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Greenwood Office Outfitters			Robert Rosalez	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Groggy Dog Sportswear			Mary Ann Chambers	DENTON	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Groupo GTE, LLC			Gregg Taylor	Las Vegas	NV	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Guardian Innovations, LLC			Tony Plagman	Peachtree Corners	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Guardian Music and Group Travel			Matthew Granger	Park Ridge	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Gulf Coast Paper			Jessica Cavazos	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hairnet Cornpany / Safeko products (HN			Mendel Chein	brooklyn	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hameray Publishing Group, Inc.			Kevin Yuen	Los Angeles	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
hand2mind, Inc.			Rashonda Carroll	Vernon Hills	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hann Manufacturing, Inc.			Jay L. Krause	McConnelsville	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Harcourt Outlines, Inc. (Harcourt Indust			Andrew M Norris	Milroy	IN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hasty Awards			Thad O'Connor	Ottawa	KS	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hatch, Inc			Sales Operations	Winston-Salem	NC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
hdc video and communications dba (Ma			Maria del Castillo	mcallen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
HDL ENTERPRISES			HERIBERTO LOPEZ	WESLACO	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
H-E-B- LP				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Heinemann (Greenwood Publishing LLC)			Lori Lampert	Portsmouth	NH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
HERFF JONES			Luis J. Garza	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Herff Jones LLC (Hercules Achievement				Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hermes Trading Co., Inc. dba Hermes M			Eduardo Zamorano Jr.	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hertz Furniture			Julie Wiles	Ramsey	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hexagramm Books (Hexagramm US LLC)			Robert Celic	Decatur	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
HIDALGO ALL STARS SCREEN PRINTING			JOSE LOPEZ	HIDALGO	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
High End Advertising			Mariano Nunez	Mission	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hobby Lobby Stores, Inc.				Oklahoma City	OK	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hodges Badge Company, Inc			Allison Abgrab	Portsmouth	RI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Holzberg Communications, INC.			Andy Holzberg	Totowa	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Hoonuit, LLC			Carrie Hannigan	Little Falls	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Co			Shawn Weirather	Geneva	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
House of Print, LLC			INETTE CUELLAR - ORTIZ	PHARR	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
HP Financial Services (Hewlett Packard I			Paul Hermann	Berkeley Heights	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
https://www.mindriselearning.com			Donna Drake	Driftwood	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
HumanWare USA Inc			Sarah-Janes Thomas	CHICAGO	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Ilusion invitaciones & boutique			CYNTHIA LEYVA	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Imagery Graphic Systems			Matt Tumelson	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Imagine Learning, Inc.			Jesse Sanchez	Provo	UT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Imprint Resources			Lisa Schlensker	Richardson	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Indeco			Martin Pena	Belton	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Independent Living Aids LLC			Karin Danza	Buffalo	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Industrial Signs and Welding			Roman Gonzales	DONNA	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Ingram Library Services LLC (Ingram Ind			Christi Cunningham	La Vergne	TN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Insight			Darak Weaver	McAllen,	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Integral Mathematics, Inc.			Kelli Mallory	Frisco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Interactive Health Technologies			Jen Ohlson	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
International Travel Education			Delia Magdalena	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Intervene			Aaron McCloud	Stafford	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Ironwood Manufacturing, Inc.			Cathy M. Thomas	Missoula	MT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Istation (Imagination Station, Inc.)			Monika Flood	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ITSLEARNING INC				Newton	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
IXL Learning, Inc.			Nektaria Klouvidakis	San Mateo	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
J. Appleseed (The Creative Company)			Jason Johnson	Mankato	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.			Pat Clemens	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Jane Schaffer Academic Writing Prograr			Dr. Deborah E. Louis	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Jarrett Publishing Company				Ronkonkoma	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Javier Navarrete (All Star Trophies & T-S			Javier Navarrete	Los Fresnos	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
JettMedia			Randy Garza	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
JJ's Party House			Homer Martinez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
JK Graphics, Inc #1			Deanna Voitile	Tomball	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
JMJS, Inc. (COE Distributing)			Jay L. Krause	Smock	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Jostens, Inc.			Carlos Trejo	Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
K.C. AD SPECIALTIES, INC.			Leroy Cadena	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
K12Marketplace LLC			Dalton Williams	Ozark	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Kagan Professional Development (Arms			Lori Allnutt	SAN CLEMENTE	NV	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Kagan Publishing (Harman)			Hannah Harman	San Clemente	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
KAMICO Instructional Media (KAMICO I			Kathy Michael	Salado	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Kelly Reider dba English Learner Portal			Kelly Reider	Pasadena	MD	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Kent Adhesive Products Company (KAPC			Shawn Smith	Kent	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Keystone Books and Media				Beecher	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Kids Immersion, LLC				Mt. Hood	OR	Automatic	12/08/2020	
KinderLab Robotics			Jeff Starr	Waltham	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Kinems Inc			Michael Boloudakis	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Klein Design Inc				Henry	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
L & M Food Service Inc.			Stacie Wilburn	Henderson	NV	Automatic	12/08/2020	
La Hacienda Musica			Efrain Munguia	San Juan	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Participation Summary - As of 06/23/2021

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Laminating and Binding Solutions, Inc			Amy Moorehouse	Lake Forest	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
lead4ward, LLC			Kim Lehman	PLANO	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Learn Lounge (314 Easy Math, LLC)			Alejandro Magallanes	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Learning A-Z, LLC			Accounts Receivable	Boston	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Learning Without Tears			Scott Stewart	Gaithersburg	MD	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lectorum Publications, Inc.			Hilda Viskovic	Lyndhurst	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lectura Books, DBA The Latino Family Li			Katherine Del Monte	South Pasadena	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lerner Publishing Group				Minneapolis	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lesson Planet (Education Planet Inc.)			Lori O'Connell	Santa Barbara	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
LEX apparel (LEX apparel inc)			Alexander J Bender	Savannah	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lexia Learning Systems LLC			Carol Keller	Concord	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Liberty Source			Susan Skaggs	AUSTIN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Library Video Company d/b/a SAFARI M				West Conshohocken	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Limitless Office Products			Mita Guha	RICHARDSON	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lincoln Learning Solutions				Rochester	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lisa Torres, Mary Kay				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Little Giants Learning Center				Alamo	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Little Green Apples Designs Inc.			Alfredo	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Little Medical School RGV			Cinthia Esquivel	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
LocoRobo Innovations Inc			Pramod Abichandani	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lone Star Learning (Lone Star Learning S			Lee Ann Evans	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lone Star Percussion (ZNK Partners LLC)				Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Lowman Consulting LLC			John Lowman	Sachse	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Luck's Music Library			Sales Department	Madison Heights	MI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
M&A Technology (M&A Technology Inc			Donna Shepard	Carrollton	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Macie Publishing Company				Mendham	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Mackin Educational Resources (Mackin			Grace Mundt	Burnsville	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Magtec Corporation			Anelise Pires	Miami	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Mancha Screen Print & Embroidery LLC.			Laura Fernandez	Mission	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Mancha Screen Printing & Embroidery			Laura Fernandez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Marie Bou K12 Inc			Linda Lulic	Plattsburg	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MARK HOSKINS ENTERPRISES LLC			Mark Hoskins	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Mark My Words LLC (Walker Bookstore			Susan Walker	Tempe	AZ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Martha Gomez			Martha Gomez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MatScience Inc.			Barbara S. Brown	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
maxi aids			angela giglio	farmingdale	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MB Services LLC			George Selvera	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MC Austin			Monica Escamilla	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
McAllen Sports Inc.			Joe Escamilla	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
McCormick's Group, LLC			Jessica Slabaugh	Wheeling	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MECA Sportswear, Inc.			Dolores F. Rodriguez	Tomah	WI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Medicaid Claim Solutions of Texas, Inc.			Kim Harmon	Mansfield	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Medicaid Finance & Consulting Services			Michael Gonzalez	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MEGA SUPPLY LLC			LAURA MALDONADO	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Meraki Institute of Beauty and Wellness			Belinda Ibarra	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MiEN Company, Inc.			Jay L. Krause	Grand Rapids	MI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MIND Research Institute				Irvine	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MindPlay (Methods & Solutions, Inc.)			Karen Chase	Tucson	AZ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Mitinet, Inc.			Kelly Jo Mouzakis	Bethany	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MJR EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES				Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MobyMax			John Jennings	PITTSBURGH	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Modern Imaging Solutions			Ana Belleza	CANOGA PARK	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Mometrix Media LLC			Jason R. (Jay) Willis	Beaumont	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Monarch Teaching Technologies, Inc.			Jane Lord	Cleveland	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Montessori Services			Thea Perrone	Santa Rosa	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Morris Printing Group, Inc (School Mate			Cari Greenough	Kearney	NE	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MRC Jr. UIL Study Materials			Jamie Pennington	Paradise	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Mrs. Dominga A. Vela				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MTM Recognition d/b/a Jostens Awards			Darrin Hobaugh	Oklahoma City	OK	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Multi-Health Systems Inc			Denise Cable	Toronto	ON Canada	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Music in Motion			Kristi Graham	Plano	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MUSICTIME, INC.			Christine Iacovone	HADDONFIELD	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Mustang Apparel dba Incentive Brands			Mike Monahan	Plano	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
MYVRSPOT (MYVRSPOT, LLC)			LISA HARMISON	FORT COLLINS	CO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
n2y LLC			Bill Miller	Huron	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Namify, LLC				Springville	UT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
National Educational Music Company				Mountainside	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
National Educational Systems			Sylvia Cantu	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
National Highlights, Inc., dba Mason Cre			Greg Escue	Broomall	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
National Math and Science Initiative (N			Toni Schneider	DALLAS	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
NATIONAL SCHOOL PRODUCTS (JOHN C			AMY EAKINS	MARYVILLE	TN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Natural Wellness Brand			Rachel Rials	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
NERDVANA (NERDVANA STEAM EDU)			Hiten Patel	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Netsync Network Solutions			Xavier Trevino	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
new beginnings learning academy # 1			Bertha Molina	pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
New Beginnings Learning Academy #1			Angela Perez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
New Leaders			Karen Skalitzky	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Participation Summary - As of 06/23/2021

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
New Start School			J. Ricardo Sobrevilla	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Newmark Learning, LLC				New Rochelle	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
NewPath Learning			Linda Johanneman	Victor	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Newsela, Inc.			Dody Gerick	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Nick Rail Music			David Harms (a.k.a. Lucky)	Santa Barbara	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Nitsom Promotional Manufacturing Cor			Terrence Hu	NORTH YORK	ON Canada	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Northwest Evaluation Association			Rachelle Moore	Portland	OR	Automatic	12/08/2020	
NRSI, Inc. (National Reading Styles Instit			Bob Foley	Syosset	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Nystrom Education; The Center for Lear				Culver City	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Oak Hill Technology, Inc.				Driftwood	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Olivas Music (Bob Farley Music Inc.)			Jaime Olivas	El Paso	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
OMA INDUSTRIES, LLC			Lucia Valdez	HARLINGEN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ONE WAY EDUCATION, LLC			Carlos Salazar	HOUSTON	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Oriental Trading Co/Mindware (OTC Bra				Des Moines	IA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ORIGO Education			Paulette Dorsey	Earth City	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Oticon Inc			Cathleen Van Evra	Somerset	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Overlooked Books				Killeen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Oxford University Press (THE CHANCELL			Susan Goodgion	Cary	NC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Pacific Learning			Customer Service	Cypress	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Paragon Furniture, Inc.			Cathy M. Thomas	Arlington	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
PASCO scientific (Montgomery)			Greg Montgomery	Roseville	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Paxton/Patterson LLC			Kitty Sivak	Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
PCMG, Inc.			Elanie Bungay	Los Angeles	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Peerless Marketing Group			Brenda Blair	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Pencil Ladies, LLC			Joan Tolle	Colorado City	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Pender's Music Company (Betrol Enter			Richard Gore	Denton	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Perfection Learning Corporation				Logan	IA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Performance Scoring			Michael Terneus	Farmers Branch	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Performant Technologies, LLC			Patricia Masters	Livermore	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Performing Arts Supply Co.			Stacey Ambrose	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
PERIPOLE, INC			Carol Lund	Salem	OR	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Pheido Advertising			Richard Feiden	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Phoenix embroidery and screen printing			lupe salinas	edimburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Pinturas & Lacas (PPG Paints)			Rudy Garza	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Pioneer Valley Books (Pioneer Valley Ed			Lauri Yanis	Northampton	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Pitsco Education (Pitsco Inc)			Mendi Brazil	Pittsburg	KS	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Plano Pin Company, Inc.			Britt-Lee Smith	Plano	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Precision Micrographics & Imaging , Inc.			jerry collins	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
PRECISION SAW & TOOL, INC			EDDIE HOMAN	CONVERSE	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Prehistoric Park			Abel Flores	Donna	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
PREMIER & COMPANIES			Henry Melendez	NEW YORK	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Prentke Romich Company dba PRC-Salti			Tammy Roberts	Wooster	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
PresenceLearning			Kelly McKinney	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Prevention & Treatment Resource Pres				Mandeville	LA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
print spot solutions				weslaco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Print-EC, LLC			Mike Pepper	Selma	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Printed Promotionals			Mary Cantu	Rio Grande City	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Printees			Mario Rodriguez	PHARR	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
PRINTEX EXPRESS (NORTH LEAN LTD)			YOLI MARTINEZ	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ProCare Therapy, Inc			Tony Miller	Tucker	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Promo Masters			Edna J. Pena	Palmhurst	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Promo Universal LLC			Anthony Anzaldua	Corpus Christi	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Prufrock Press Inc			Elizabeth Trout	Waco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Public Consulting Group Inc			Maureen Farrell	Boston	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
QEP, Inc. Professional Books			Catherine McGough	PLANO	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
QuaverMusic.com (QuaverMusic.com, l				Nashville	TN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Quill LLC				Lincolnshire	IL	Manual	12/08/2020	
R REYES TRUCKING & TRACTOR SERVICE			JOHANA REYES	SAN BENITO	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Rainbow Book Company				Beecher	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
RALLY! Education			Fran Mure	Glen Head	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Ranch House Candles (Rachel Broyles)			Michael Broyles	Kerrville	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Read It Once Again			Dean Schaper	Inman	SC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
READING PLUS LLC			Julie Miller-Johnson	Winooski	VT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Realityworks, Inc.				Eau Claire	WI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
RGV GUARDIAN ENTERPRISES LLC DBA I			Rick Romo	PHARR	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
RGV Repro (RGV Reprographics)			Rick Garcia	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
RGV YARD CARDS LLC			ARACELI COVARRUBIAS	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Rio Creative Studio				Mission	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Rio Grande Valley College (Lan-Rod Inve			Belinda Ibarra	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Risas y Sonrisas Spanish for Kids (Risas y			Leticia Smith	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Riverside Insights (Riverside Assessmen			Accounts Receivables	Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
RM Acquisition LLC DBA Rand McNally				Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Romo Contractors, LLC			Romo Contractors LLC	Laredo	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Rosen Classroom OR Rosen Digital OR J:			Jenny Speed	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Rosetta Stone Ltd.			Krista Northcut	Harrisonburg	VA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
ROURKE EDUCATIONAL MEDIA (Carson			Susan Powel	DALLAS	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
royal media network inc.			irene diaz	WINDSOR MIL	MD	Automatic	12/08/2020	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Participation Summary - As of 06/23/2021

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Royal T's Embroidery & Screen Printing				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
RTI International (Research Triangle Inst			Linda Eubanks	Research Triangle Park	NC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Russell Carroll Manufacturing, Inc			Jay L. Krause	Raleigh	NC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
RYE Consulting (RYE Consulting of Illinois			rayna yaker	chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
S&K Associates (Alan J Krieger)			Alan J Krieger	Playa del Rey,	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
S&S Worldwide			Jenna Schall	COLCHESTER	CT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
S/P2 (U, Inc.)			Sami Johnson	Overland Park	KS	Automatic	12/08/2020	
s3strategies, LLC			Sherry Owens	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Saddleback Educational, Inc.			Brittany Gomez	Costa Mesa	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Safal Partners			Shivani Chatterjee	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Santrre USA LLC			Flavio Garduno	Hidalgo	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Save Techs			Raymond Lee	McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Savvas Learning Company LLC (Gateway			Beverly Miller	Paramus	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Scanning Pens Inc				CLEARWATER	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Scantron Corporation			Michelle Nira	Eagan	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Scholastic Inc.			Representative	Jefferson City	MO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
SCHOLASTIC LIBRARY PUBLISHING INC			Credit & Collections	Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
School Datebooks (SDI Innovations)			Cole Cooper	Lafayette	IN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
School Life, a div. imagestuff			Juli DellaLibera	Spring	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
School Outfitters				Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
School Tee Factory (Custom Sportswear			Ron Duzenski	Sewell	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Schoolhouse Connections			Victor Hugo Valenzuela	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
School-it!, Inc.				Mission	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
School's In, LLC				Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
SchoolSpire, Inc.			Clayton Alexander	Plano	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
SCOTT ELECTRIC			MARK TROUTMAN	GREENSBURG	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Sebco Books (Library Sales, Inc.)			Jamie Comer	Pembroke Park	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Second Chance Treasures				McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Sex Ed Mart			Stephanie Mitelman	Montreal	QC Canada	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Sharon Wells Mathematics Curriculum I			Vanessa Hamel	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
SHI international				Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
SIXRNS FILIPINIANA TX LLC			Ted Ray Llasos	San Juan	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Smartbook Media Inc.			Warren Rylands	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
SmartSchool Sytems			David Walling	Kingwood	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Solice Technologies (Echo Eight Inc.)			Alfredo Rubalcaba	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Solix, Inc				Parsippany	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Sonrisas Spanish (Lindner)			Brooks Lindner	Pagosa Springs	CO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Southern Science Supply (Southern Scie			Carol Espensen	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Southern smiles photography llc (Bramt				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
SpareIT LLC			Ed Pierce	Rochester	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
SPD Consulting (Marianella Franklin)			Marianella Franklin	Mission	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
speedy transmissions #2			JUAN HERRERA	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Spiral Binding LLC (Sturchio)			Chip Sturchio	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Spirit Monkey, LLC			Luis deBonoPaula	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Sportdecals, Absolutely Custom, Galapa			KAY BOETTCHER	SPRING GROVE	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Square Panda Inc.			Melissa Johnson	Sunnyvale	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Starr Music Academy (Corine Garcia)			Corine Garcia	Rio Grande City	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
STEM Revolution LLC			Lorna Finman	HENDERSON	NV	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Steps to Literacy			Bryan Thompson	Bridgewater	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Summit K12 Holdings Inc			John P Kresky	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Summit Speech Therapy, PLLC			Amanda Ahmed	Frisco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Supporting Science, Inc.			Rosemary Martin	SMITHVILLE	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Sweetwater Sound			Procurement Office	Fort Wayne	IN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
T9 Sports			Venustiano Martinez	Los Fresnos	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
TanChes Global Management Inc			Tanaz Choudhury	Sugar Land	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
TCG Group Holdings (TCG Group Holdin;				AUSTIN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Teacher Created Materials, Inc.				Huntington Beach	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
TEACHER DIRECT (TDSA, LLC)			JOSH BOX	BIRMINGHAM	AL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Teacher Heaven, Inc.			Susan Savoie	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Teachers Discovery Inc. (American Eagl			Cynthia Kettlewell	Auburn Hills	MI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Teaching Strategies, LLC			Sayra Hughes	Bethesda	MD	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Teaching Systems, Inc.			Kim Savage	Arlington	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
TeachTransform, Inc			Cindy Hamilton	AUSTIN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Technical Laboratory Systems Inc. (Tech			Lisa Stewart	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
TechTerra Education			John Putnam	Durham	NC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Teen Success Messaging (Teen Success			Lucy Long	RICHARDSON	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Texas Band and Orchestra			Daniel Rivera	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Texas Motion Sports			Toni Miller	Richardson	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Texas Political Subdivisions				Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Texas State Billing Services Inc			Stasia Viator	Kyle	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
TFH (USA) Ltd.			MARIAN NATALI	GIBSONIA	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Child's World, Inc.				Mankato	MN	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Class Ring Company				McAllen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The College Board				Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Flippen Group			Michael Holt	College Station	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Grafix Express LLC			Janie Cedillo	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Library Store, Inc.			Shayla Hill	TREMONT	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
WAREHOUSE SCHOOL SUPPLIES AND PRINT SHOP MATERIALS BID # 20-21-032
BID OPENING: JANUARY 7, 2021 @ 3:00 p.m.

Participation Summary - As of 06/23/2021

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
The Lincoln Electric Company				Euclid	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Literacy Architects, LLC			Seema Tejura	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Print Shop Digital			Oscar Ibarra	edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Reading Warehouse			Todd Hohensee	North Charleston	SC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
THE SIGN DEPOT (LOZZ QUATEZZ LLC)			ANDY LONG	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Supply Room Inc			Crystal Valachi	Oxford	AL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Trophy House			Isaac Serna	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
The Writing Academy, LLC			Kelley Kratky	Kemah	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
THEATRE HOUSE (Fourth Wall LLC)			Marty Boyer	COVINGTON	KY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
THERAPRO, INC.			KAREN CONRAD Wehrauch	FRAMINGHAM	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Thrive Academics			Brandon Edwards	Canyon Country	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Tin Man Press (Matthew R. Rasmussen)				Eugene	OR	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Total Seminars, LLC.			Kathy Yale	Houston	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Total Technology Results			Maureen Craine	San Marcos	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
TouchMath Acquisition LLC			Nancy Lawrence	Colorado Springs	CO	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Triarco Arts & Crafts LLC			MICHELLE AU	Fort Atkinson	WI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
TripleNterprises Educational Publishing			Nino Tarantino	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Troxell Communications, Inc.			Andres Barragan	Phoenix	AZ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
T-Shirts Unlimited (Irma Tirado)			Irma Tirado	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Turbo Images			Steve Payne	Saint-Georges, QC. Can	QC Canada	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Turning a New Page (Turning a New Page)			Darryl Mrockowski	Tucson	AZ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Tuxedo Connect (Tuxedo Connect LLC)			Wylie Branch	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Ultra Print LLC			Belinda Flores	Mission	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
UNITED CHEMISTRY			Iram Lopez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
USA Fundraisers LLC			Terence Kitchens	Mont Belvieu	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
UWorld			Dale Fleury	Dallas	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
V Prints			Antonio or Marisol Villalobc	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Valley Custom Prints			Danny Garza	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Valley Sports			Normalinda Ortiz	Mission	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Velazquez Press (Academic Learning Co)				El Monte	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Vertex Marketing			Dr. Sue Bayer	Stafford	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Virtucom, Inc.			Tim Prince	Peachtree Corners	GA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
VIS Enterprises (Velma I. Sandell)			Milton S. Sandell III	Plano	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Vision Associates (Kristen Knoll DBA Visi			Kristen Knoll	Wonder Lake	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Vista Higher Learning, Inc.			Carla Leiva	Boston	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc.			Accounts Receivable	Boston	MA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
VWR International LLC, Sargent Welch (Mark Tringali	Rochester	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
VWR International, LLC dba Ward's Scie			Customer Service	Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
WalkerCom, Inc.			Ray Saldivar	Pearland	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Walmart Inc				Bentonville	AR	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Waterford Research Institute			Jackie Alldredge	Sandy	UT	Automatic	12/08/2020	
We Help Two			We Help Two	Longview	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Weaver Manufacturing Company, Inc. (Ray Adkins	Flower Mound	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Weigl Publishers Inc.			Warren Rylands	New York	NY	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Weldon, Williams & Lick, Inc.			Shari Gillooley	Fort Smith	AR	Automatic	12/08/2020	
WestEd			Virgilio F. Tinio, Jr.	San Francisco	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Western Psychological Services - WPS (f				torrance	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
WILLIAM H. SADLER, INC.			Valerie Tucker	Newark	NJ	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Winner's World (RGV Awards LLC)			Roel Nava	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Wolverine Sports, Schoolmasters (Scho				Ann Arbor	MI	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Wood Designs (WDM, Inc)			Vanessa Clark	Raleigh	NC	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Wood Etc. Co.			Wolfgang Walther	Irving	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Woodwind & Brasswind, Inc				Westlake Village	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
World Book, Inc.				Chicago	IL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
World Wide Imaging Supplies (Zapopan			Jesse Ayon	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Worldgate (Worldgate, LLC)				Reston	VA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Writer			David Rice	Austin	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
www.gs-jj.com (EnamelPins Inc.)			Elaine Qi	Walnut	CA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Xello Inc.			Fatima Stepanian	Toronto	ON Canada	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Xerox Business Solutions Southwest (Da				SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Xerox Corporation/XRX Business Consul			Jaime Huerta	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Xpress Printing and Embroidery LLC			Dayanne Villegas	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Yearbooklife (Plattscoc Inc)			Trudy Williamson	Hollywood	FL	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Your Style Screen Printing			Jessica Ledezma	Pharr	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Zaner-Bloser, Inc.			Leslie Shawver	Columbus	OH	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Zeki Learning (Child's Cup Full)			Janette Habashi	Denton	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Zones, LLC			Steve Morberg	Auburn	WA	Automatic	12/08/2020	
Zulmaris Diaz				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	12/08/2020	